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2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 15-16 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
CDSC 15Liu, Emma1 5:00.19129161602

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly2 5:01.44129099064

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby3 5:04.49129133459

KISU 15Winser, Marlee4 5:04.54129158869

ISC 16Boone, Sidney5 5:04.82129157015

SPART 16Saunders, Calli6 5:12.47129171873

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley7 5:13.35129091121

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet8 5:15.25129100972

 
Event 1  Girls 15-16 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WDSC 15Qi, Kelly1 5:03.64129099064

CDSC 15Liu, Emma2 5:05.89129161602

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby3 5:07.92129133459

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet4 5:09.41129100972

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley5 5:10.18129091121

KISU 15Winser, Marlee6 5:10.66129158869

ISC 16Boone, Sidney7 5:12.33129157015

SPART 16Saunders, Calli8 5:13.48129171873

LOSC 16Larson, Macey9 5:14.44129122209

HYACK 15Taghavi, Shayda10 5:15.44129141055

LOSC 16Choi, Yeonwoo11 5:18.35129141021

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah12 5:19.39129099085

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan13 5:19.79129090956

ISC 16Tonix, Valeria14 5:20.40129117177

VPSC 16Jenkins, Ridley15 5:21.13129088856

KISU 15Rutten, Hannah16 5:21.17129086354

ISC 16Faulkner, Breanna17 5:25.41129155207

KAJ 15Mailey, Ava18 5:25.78129116465

ISC 16Price, Taylor19 5:27.84129117169

ISC 16Hawes, Imogen20 5:27.91129136307

SQUP 15Guerin, Alyssa21 5:28.15129194669

ISC 15Felt, Alanna22 5:30.41129127615

KISU 15Glynes, Charlotte23 5:31.71129100801

SPART 15MacNeil, Sophie24 5:37.45129171862

VKSC 15Adam, Emily25 5:37.64129169747

CDSC 15Cheung, Luna26 5:38.53129109595

COMOX 16Ho-Gillis, Jay27 5:44.12129107248

 
Event 1  Girls 17 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
LOSC 17Ko, Ashley1 4:59.89129071943

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget2 5:09.64129105369

SPART 17Wheeler, Bronwen3 5:10.33129066534

NRST 17Barberie, Danielle4 5:10.50129236878

CDSC 18Yao, Angel5 5:21.76129089857

PGB 18Vaughan, Liberty--- DQ 5:23.63129103923

 
Event 1  Girls 17 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Ko, Ashley1 5:10.40129071943

NRST 17Barberie, Danielle2 5:16.67129236878

PGB 18Vaughan, Liberty3 5:20.40129103923

SPART 17Wheeler, Bronwen4 5:21.35129066534

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget5 5:26.02129105369

CDSC 18Yao, Angel6 5:28.04129089857

 
Event 2  Boys 15-16 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja1 4:29.67129103367

KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden2 4:34.91129130586

LOSC 16Park, Danny3 4:40.31129169282

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex4 4:45.33129141057

SKSC 16Kim, Lucas5 4:45.50129157785

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules6 4:49.70129122836

HYACK 16Ruckman-Utting, Wilbur7 4:49.80129179625

KAJ 15Parmar, Max8 4:50.87129099293

 
Event 2  Boys 15-16 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja1 4:34.07129103367

KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden2 4:40.58129130586

LOSC 16Park, Danny3 4:42.67129169282

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex4 4:49.11129141057

HYACK 16Ruckman-Utting, Wilbur5 4:50.78129179625

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules6 4:50.83129122836

SKSC 16Kim, Lucas7 4:51.07129157785

KAJ 15Parmar, Max8 4:51.15129099293

ISC 15Kormendy, Brady9 4:54.57129122589

HYACK 16Vellescig, Ean10 4:59.07129122235

KISU 15Bourne, Charlie11 5:02.16129248652

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac12 5:04.96129148937

SKSC 15Seneviratne, Preston13 5:05.14129166236

HST 16Govier, Ashton14 5:05.40129119948

CDSC 15Wei, William15 5:09.56129111326

KAJ 15Cepus, Ilija16 5:11.37129133447

UVPCS 16Feenstra, Kieran17 5:12.82129136968

DST 16Gerbrandt, Gabriel18 5:15.51129109897

SPART 15Hasell, Bobby--- DQ 5:17.75129131666

At the turn or finish did not touch with both hands simultaneously/separated - breast

 
Event 2  Boys 17 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
LOSC 17Jung, Justin1 4:34.76129089949

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan2 4:38.39129192466

VPSC 18Triger, Lucas3 4:38.55129177335

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah4 4:43.15129120766

UVPCS 21Edwards, Drew5 4:52.25129058092

PSW 17Lai, Jonathan6 4:55.12129106487

PSW 18Wu, Elden7 4:57.28129114529

UVPCS 18de Rosnay, Simon8 4:57.58129155541

 
Event 2  Boys 17 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
VPSC 18Triger, Lucas1 4:37.81129177335

LOSC 17Jung, Justin2 4:38.69129089949

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan3 4:45.78129192466
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2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 17 & Over 400 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah4 4:47.01129120766

UVPCS 21Edwards, Drew5 4:54.62129058092

PSW 17Lai, Jonathan6 4:55.23129106487

PSW 18Wu, Elden7 4:56.54129114529

UVPCS 18de Rosnay, Simon8 4:58.01129155541

LOSC 17Fong, Lucas9 5:05.61129172697

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 1:06.31129166411

SKSC 11Chen, Leanne2 1:08.23129179581

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie3 1:12.07129196491

RAPID 11Tangyang, Elizabeth4 1:12.15129209912

ISC 12Paterson, Zoe5 1:12.40131012441

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada6 1:13.58129147653

LOSC 12Canon, Sarah7 1:14.06129215373

UVPCS 12Leong, Zoe8 1:14.31129192429

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 1:06.25129166411

SKSC 11Chen, Leanne2 1:11.15129179581

ISC 12Paterson, Zoe3 1:12.63131012441

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie4 1:12.76129196491

RAPID 11Tangyang, Elizabeth5 1:12.98129209912

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada6 1:14.17129147653

UVPCS 12Leong, Zoe7 1:14.22129192429

LOSC 12Canon, Sarah8 1:14.37129215373

HST 12Falls, Olivia9 1:14.99129175890

KAJ 12Walters, Alice10 1:15.46129189996

VPSC 12Yan, Cathy11 1:16.02129246941

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma12 1:20.28129206976

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 1:02.70129169433

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie2 1:04.42129129250

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca3 1:05.47129143172

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle4 1:06.09129147887

KAJ 13Miller, Riley5 1:06.38129207393

CHENA 14Fassina, Maddy6 1:06.40129102492

VPSC 13Zhang, Emma7 1:06.51129172339

UVPCS 14Saska, Elizabeth8 1:07.24129109782

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 1:04.94129169433

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie2 1:05.65129129250

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca3 1:05.84129143172

KAJ 13Miller, Riley4 1:06.33129207393

VPSC 13Zhang, Emma5 1:06.46129172339

UVPCS 14Saska, Elizabeth*6 1:07.02129109782

CHENA 14Fassina, Maddy*6 1:07.02129102492

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle8 1:07.13129147887

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy9 1:07.23129162739

CDSC 14Harb, Olivia10 1:07.26131009023

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor11 1:07.56129197088

CDSC 14Chen, Sophia12 1:07.66129237884

ISC 14Hourston, Marlee13 1:07.74129166651

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla14 1:08.50129210827

UVPCS 13Chernenkoff, Mila15 1:08.69129162237

VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia16 1:08.80131015456

WDSC 14Ho, Tiffany17 1:09.54129149697

VPSC 14Zhang, Anna18 1:09.85129144651

ISC 13Paoletich, Tiana19 1:09.87129136403

KAJ 14Sebulsky, Julianna20 1:10.12129119389

RAPID 14Dong, Rebecca21 1:10.23129134733

DELTA 14Bruneau, Grace22 1:10.90129118042

VPSC 13Molyneux, Maja23 1:10.93129190295

WDSC 14Xie, Coco24 1:11.26129127932

DELTA 14Paredes Troughton, Madelyn25 1:12.94129150121

SKSC 14Hefeeda, Raneem26 1:13.02129141144

 
Event 3  Girls 15-16 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn1 1:02.30129080315

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige2 1:02.35129102678

DELTA 15Soroke, Rebecca3 1:04.09129106156

CDSC 15Liu, Emma4 1:04.57129161602

SPART 16Freimark, Violette5 1:05.44129205891

SPART 16Saunders, Calli6 1:05.46129171873

NRST 15Wang, Winona7 1:06.25129154372

LOSC 15jia, Carolyne8 1:07.01129186158

 
Event 3  Girls 15-16 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn1 1:02.10129080315

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige2 1:03.72129102678

CDSC 15Liu, Emma3 1:05.11129161602

DELTA 15Soroke, Rebecca4 1:05.71129106156

SPART 16Freimark, Violette5 1:06.09129205891

SPART 16Saunders, Calli6 1:06.17129171873

NRST 15Wang, Winona7 1:06.33129154372

LOSC 15jia, Carolyne8 1:07.43129186158

ISC 16Sheppard, Kennadie9 1:07.65129119182

HST 16Johannson, Brooke10 1:07.89129124723

ISC 16Boone, Sidney11 1:08.07129157015

ISC 16Price, Taylor12 1:08.09129117169

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet13 1:08.47129100972

ISC 15Pandachuck, Ruby14 1:08.83129103161

HYACK 15Leung, Gaile15 1:09.56129209129

RAPID 16Leung, Maddie16 1:09.85129075245

PSW 16Huang, Elina17 1:10.12129123574

ISC 16Hawes, Imogen18 1:10.15129136307

GATOR 16Lee, Sephora19 1:10.37129128442

SKSC 16Wongsoputro, Natalie20 1:10.44129114774

WVOSC 16Durand, Gemma21 1:10.67129111297

WDSC 16Fowler, Caitlyn22 1:11.29129124324
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2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 15-16 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

NRST 16Hofmann, Adriana*23 1:12.16131013410

GATOR 15Sukkau, Uma*23 1:12.16129144222

 
Event 3  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 1:00.84129046345

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia2 1:01.97129075619

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley3 1:02.46129071943

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily4 1:02.55129172685

CDSC 18Yao, Angel5 1:03.61129089857

SPART 17Hickey, Myriam6 1:04.37129205896

KAJ 17Loseth, Angel7 1:04.58129129392

KCS 17Tulloch, Sarah8 1:05.08129171377

 
Event 3  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 1:01.13129046345

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia2 1:02.65129075619

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley3 1:03.14129071943

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily4 1:03.18129172685

KAJ 17Loseth, Angel5 1:04.22129129392

SPART 17Hickey, Myriam6 1:04.58129205896

KCS 17Tulloch, Sarah7 1:04.93129171377

CDSC 18Yao, Angel8 1:05.32129089857

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria9 1:06.60129112843

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget10 1:06.71129105369

ISC 20Bikadi, Kaysha11 1:07.08129054316

WLBF 17Hamar, Braedi12 1:08.71129121177

CDSC 17Skinder, Abby13 1:09.11129180810

UVPCS 19Romstead, Georgia14 1:09.40129241278

CHIN 17Hynd, Ava15 1:09.46129124678

PGB 18Vaughan, Liberty16 1:12.96129103923

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 1:04.40129177612

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac2 1:07.52129190830

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah3 1:07.97129205728

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot4 1:10.88129175839

SPART 12Lindhout, Tanner5 1:12.07129171858

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)6 1:12.65129249291

WGB 12Oborne, Roy7 1:13.64129138579

WSC 12Seng, Mason8 1:16.12131019196

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 1:05.35129177612

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac2 1:08.11129190830

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah3 1:08.99129205728

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot4 1:12.33129175839

SPART 12Lindhout, Tanner5 1:12.95129171858

WGB 12Oborne, Roy*6 1:13.80129138579

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)*6 1:13.80129249291

WSC 12Seng, Mason8 1:15.34131019196

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen9 1:16.44129243548

WVOSC 12Jia, Eric10 1:16.45129245047

VPSC 12Zhong, Andrew11 1:16.77129215435

KAJ 12Ritchie, Jaxson12 1:17.39131015302

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
PSW 14Wu, Max1 1:00.50129126990

RIDGE 14Bullock, Kirin2 1:00.66129149549

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton3 1:00.67129149647

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey4 1:00.83129170344

COMOX 14Woldnik, Sasha5 1:02.40129129010

PSW 13Li, Nio6 1:02.62129181477

RAPID 14Tomasovszky, Ryan7 1:03.27129129386

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng8 1:03.36129209830

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton1 1:01.60129149647

RIDGE 14Bullock, Kirin2 1:01.63129149549

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey3 1:02.05129170344

PSW 14Wu, Max4 1:02.49129126990

COMOX 14Woldnik, Sasha5 1:03.06129129010

PSW 13Li, Nio6 1:03.66129181477

RAPID 14Tomasovszky, Ryan7 1:03.82129129386

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng8 1:03.90129209830

WDSC 13Kim, Leo9 1:04.62130000001

CDSC 13Clogg, Tyler10 1:04.69129180905

PSW 14Chen, George11 1:05.29129212604

PSW 13Meng, Tiger12 1:05.30131009856

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin13 1:05.31129146712

PSW 14Zhang, Borui14 1:05.45129188001

CDSC 14Oleinic, Dmitrii15 1:05.94129149344

HST 13Kingdon, George16 1:05.97129171362

CDSC 14Lin, Benny17 1:06.12129119970

LOSC 14Wood, Joad18 1:06.22129186170

CDSC 14Yehia, Moaz19 1:06.33131008760

HYACK 14Dolgov, Andrey20 1:06.38129157777

SKSC 14Dunder, Justin21 1:07.83129111432

WVOSC 14Wu, Weiss22 1:08.81129212847

RAPID 13Lee, Tristan23 1:10.52129213887

 
Event 4  Boys 15-16 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja1 55.99129103367

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon2 57.81129145984

UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex3 58.31129117387

NRST 16Pearse, Peyton4 59.44129124141

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer5 59.49129099292

VPSC 16Feng, Raymond6 59.88129172336

DELTA 16Zha, Max7 1:00.24129153384

CDSC 16Li, Michael8 1:00.27129193351
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2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results
 
Event 4  Boys 15-16 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja1 56.61129103367

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon2 58.07129145984

UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex3 59.20129117387

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer4 59.49129099292

NRST 16Pearse, Peyton5 59.81129124141

VPSC 16Feng, Raymond6 1:00.18129172336

CDSC 16Li, Michael7 1:00.53129193351

DELTA 16Zha, Max8 1:00.60129153384

LOSC 16Briggs, Ren9 1:00.68129183746

SKSC 15Seneviratne, Preston10 1:00.85129166236

HST 15Li, Burton11 1:00.86129126634

HYACK 16Chan, Alonzo12 1:00.89129152808

SPART 16Rexha, Erik13 1:00.93129100293

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac14 1:01.46129148937

ISC 16Grand, Noah15 1:01.60129075915

KAJ 16Kim, Justin16 1:01.70129099279

SKSC 16Patrick, Dylan17 1:01.88129138636

ISC 15Miller, Julian18 1:02.10129110716

DST 16Gerbrandt, Gabriel19 1:02.53129109897

UVPCS 16Chen, Alex20 1:02.59129117157

SPART 16Janes, Isaac21 1:02.82129241821

CDSC 15Chen, Quinton22 1:03.18129165889

LOSC 16Montakhab, Manny23 1:03.19129195859

DST 15McCartney, Brody24 1:03.36129164200

ISC 16Weidner, Nico25 1:03.38131012444

UVPCS 15Hicks, Noah26 1:03.45129141418

ISC 16Weaver, Noah27 1:03.71129099033

LOSC 16Kameka, Oleh28 1:03.90131017848

RAPID 16Ho, Brian29 1:04.54129209114

PSW 16Allen, Oliver*30 1:04.63129131825

WVOSC 16Wong, Adam*30 1:04.63129111318

LOSC 16Kostic, Savo32 1:04.72129091969

UVPCS 16Feenstra, Kieran*33 1:05.21129136968

UVPCS 15Zhou, Eason*33 1:05.21129173954

 
Event 4  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
LOSC 17Orogo, Paul1 56.70129134623

WEST 18Lazure, Gaspar2 57.05129105304

HST 17Simard, Bodie3 57.40129106559

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn4 57.45129093980

ISC 20Baker, Bryce5 57.63129068461

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo6 57.77131017504

SOSC 17McDermid, Casey7 58.60129073699

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas8 59.25129194529

 
Event 4  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Orogo, Paul1 57.04129134623

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn2 57.59129093980

NRST 18Morch, Peter3 57.72129122527

WEST 18Lazure, Gaspar4 57.87129105304

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo5 58.10131017504

ISC 20Baker, Bryce6 58.39129068461

SOSC 17McDermid, Casey7 58.58129073699

HST 17Simard, Bodie8 58.87129106559

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas9 58.96129194529

LOSC 17Fu, Brian10 59.82129123077

LOSC 18Turnacliff, Owen*11 1:00.08129150157

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin*11 1:00.08129190268

KAJ 17Moore, Jared13 1:00.31129145872

WSC 17Kwok, Joshua14 1:00.65129106486

UVPCS 23Toyata, Marc15 1:00.96129003430

CHIN 17Van Luven, Robert16 1:01.29129156942

LOSC 17Parr, Finn*17 1:01.52129057540

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan*17 1:01.52129192466

ISC 17Namba, Kai19 1:01.67129073905

UVPCS 18Tchaouchev, Atanas20 1:01.68129095806

SPART 17Gafka, Lucas21 1:01.71129241808

LOSC 18See, Deron22 1:01.79129172703

PSW 17Cao, Ray23 1:01.85129064494

SKSC 18Pham, Alan24 1:01.95129111439

HST 17Wang, Rafael25 1:02.04129144733

LOSC 19Cheung, Rain26 1:02.10129239316

HST 17Sverre, Freddy27 1:02.24129117260

UVPCS 18de Rosnay, Simon28 1:02.89129155541

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 2:32.99129166411

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi2 2:50.30129243616

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie3 2:55.69129190763

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie4 2:57.51129196491

UVPCS 12McLaren, Katie5 2:58.00129205716

KAJ 12Walters, Alice6 2:59.27129189996

WVOSC 12Kim, Ella7 3:01.14131007822

PSW 12Sanchez Portillo, Silvia8 3:02.38131009866

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 2:36.85129166411

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi2 2:56.04129243616

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie3 2:59.11129190763

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie4 3:00.90129196491

WVOSC 12Kim, Ella5 3:02.24131007822

KAJ 12Walters, Alice6 3:02.41129189996

PSW 12Sanchez Portillo, Silvia7 3:03.73131009866

UVPCS 12McLaren, Katie8 3:03.78129205716

KAJ 12Park, Haryn9 3:04.16129218593

ISC 12Kary-Ishanguly, Jema10 3:06.05129212184

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie11 3:11.78129149796

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
UVPCS 13Sanborn, Maelle1 2:39.65129205722

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle2 2:41.16129147887

KAJ 14Choi, Kelly3 2:44.87129147969



Kisu Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:36 PM  2026-01-20  Page 5

2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

VPSC 13Molyneux, Maja4 2:45.88129190295

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae5 2:46.13129131169

VPSC 14Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle6 2:47.80129171339

DELTA 14Paredes Troughton, Madelyn7 2:53.20129150121

RAPID 14Ekk, Heidi8 2:53.49129167740

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle1 2:42.96129147887

VPSC 13Molyneux, Maja2 2:45.49129190295

UVPCS 13Sanborn, Maelle3 2:46.23129205722

KAJ 14Choi, Kelly4 2:47.51129147969

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae5 2:50.02129131169

VPSC 14Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle6 2:53.38129171339

DELTA 14Paredes Troughton, Madelyn7 2:53.86129150121

RAPID 14Ekk, Heidi8 2:54.05129167740

CDSC 13Chow, Audrey9 2:54.87129127918

SPART 14Engar, Emery10 2:54.95129205889

WGB 14Henderson, Aubree11 2:55.52129138564

HYACK 13Lennstrom, Taysia12 2:55.93129157789

LOSC 13Lin, Vivienne13 2:56.05129211010

CDSC 14Plata, Jobia14 2:58.46129147426

ISC 14Weaver, Kaiya15 2:58.68129117183

LOSC 14Jessup, Esme16 2:58.86129131166

LOSC 14Yu, Crystal17 2:59.09129109997

KCS 14Cameron, Lola18 3:00.24129153450

CHIN 14Good, Siena19 3:00.44129155481

LOSC 14Loo, Manizha20 3:02.26129249921

 
Event 5  Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
LOSC 16Larson, Macey1 2:36.46129122209

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly2 2:41.33129099064

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah3 2:41.71129099085

LOSC 16Choi, Yeonwoo4 2:42.88129141021

LOSC 15Montakhab, Maiysa5 2:45.19129207093

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige6 2:46.43129102678

LOSC 15Petty, Mackenna7 2:47.14129186165

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan8 2:47.87129090956

 
Event 5  Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WDSC 15Qi, Kelly1 2:42.01129099064

LOSC 16Larson, Macey2 2:42.30129122209

LOSC 15Montakhab, Maiysa3 2:46.33129207093

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah4 2:46.40129099085

LOSC 16Choi, Yeonwoo5 2:46.50129141021

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige6 2:46.65129102678

LOSC 15Petty, Mackenna7 2:47.58129186165

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan8 2:47.79129090956

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley9 2:49.07129091121

UVPCS 15Zhao, Tracy10 2:52.65129199455

CHENA 16Barbic, Kisely11 2:53.25129101350

KAJ 16Pauletto, Alexa12 2:54.25129100006

CDSC 15Cheung, Luna13 2:54.43129109595

VKSC 15Adam, Emily14 2:55.43129169747

ISC 16Faulkner, Breanna15 2:55.58129155207

KISU 15Glynes, Charlotte16 2:56.16129100801

RAPID 16Tse, Karlyn17 2:56.29129237863

SKSC 16Suh, Flora18 2:56.40129132806

WVOSC 16Gong, Queeny19 2:56.83129126379

PSW 16Zhang, Molly20 2:57.55129109962

ISC 15Postlethwaite, Katie21 2:57.97131012442

PSW 16Huang, Elina22 2:58.13129123574

 
Event 5  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
NRST 17Barberie, Danielle1 2:39.56129236878

KAJ 17Gray, Sara2 2:42.06129080077

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie3 2:42.10129114725

KISU 17Grecoff, Issie4 2:45.16129101146

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian5 2:45.33129209772

CHENA 17Campbell, Isla6 2:48.17129135978

KAJ 17Nicholson, Abigail7 2:53.38129132772

RAPID 17Pei, Adelina8 2:57.54129112537

 
Event 5  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
NRST 17Barberie, Danielle1 2:44.04129236878

KISU 17Grecoff, Issie2 2:45.08129101146

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian3 2:46.46129209772

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie4 2:46.61129114725

KAJ 17Gray, Sara5 2:47.14129080077

KAJ 17Nicholson, Abigail6 2:54.70129132772

RAPID 17Pei, Adelina7 2:55.66129112537

CHENA 17Campbell, Isla8 2:56.02129135978

SQUP 17Lin, Jennibelle9 2:57.05129194525

ISC 17Warawa, Grace10 2:57.80129099945

LOSC 17Flood, Nathalie11 2:58.11129141025

DELTA 18Meredith Jensen, Chloe12 2:59.27129102042

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
WSC 12Zhao, Owen1 2:38.33129179057

HYACK 12Ling, Jerry2 2:44.69129180819

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan3 2:52.72129213026

SKSC 12Hwang, Matthew4 2:57.37129167036

RAPID 12Lee, Eagan5 2:57.99129185937

PSW 12Zhang, Nick6 2:58.12129165701

WSC 12Wen, Jesse7 3:01.72129219973

WSC 11Li, Roy8 3:05.27129227076

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WSC 12Zhao, Owen1 2:42.90129179057

HYACK 12Ling, Jerry2 2:44.41129180819

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan3 2:54.35129213026

WSC 12Wen, Jesse4 2:59.52129219973
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

SKSC 12Hwang, Matthew5 2:59.70129167036

RAPID 12Lee, Eagan6 2:59.85129185937

WSC 11Li, Roy7 3:01.33129227076

PSW 12Zhang, Nick8 3:01.91129165701

SKSC 12Li, Brian9 3:02.77129213052

RAPID 12Chan, Jamie10 3:02.94129210753

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac11 3:03.14129190830

ISC 12Mali, Austin12 3:03.66129212608

ISC 12Houston, JT13 3:06.09129173980

VPSC 12Zhong, Andrew14 3:06.34129215435

VPSC 12Cawkell, Noah15 3:06.57129196658

KAJ 12Guo, Andy16 3:07.47129184938

VKSC 12Puchkov, Alex17 3:08.83129198893

SKSC 12Hammouda, Anas18 3:11.20131000985

LOSC 12MacPherson, Oliver19 3:11.77129166909

RAPID 12Leung, Hayden20 3:14.11129186248

RAPID 12Wang, Allen21 3:16.56129184404

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
PSW 14Zhou, Neil1 2:29.25129217484

PSW 13Cao, Matthew2 2:34.61129126978

KAJ 14Chew, Liam3 2:34.74129101396

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew4 2:38.04129147209

UVPCS 14Greenwood, Nolan5 2:39.12129071700

KAJ 14Kehler, Rilo6 2:39.67129133460

VPSC 14She, Preston7 2:42.29129210807

SKSC 13Kim, Joshua8 2:43.37129195857

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
PSW 13Cao, Matthew1 2:35.15129126978

KAJ 14Chew, Liam2 2:35.95129101396

PSW 14Zhou, Neil3 2:38.58129217484

KAJ 14Kehler, Rilo4 2:38.67129133460

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew5 2:39.77129147209

UVPCS 14Greenwood, Nolan6 2:40.40129071700

SKSC 13Kim, Joshua7 2:42.54129195857

VPSC 14She, Preston8 2:43.55129210807

KAJ 14Chow, Anson9 2:44.37129208884

CHENA 14Nercessian, Armen10 2:45.48129198589

WSC 14Zhang, Eric Jin Yuan11 2:45.87129178894

PSW 14Guo, Ethan12 2:46.02129157782

SPART 13Reist, Eli13 2:46.04129241848

CDSC 14Jin, Atom14 2:46.56129166339

VPSC 13Jia, Nick15 2:46.70129246914

VKSC 14Reed, Kubrick16 2:46.88129206714

KISU 13Dodds, Jack17 2:47.03129238458

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin18 2:47.69129146712

LOSC 13LeCorre, Cale19 2:47.90129213079

PSW 13Meng, Tiger20 2:53.22131009856

WVOSC 14Zhang, Danny21 2:53.64129126113

RAPID 14Jin, Thomas22 2:54.21129112518

GATOR 14Leung, Jaden23 2:54.48131008795

 
Event 6  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan1 2:24.28129122236

HYACK 16Vellescig, Ean2 2:25.99129122235

VPSC 16Sun, Ivan3 2:29.59129069077

HYACK 15Yang, Derex4 2:30.37129123380

VPSC 16Lim, Derek5 2:35.00129213248

LOSC 16Costa, Vincent6 2:35.79129250203

KAJ 16Bibby-Fox, Lachlan7 2:35.82129118946

UVPCS 15Woo, Ethan8 2:39.77129117403

 
Event 6  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan1 2:24.64129122236

HYACK 16Vellescig, Ean2 2:27.40129122235

HYACK 15Yang, Derex3 2:31.59129123380

VPSC 16Sun, Ivan4 2:31.77129069077

LOSC 16Costa, Vincent5 2:35.90129250203

KAJ 16Bibby-Fox, Lachlan6 2:35.93129118946

VPSC 16Lim, Derek7 2:36.21129213248

UVPCS 15Woo, Ethan8 2:37.01129117403

KISU 15Bourne, Charlie9 2:37.42129248652

ISC 15Kormendy, Brady10 2:37.98129122589

VPSC 16Wang, Sirui11 2:38.47129094927

HYACK 16Wang, Alex12 2:38.92129122237

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules13 2:40.21129122836

HYACK 15Vetoshkin, Mark14 2:40.63129158619

HST 15Smith, Bayden*15 2:40.90129101419

SKSC 16Pham, Andy*15 2:40.90129147206

UVPCS 15Zhou, Eason17 2:41.05129173954

RAPID 16Ho, Brian18 2:41.27129209114

RAPID 15Du, Gary19 2:41.70129112512

RAPID 15Lee, Adrian20 2:42.35129185214

WSC 15Chao, Jayden21 2:42.83129219952

DELTA 16Wang, Daniel22 2:45.92129162831

CDSC 15Wei, William23 2:47.56129111326

RAPID 15Chan, Jayden24 2:47.79129212823

LOSC 16Kameka, Oleh--- DQ 2:31.42131017848

HST 15Li, Burton--- DQ 2:43.63129126634

At the turn or finish did not touch with both hands simultaneously/separated

 
Event 6  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
LOSC 17Jung, Justin1 2:19.92129089949

LOSC 18Chang, Ryan2 2:23.37129215374

WGB 21Bakica, Thomas3 2:24.16129007894

ISC 17Namba, Kai4 2:24.70129073905

UVPCS 18van Maren, Jasper Joost5 2:24.86129078233

RIDGE 17Hai, Daniel6 2:28.47129122600

VPSC 18Triger, Lucas7 2:29.97129177335

PSW 17Lai, Jonathan8 2:31.41129106487
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Event 6  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Jung, Justin1 2:21.07129089949

ISC 17Namba, Kai2 2:25.55129073905

UVPCS 18van Maren, Jasper Joost3 2:27.14129078233

LOSC 18Chang, Ryan4 2:27.28129215374

WGB 21Bakica, Thomas5 2:27.31129007894

VPSC 18Triger, Lucas6 2:28.17129177335

PSW 17Lai, Jonathan7 2:28.44129106487

RIDGE 17Hai, Daniel8 2:28.84129122600

LOSC 17Fong, Lucas9 2:31.43129172697

ISC 17Yu, Isaac10 2:32.78129102402

PSW 18Wu, Elden11 2:33.70129114529

LOSC 18See, Deron12 2:34.52129172703

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn13 2:35.09129093980

HST 17Simard, Bodie14 2:35.36129106559

KAJ 19McDonald, Alex15 2:35.39129086866

RIDGE 17Tymchuk, Denys16 2:37.05129138749

CHENA 17Mayer, Lucas17 2:37.53129068223

KISU 17Demmler, Reuben18 2:37.95131013215

UVPCS 17deGoey, Matthew19 2:40.33129185045

HST 17Wang, Rafael20 2:41.14129144733

SKSC 17Stewart-Beinder, Sam21 2:43.94129092890

ISC 17He, Jacob22 2:48.13129124462

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
SKSC 11Chen, Leanne1 27.75129179581

KCS 12Dixon, Maci2 28.67129154024

WLBF 12Stalker, Annica3 29.09129173802

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma4 29.43129206976

SQUP 12Beattie, Lauryn5 30.04129196316

RAPID 11Tangyang, Elizabeth6 30.13129209912

SOSC 12Kunka, Adleigh7 30.34129154032

ISC 12Paterson, Zoe8 30.85131012441

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
SKSC 11Chen, Leanne1 28.23129179581

WLBF 12Stalker, Annica2 28.67129173802

KCS 12Dixon, Maci3 29.04129154024

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma4 29.92129206976

SQUP 12Beattie, Lauryn5 30.13129196316

RAPID 11Tangyang, Elizabeth6 30.22129209912

SOSC 12Kunka, Adleigh7 30.51129154032

ISC 12Paterson, Zoe8 30.78131012441

VPSC 12Chu, Lindsay9 30.92129153414

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi10 31.01129243616

SOSC 12Jantz, Karis11 31.14129131668

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie12 31.31129149796

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
KAJ 14Choi, Kelly1 26.69129147969

CDSC 14Day, Lauren2 27.33129121446

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy3 27.70129162739

KAJ 13Miller, Riley4 27.72129207393

VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia5 27.79131015456

VKSC 14Brandner, Julia6 27.91129129397

KISU 14McEachern, Nina7 28.02129116469

ISC 14Hourston, Marlee8 28.18129166651

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 14Choi, Kelly1 27.01129147969

KAJ 13Miller, Riley2 27.83129207393

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy3 27.84129162739

KISU 14McEachern, Nina4 27.95129116469

CDSC 14Day, Lauren5 28.01129121446

VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia6 28.03131015456

VKSC 14Brandner, Julia7 28.08129129397

ISC 14Hourston, Marlee8 28.36129166651

HYACK 14Bogush, Anastasia9 28.46129177613

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla10 28.51129210827

UVPCS 13Chernenkoff, Mila*11 28.59129162237

LOSC 13Takai, Kaede*11 28.59129249751

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca13 28.64129143172

ISC 14Naus, Sailor14 28.70129135800

SKSC 13Metza, Charlotte*15 28.72129217318

KAJ 14Sebulsky, Julianna*15 28.72129119389

LOSC 13Neilson, Sabine17 28.81129248116

SPART 14Holditch, Chelsey18 28.92129220023

HYACK 13Lennstrom, Taysia19 28.94129157789

KAJ 14Bjorgan, Andrea*20 29.01129189967

CDSC 14Lambke, Dani*20 29.01129130566

WVOSC 13Stack-Hunter, Isabelle22 29.06129199203

SQUP 14Pateman, Aya23 29.13129088845

CHENA 14Fassina, Maddy*24 29.17129102492

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae*24 29.17129131169

VPSC 14Zhang, Anna26 29.20129144651

UVPCS 14Saska, Elizabeth27 29.27129109782

VKSC 14Russell, Julia28 29.31129161596

CDSC 14Chen, Sophia29 29.32129237884

SKSC 13Lin, Phoebe30 29.37129217317

SKSC 14Hefeeda, Raneem31 29.41129141144

CDSC 14Harb, Olivia32 29.43131009023

NRST 13Cottrell, Kelana33 29.44129124125

RIDGE 13Kozeratskyi, Angelina34 29.53129206121

RAPID 14Ekk, Heidi35 29.66129167740

UVPCS 14Meyer, Isabella36 29.67129209255

HST 14Harris, Stella37 29.77129171385

LOSC 14Mumford, Paige38 29.80129248114

WDSC 14Ho, Tiffany39 29.83129149697

DELTA 14Bruneau, Grace40 29.90129118042

WDSC 14Xie, Coco41 29.91129127932

ISC 13Felt, Kayla42 30.07129145269
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

CDSC 14Plata, Jobia43 30.15129147426

 
Event 7  Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
CDSC 15Liu, Emma1 26.98129161602

KISU 15Winser, Marlee2 27.05129158869

LOSC 15jia, Carolyne3 27.35129186158

KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn4 27.46129080315

NRST 15Wang, Winona5 27.56129154372

DELTA 15Soroke, Rebecca6 27.68129106156

SKSC 16Wongsoputro, Natalie7 27.80129114774

WVOSC 16Durand, Gemma8 27.83129111297

 
Event 7  Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
CDSC 15Liu, Emma1 27.13129161602

DELTA 15Soroke, Rebecca2 27.63129106156

KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn3 27.71129080315

KISU 15Winser, Marlee4 27.74129158869

LOSC 15jia, Carolyne5 27.79129186158

SKSC 16Wongsoputro, Natalie6 27.85129114774

NRST 15Wang, Winona7 27.91129154372

WVOSC 16Durand, Gemma8 28.07129111297

PSW 16Firth, Kailyn9 28.10129149540

CHENA 16Martin, Sophie10 28.13129152378

GATOR 16Lee, Sephora11 28.32129128442

NRST 16Hofmann, Adriana12 28.54131013410

ISC 16Sheppard, Kennadie13 28.56129119182

SPART 16Saunders, Calli14 28.73129171873

ISC 16Friedrich, Sina15 28.78131012440

SPART 16Freimark, Violette16 28.86129205891

HST 16Johannson, Brooke17 28.92129124723

SKSC 16Suh, Clara18 29.00129132807

CDSC 16Sanidas, Isabella19 29.02129097659

ISC 15Pandachuck, Ruby20 29.08129103161

ISC 16Andrusak, Riley21 29.28129086792

SKSC 16Suh, Flora22 29.34129132806

SPART 15MacNeil, Sophie23 29.35129171862

ISC 15Postlethwaite, Katie24 29.45131012442

WDSC 16Fowler, Caitlyn25 29.49129124324

PGB 15Murguly, Jocelyn26 29.52129121339

COMOX 16Ho-Gillis, Jay27 29.57129107248

VPSC 15Asaoka, Ema28 29.58129215387

RAPID 16Leung, Maddie29 30.18129075245

RIDGE 15Tetzlaff, Brooklyn30 30.49129186169

 
Event 7  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 26.24129046345

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia2 27.06129075619

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley3 27.11129071943

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily4 27.62129172685

SPART 17Hickey, Myriam5 27.74129205896

UVPCS 20Faulkner, Luella6 27.93129241275

KAJ 17Loseth, Angel7 27.96129129392

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian8 28.04129209772

 
Event 7  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 26.61129046345

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia2 27.02129075619

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley3 27.58129071943

KAJ 17Loseth, Angel4 27.86129129392

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily5 27.89129172685

UVPCS 20Faulkner, Luella6 28.07129241275

SPART 17Hickey, Myriam7 28.15129205896

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian8 28.16129209772

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget9 28.19129105369

WVOSC 17Borromeo, Natascha10 28.20129101351

KCS 17Tulloch, Sarah11 28.33129171377

WVOSC 17Barbosa, Isavella*12 28.36129060215

CDSC 18Yao, Angel*12 28.36129089857

UVPCS 20Cabral, Emma14 28.51129067394

ISC 17Di, Mello15 28.55129105373

LOSC 18Batog, Dominika16 28.58131018758

CHIN 17Hynd, Ava17 28.63129124678

PGB 18Vaughan, Liberty18 28.70129103923

DELTA 18Meredith Jensen, Chloe19 28.79129102042

RIDGE 17Leslie, Ryan20 28.80129113525

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie21 28.98129114725

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana*22 29.02129046547

MPM 18Andrews, Abby*22 29.02129081947

CDSC 17Skinder, Abby24 29.22129180810

WLBF 17Hamar, Braedi25 29.25129121177

UVPCS 18Howse, Olivia26 29.29129051886

UVPCS 18Cyca-Loree, Sienna27 29.60129069757

COMOX 17Macluskie, Nadia28 29.70129082201

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 27.43129177612

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah2 27.74129205728

RAPID 12Zhang, Philip3 28.41129167024

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)4 28.73129249291

SKSC 12Li, Brian5 29.19129213052

LOSC 12Cho, Ian6 29.43129196260

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen7 29.55129243548

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot8 29.88129175839

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah1 27.97129205728

HYACK 12Aistov, Mark2 28.09129177612

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)3 28.64129249291

RAPID 12Zhang, Philip4 28.65129167024

SKSC 12Li, Brian5 29.37129213052

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen6 29.57129243548

LOSC 12Cho, Ian*7 29.72129196260
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2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot*7 29.72129175839

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan9 29.75129213026

HYACK 12Chiang, Heng-Yu (Evan)10 29.86129209979

WGB 12Oborne, Roy*11 29.88129138579

SQUP 12Castellanos, Diego*11 29.88129196239

PSW 12Nie, Luca13 29.91129187985

KAJ 12Ritchie, Jaxson14 29.93131015302

RAPID 12Shackle, Dylan15 30.16129211969

PSW 11Lai, Jeffrey*16 31.24129199140

SKSC 12Sun, Matthew*16 31.24129235745

PSW 12Zhang, Nick18 31.59129165701

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn--- DQ 29.94129130587

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius1 25.62129125432

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton2 25.70129149647

GATOR 14Leung, Jaden3 25.76131008795

PSW 13Cao, Matthew4 25.79129126978

PSW 14Zhou, Neil5 25.92129217484

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey6 26.17129170344

RAPID 14Kuo, Logan7 26.57129119302

VPSC 14She, Preston8 26.60129210807

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius1 25.43129125432

PSW 13Cao, Matthew2 25.70129126978

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton3 25.84129149647

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey4 26.19129170344

GATOR 14Leung, Jaden5 26.31131008795

PSW 14Zhou, Neil6 26.39129217484

VPSC 14She, Preston7 26.64129210807

RAPID 14Kuo, Logan8 26.74129119302

COMOX 14Woldnik, Sasha9 26.81129129010

LOSC 14Wood, Joad10 26.83129186170

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew11 26.88129147209

RAPID 14Tomasovszky, Ryan12 26.92129129386

WSWSC 14Wei, Bernard13 26.95129240740

UVPCS 13Eide, Evan*14 26.97129248502

HST 13Kingdon, George*14 26.97129171362

NRST 14Patterson, Cameron16 27.02129181294

CDSC 14Oleinic, Dmitrii17 27.12129149344

RIDGE 14Bullock, Kirin*18 27.16129149549

SKSC 13Kim, Joshua*18 27.16129195857

VPSC 14Ong, Joshua20 27.18129215423

COMOX 14Marfenko, Platon21 27.20131006526

GATOR 14Ding, Freddy22 27.29129185722

KISU 13Dodds, Jack*23 27.31129238458

SKSC 14Viloria, Martin Klein*23 27.31129165270

COMOX 14Nel, Luc25 27.35129114220

CDSC 14Yehia, Moaz26 27.52131008760

PSW 14Guo, Ethan27 27.58129157782

CDSC 13Heusel, Sam28 27.62129206815

PSW 14Chen, George29 27.64129212604

SQUP 14Buck, Brodie30 27.66129196238

VPSC 14Rabut, Zaidel31 27.78129150155

LOSC 13LeCorre, Cale32 27.87129213079

LOSC 14Cadis, Tudor33 27.90129248108

WVOSC 13Hu, Timothy34 27.93129128129

RAPID 13Lee, Tristan35 27.97129213887

CDSC 14Lin, Benny36 28.00129119970

PSW 14Zhang, Kenneth37 28.15129245267

SKSC 14Dunder, Justin38 28.27129111432

LOSC 14Yeung, Eden39 28.42131017528

CDSC 14Milosevski, Filip--- DQ 28.10129126380

 
Event 8  Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex1 24.65129117387

LOSC 16Park, Danny2 25.02129169282

ISC 16Weidner, Nico3 25.08131012444

SKSC 16Patrick, Dylan4 25.28129138636

KAJ 16Cudmore, Sebastian5 25.34129240824

LOSC 16Montakhab, Manny6 25.50129195859

CDSC 16Li, Michael7 25.54129193351

LOSC 16Briggs, Ren8 25.56129183746

 
Event 8  Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex1 24.76129117387

LOSC 16Park, Danny2 24.81129169282

SKSC 16Patrick, Dylan*3 25.36129138636

ISC 16Weidner, Nico*3 25.36131012444

KAJ 16Cudmore, Sebastian5 25.46129240824

LOSC 16Montakhab, Manny6 25.56129195859

LOSC 16Briggs, Ren7 25.62129183746

CDSC 16Li, Michael8 25.64129193351

CDSC 16Yang, Kris9 25.71129102359

ISC 16Weaver, Noah10 J25.71129099033

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon11 J25.71129145984

KAJ 16Donnelly, Lachlan12 25.72129169092

ISC 16Grand, Noah13 25.75129075915

NRST 16Pearse, Peyton14 25.84129124141

SKSC 16Pham, Andy15 25.87129147206

HYACK 16Theron, Stiaan16 25.93129224799

UVPCS 16Feenstra, Kieran17 25.94129136968

RAPID 16Ho, Brian18 26.01129209114

UVPCS 15Zhou, Eason19 26.05129173954

LOSC 15Benson, Keiran20 26.09129164145

LOSC 16Graham, Adam*21 26.14129208302

KCS 15Crichton, Ryder*21 26.14129183497

KAJ 16Kim, Justin*21 26.14129099279

UVPCS 15Lee, Rubin24 26.15129117396

GATOR 16Wang, Ryan25 26.16129112049

SKSC 15Seneviratne, Preston26 26.23129166236

RAPID 15Du, Gary*27 26.30129112512

HST 15Li, Burton*27 26.30129126634

VPSC 16Lim, Derek*29 26.36129213248

WVOSC 15Shen, Hank*29 26.36129165356
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2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

VPSC 16Sun, Ivan31 26.48129069077

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer32 26.54129099292

UVPCS 16Chen, Alex*33 26.57129117157

HST 16Govier, Ashton*33 26.57129119948

DELTA 16Wang, Daniel35 26.61129162831

SPART 16Rexha, Erik36 26.66129100293

NRST 16Telfer, Aiden37 26.76131013421

LOSC 16Kostic, Savo38 27.32129091969

 
Event 8  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

A - Final
NRST 18Morch, Peter1 24.33129122527

LOSC 17Orogo, Paul2 24.36129134623

KAJ 17Moore, Jared3 24.43129145872

CHIN 17Van Luven, Robert4 24.47129156942

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin5 24.57129190268

PSW 18Wu, Elden6 24.77129114529

UVPCS 20Yamamoto, Ryota7 24.82131017260

LOSC 17Fu, Brian8 25.01129123077

 
Event 8  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
NRST 18Morch, Peter1 24.54129122527

KAJ 17Moore, Jared2 24.59129145872

CHIN 17Van Luven, Robert3 24.83129156942

UVPCS 20Yamamoto, Ryota4 24.87131017260

PSW 18Wu, Elden5 24.90129114529

LOSC 17Fu, Brian6 24.91129123077

LOSC 17Orogo, Paul*7 24.94129134623

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin*7 24.94129190268

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas*9 24.95129194529

WEST 18Lazure, Gaspar*9 24.95129105304

Swim-Off Required

COMOX 18Raume, Jordan11 24.99129030069

PSW 17Cao, Ray12 25.01129064494

LOSC 21Wong, Linus13 25.06129177502

WGB 21Petriw, Alex14 25.10129005262

CDSC 18Rosarion, Joshua15 25.17129083533

UVPCS 18Tchaouchev, Atanas16 25.19129095806

SOSC 17McMillan, Ryan17 25.25129046308

RIDGE 17Hai, Daniel18 25.27129122600

SOSC 17McDermid, Casey19 25.30129073699

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo20 25.31131017504

SPART 17Gafka, Lucas21 25.32129241808

ISC 17Yu, Isaac22 25.37129102402

LOSC 18Turnacliff, Owen23 25.56129150157

SKSC 18Pham, Alan24 25.65129111439

WGB 21Bakica, Thomas*25 25.70129007894

KAJ 19McDonald, Alex*25 25.70129086866

LOSC 19Lam, Bosco27 25.72131003657

LOSC 20Wei, Kevin28 25.73129117228

ISC 17He, Jacob29 25.83129124462

UVPCS 18van Maren, Jasper Joost30 25.88129078233

COMOX 17Southen, Sam31 25.92129129229

HST 17Wang, Rafael32 26.21129144733

KISU 17Demmler, Reuben33 26.34131013215

LOSC 17Lin, Daniel34 26.56129212957

LOSC 19Cheung, Rain35 26.57129239316

WDSC 17Slinn, Jeremy36 26.61129059657

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

AUVPCS1 2:12.43

AKAJ2 2:13.33

APSW3 2:18.77

AISC4 2:23.89

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

AHYACK1 2:07.77

AKAJ2 2:11.10

BRAPID3 2:12.67

AUVPCS4 2:14.21

APSW5 2:14.44

AWSC6 2:14.87

ASKSC7 2:19.98

ALOSC8 2:21.27

ARAPID9 2:22.88

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

AKAJ1 2:02.15

AVPSC2 2:03.46

ACDSC3 2:04.05

ALOSC4 2:05.18

AISC5 2:06.74

BLOSC6 2:07.80

BCDSC7 2:08.42

AUVPCS8 2:08.44

ASKSC9 2:08.82

BKAJ10 2:09.08

AHYACK11 2:09.24

ARAPID12 2:12.22

ASPART13 2:16.72

ASQUP14 2:17.08

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

APSW1 1:54.87

AKAJ2 1:57.75

ASKSC3 1:59.13

ACOMOX4 1:59.49

ARAPID5 2:00.96

ALOSC6 2:01.28

AVPSC7 2:01.47

AUVPCS8 2:02.15

AGATOR9 2:02.39

AWVOSC10 2:05.15

BCDSC11 2:05.22

ACDSC12 2:05.98

BLOSC13 2:08.01

BSKSC14 2:08.09
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Event 13  Girls 15-17 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ALOSC1 1:57.40

AWVOSC2 2:01.29

AKAJ3 2:02.00

AKISU4 2:02.10

ACDSC5 2:02.34

ANRST6 2:05.04

AISC7 2:05.27

AVPSC8 2:05.32

AUVPCS9 2:05.55

ACHENA10 2:05.90

BLOSC11 2:06.50

BKAJ12 2:07.33

ASKSC13 2:07.81

AWLBF14 2:08.06

BCDSC15 2:08.11

BISC16 2:08.52

ASPART17 2:08.57

APSW18 2:08.63

ASQUP19 2:11.82

ARAPID20 2:11.91

CLOSC21 2:12.75

CISC22 2:12.98

AHST23 2:14.81

 
Event 14  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ALOSC1 1:46.52

AUVPCS2 1:50.08

AISC3 1:50.25

AKAJ4 1:51.16

BLOSC5 1:51.42

AHST6 1:51.50

AVPSC7 1:52.03

AHYACK8 1:53.48

ACDSC9 1:53.49

BISC10 1:53.74

ASKSC11 1:54.63

BUVPCS12 1:55.30

ARIDGE13 1:55.88

APSW14 1:55.93

BHYACK15 1:56.14

BKAJ16 1:56.28

CLOSC17 1:56.86

DLOSC18 1:57.79

AKISU*19 1:58.54

ARAPID*19 1:58.54

ASPART21 1:59.29

BSKSC22 2:00.41

AWVOSC23 2:00.52

AWSC24 2:00.79

ADST25 2:04.34

BCDSC26 2:05.87

 
Event 15  Girls 18 & Over 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ACDSC1 2:02.13

AUVPCS2 2:03.87

AISC3 2:07.26

 
Event 16  Boys 18 & Over 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ALOSC1 1:49.82

AUVPCS2 1:50.00

CLOSC3 1:56.24

BLOSC--- DQ 1:54.66

Number 2 swimmers feet lost touch with the starting platform before the preceeding team-ma

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie1 10:13.07129190763

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada2 10:13.65129147653

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia3 10:14.74129149106

ISC 11Millar, Charlie4 10:23.70129178992

SKSC 11Chen, Leanne5 10:43.60129179581

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 9:02.44129169433

SKSC 14Wong, Myla2 9:17.07129147211

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor3 9:19.52129197088

ISC 14Weaver, Kaiya4 9:25.22129117183

CDSC 14Day, Lauren5 9:29.57129121446

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie6 9:38.19129129250

CDSC 13Chow, Audrey7 9:40.66129127918

ISC 14Naus, Sailor8 9:43.64129135800

UVPCS 13Chernenkoff, Mila9 9:47.70129162237

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

HYACK 12Ling, Jerry1 9:58.18129180819

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn2 10:05.36129130587

WSC 12Zhao, Owen3 10:11.15129179057

SKSC 12Hwang, Matthew4 10:13.92129167036

SPART 12Weatherhead, Evan5 10:19.24129128281

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan6 10:23.29129213026

WSC 12Seng, Mason7 10:25.00131019196

UVPCS 11Schroeder, Owen8 10:27.23129205723

WSC 12Wen, Jesse9 10:53.36129219973

SKSC 12Hammouda, Anas--- DQ 10:48.20131000985

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

KAJ 14Chew, Liam1 8:58.65129101396

SKSC 14Wu, Allen2 9:00.55129110842

RIDGE 14Bullock, Kirin3 9:04.62129149549

CDSC 14Jin, Atom4 9:13.97129166339

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin5 9:15.68129146712

COMOX 14Nel, Luc6 9:17.65129114220

PSW 14Wu, Max7 9:20.12129126990

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng8 9:20.83129209830

SKSC 14Dunder, Justin9 9:26.64129111432

KAJ 14Chow, Anson10 9:26.66129208884

UVPCS 14Greenwood, Nolan11 9:26.97129071700

SKSC 14Bentham, Max12 9:28.35129125169

PSW 14Zhang, Borui13 9:31.15129188001

CDSC 14Yehia, Moaz14 9:34.61131008760

ISC 14Sun, Xuneng15 9:38.38129176326

PSW 14Chen, George16 9:38.93129212604
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(Event 18  Boys 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

UVPCS 14Zhang, Brandon17 9:39.92129192433

DST 13MacGregor, Lauchlin18 9:40.05129139182

SPART 13Reist, Eli19 9:40.40129241848

CDSC 13Clogg, Tyler20 9:49.76129180905

LOSC 14Cadis, Tudor21 9:50.24129248108

LOSC 13LeCorre, Cale22 9:57.89129213079

WSC 14Zhang, Eric Jin Yuan23 9:59.57129178894

RAPID 14Kuo, Logan24 10:08.29129119302

COMOX 14Lewall, Noah25 10:12.75129129003

 
Event 19  Girls 15-16 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

PSW 16Firth, Kailyn1 9:14.00129149540

KISU 15Rutten, Hannah2 9:15.38129086354

ISC 15Koropatniski, Lila3 9:20.78129099021

HYACK 15Taghavi, Shayda4 9:22.18129141055

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet5 9:29.24129100972

KISU 15Winser, Marlee6 9:29.91129158869

ISC 16Tonix, Valeria7 9:30.10129117177

UVPCS 15Neal, Avery8 9:30.74129181877

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby9 9:33.14129133459

LOSC 16Burwell, Sammi10 9:43.33129146631

VPSC 16Jenkins, Ridley11 9:47.55129088856

SPART 15MacNeil, Sophie12 9:50.07129171862

WDSC 16Fowler, Caitlyn13 9:52.15129124324

SQUP 15Guerin, Alyssa14 10:11.72129194669

 
Event 19  Girls 17 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia1 8:47.09129075619

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria2 9:13.31129112843

KAJ 17Gray, Sara3 9:32.23129080077

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana4 9:35.15129046547

SPART 17Wheeler, Bronwen5 9:37.81129066534

CDSC 17Skinder, Abby6 9:38.31129180810

KISU 17Grecoff, Issie7 9:48.47129101146

UVPCS 20Warrington, Mackenzie8 10:00.43129120791

CDSC 18Yao, Angel9 10:03.69129089857

 
Event 20  Boys 15-16 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden1 8:19.25129130586

LOSC 16Park, Danny2 8:30.36129169282

ISC 16Weaver, Noah3 8:33.81129099033

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex4 8:42.74129141057

UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex5 8:47.09129117387

KAJ 15Parmar, Max6 8:47.35129099293

DELTA 16Zha, Max7 8:55.30129153384

ISC 16Grand, Noah8 9:01.02129075915

NRST 16Pearse, Peyton9 9:01.21129124141

HYACK 16Zhao, Nathan10 9:01.71129109871

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon11 9:02.72129145984

KISU 16Park, Jun12 9:04.28129129516

KAJ 16Cudmore, Sebastian13 9:05.91129240824

ISC 15Saxon, Chase14 9:06.91129117171

LOSC 15Ernani Dwyer, Gui15 9:08.37129214909

HYACK 16Ruckman-Utting, Wilbur16 9:10.39129179625

LOSC 15Benson, Keiran17 9:13.22129164145

KISU 15Bourne, Charlie18 9:13.84129248652

HYACK 15Yang, Albert19 9:16.02129157806

UVPCS 15Lee, Rubin20 9:17.96129117396

CDSC 15Zhu, Jimmy21 9:18.29129106514

VPSC 16Baker, Gavin22 9:18.42129149333

ISC 15Miller, Julian23 9:19.06129110716

WSC 16Yang, George24 9:21.22129199141

ISC 16Pang, Aidan25 9:31.74129086656

 
Event 20  Boys 17 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah1 8:48.41129120766

LOSC 17Parr, Finn2 8:54.29129057540

UVPCS 21Edwards, Drew3 8:59.38129058092

LOSC 18Chang, Ryan4 9:06.76129215374

SQUP 17Morris, Oliver5 9:18.34129194533

PSW 18Wu, Elden6 9:18.83129114529

PSW 17Lai, Jonathan7 9:35.67129106487

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 5:08.26129166411

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi2 5:39.47129243616

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie3 5:40.66129196491

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie4 5:43.74129149796

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie5 5:46.94129190763

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia6 5:49.55129149106

KAJ 12Walters, Alice7 5:52.83129189996

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 5:16.16129166411

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie2 5:41.74129196491

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi3 5:45.02129243616

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie4 5:47.43129190763

KAJ 12Walters, Alice5 5:48.71129189996

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie6 5:52.13129149796

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia7 5:56.71129149106

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 4:58.46129169433

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle2 5:02.64129147887

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca3 5:10.14129143172

KAJ 14Choi, Kelly4 5:11.37129147969

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor5 5:11.71129197088

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie6 5:13.45129129250

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae7 5:22.91129131169

VPSC 13Molyneux, Maja8 5:26.07129190295

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 5:02.55129169433

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle2 5:11.86129147887

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca3 5:13.64129143172

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor4 5:16.03129197088
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

KAJ 14Choi, Kelly5 5:16.43129147969

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie6 5:16.62129129250

VPSC 13Molyneux, Maja7 5:23.50129190295

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae8 5:24.16129131169

ISC 14Naus, Sailor9 5:26.79129135800

WDSC 13McLeod, Abigail10 5:26.80129111519

UVPCS 13Sanborn, Maelle11 5:27.70129205722

ISC 13Paoletich, Tiana12 5:29.31129136403

CHENA 14Fassina, Maddy13 5:30.67129102492

ISC 14Weaver, Kaiya14 5:31.02129117183

CDSC 13Chow, Audrey15 5:31.56129127918

LOSC 13Lin, Vivienne16 5:33.06129211010

WDSC 14Ho, Tiffany17 5:34.53129149697

DELTA 14Bruneau, Grace18 5:36.86129118042

KCS 14Cameron, Lola19 5:41.25129153450

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 5:10.36129177612

WSC 12Zhao, Owen2 5:19.99129179057

HYACK 12Ling, Jerry3 5:22.85129180819

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah4 5:32.31129205728

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn5 5:34.08129130587

WSC 12Seng, Mason6 5:35.42131019196

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot7 5:37.99129175839

WSC 12Wen, Jesse8 5:50.24129219973

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 5:18.08129177612

WSC 12Zhao, Owen2 5:23.81129179057

HYACK 12Ling, Jerry3 5:24.73129180819

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn4 5:36.95129130587

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah5 5:42.81129205728

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot6 5:47.66129175839

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac7 5:50.14129190830

WSC 12Wen, Jesse8 5:51.10129219973

WSC 12Seng, Mason9 5:52.46131019196

SPART 12Weatherhead, Evan10 5:55.87129128281

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan11 5:56.14129213026

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KAJ 14Chew, Liam1 4:45.90129101396

PSW 14Zhou, Neil2 4:54.37129217484

PSW 14Wu, Max3 4:56.70129126990

PSW 13Cao, Matthew4 4:57.36129126978

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin5 4:59.55129146712

SKSC 14Wu, Allen6 5:02.00129110842

CDSC 13Clogg, Tyler7 5:06.35129180905

KAJ 14Chow, Anson8 5:08.62129208884

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 14Chew, Liam1 4:50.65129101396

PSW 13Cao, Matthew2 4:57.43129126978

PSW 14Zhou, Neil3 5:02.00129217484

SKSC 14Wu, Allen4 5:03.08129110842

PSW 14Wu, Max5 5:04.36129126990

CDSC 13Clogg, Tyler6 5:05.13129180905

VPSC 14She, Preston7 5:05.25129210807

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin8 5:05.39129146712

KAJ 14Chow, Anson9 5:06.54129208884

CDSC 14Jin, Atom10 5:10.75129166339

PSW 14Guo, Ethan11 5:11.03129157782

PSW 14Zhang, Borui12 5:11.62129188001

WDSC 14McGregor, Keaton13 5:14.00131019342

SKSC 14Dunder, Justin14 5:14.28129111432

PSW 13Meng, Tiger15 5:15.12131009856

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew16 5:15.28129147209

WDSC 13Kim, Leo17 5:15.30130000001

SKSC 14Bentham, Max18 5:16.59129125169

ISC 14Sun, Xuneng19 5:17.23129176326

LOSC 13LeCorre, Cale20 5:24.07129213079

UVPCS 14Zhang, Brandon21 5:25.55129192433

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
SKSC 11Chen, Leanne1 1:11.18129179581

WLBF 12Stalker, Annica2 1:12.18129173802

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi3 1:13.61129243616

UVPCS 12Leong, Zoe4 1:14.90129192429

CHIN 12Hynd, Nadia5 1:15.37129129560

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie6 1:16.20129149796

VKSC 12McIntyre, Norah7 1:17.91129148929

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia8 1:18.00129149106

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WLBF 12Stalker, Annica1 1:12.27129173802

SKSC 11Chen, Leanne2 1:14.48129179581

UVPCS 12Leong, Zoe3 1:14.70129192429

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi4 1:14.80129243616

CHIN 12Hynd, Nadia5 1:15.49129129560

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie6 1:15.79129149796

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia7 1:17.21129149106

VKSC 12McIntyre, Norah8 1:17.71129148929

RAPID 11Tangyang, Elizabeth9 1:18.12129209912

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
VPSC 13Zhang, Emma1 1:06.00129172339

SKSC 14Hefeeda, Raneem2 1:08.12129141144

KAJ 14Choi, Kelly3 1:08.13129147969

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy4 1:08.65129162739
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2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results

Finals ...   (Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

KAJ 14Lou, Amelia-Ahn5 1:08.80129127086

WDSC 14Xie, Coco6 1:08.98129127932

CDSC 14Day, Lauren7 1:09.07129121446

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca8 1:09.60129143172

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
VPSC 13Zhang, Emma1 1:07.66129172339

WDSC 14Xie, Coco2 1:08.48129127932

KAJ 14Choi, Kelly3 1:08.57129147969

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy4 1:09.13129162739

KAJ 14Lou, Amelia-Ahn5 1:09.26129127086

SKSC 14Hefeeda, Raneem6 1:09.31129141144

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca7 1:09.71129143172

CDSC 14Day, Lauren8 1:09.73129121446

RAPID 14Dong, Rebecca9 1:10.25129134733

ISC 13Felt, Kayla10 1:11.00129145269

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae11 1:11.42129131169

VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia12 1:12.23131015456

VPSC 14McCue, Emily13 1:12.31129143483

VKSC 14Kashuba, Niya14 1:12.35129148927

HYACK 14Bogush, Anastasia15 1:12.41129177613

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla16 1:12.92129210827

HYACK 14Tang, Hayley17 1:13.04129113304

SQUP 14Pateman, Aya18 1:13.27129088845

RAPID 14Ekk, Heidi19 1:14.01129167740

LCSC 14Stephen, Taelin20 1:14.17129142610

CDSC 14Chen, Sophia21 1:14.58129237884

WDSC 13McLeod, Abigail22 1:14.83129111519

UVPCS 14Saska, Elizabeth23 1:15.02129109782

 
Event 23  Girls 15-16 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
SPART 16Saunders, Calli1 1:04.49129171873

CDSC 15Liu, Emma2 1:05.23129161602

KISU 15Rutten, Hannah3 1:06.55129086354

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige4 1:07.39129102678

SPART 16Freimark, Violette5 1:07.60129205891

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby6 1:08.25129133459

WVOSC 16Durand, Gemma7 1:08.46129111297

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley8 1:08.50129091121

 
Event 23  Girls 15-16 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
SPART 16Saunders, Calli1 1:05.72129171873

KISU 15Rutten, Hannah2 1:06.98129086354

CDSC 15Liu, Emma3 1:07.14129161602

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige4 1:07.91129102678

SPART 16Freimark, Violette5 1:07.97129205891

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby6 1:08.32129133459

WVOSC 16Durand, Gemma7 1:08.66129111297

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley8 1:08.95129091121

VPSC 15Asaoka, Ema9 1:09.01129215387

PSW 16Firth, Kailyn10 1:09.12129149540

ISC 15Pandachuck, Ruby11 1:09.29129103161

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly12 1:09.58129099064

LOSC 15jia, Carolyne13 1:09.61129186158

SKSC 16Wongsoputro, Natalie14 1:10.35129114774

WVOSC 16Gong, Queeny15 1:11.45129126379

LOSC 15Montakhab, Maiysa16 1:11.76129207093

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan17 1:12.22129090956

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah18 1:12.45129099085

CHENA 16Barbic, Kisely19 1:12.66129101350

 
Event 23  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 1:04.25129046345

WVOSC 17Borromeo, Natascha2 1:04.45129101351

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley3 1:04.82129071943

ISC 20Bikadi, Kaysha4 1:04.93129054316

RAPID 17Saunders, Sienna5 1:06.58129166097

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie6 1:06.75129114725

RIDGE 20Patrick, Jordan7 1:07.19129169283

RIDGE 17Leslie, Ryan8 1:07.51129113525

 
Event 23  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WVOSC 17Borromeo, Natascha1 1:04.36129101351

LOSC 17Fack, Leilani2 1:05.02129046345

ISC 20Bikadi, Kaysha3 1:05.87129054316

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley4 1:06.10129071943

RAPID 17Saunders, Sienna5 1:06.58129166097

RIDGE 17Leslie, Ryan6 1:07.10129113525

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie7 1:07.49129114725

RIDGE 20Patrick, Jordan8 1:07.73129169283

LOSC 18Batog, Dominika9 1:08.00131018758

HST 19Masselink, Thea10 1:08.24129038426

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget11 1:08.34129105369

CDSC 17Skinder, Abby12 1:08.37129180810

UVPCS 21Hoffman, Teah13 1:08.72129218495

KCS 17Tulloch, Sarah14 1:09.54129171377

MPM 18Andrews, Abby15 1:09.69129081947

PGB 18Vaughan, Liberty16 1:09.78129103923

CHIN 17Hynd, Ava17 1:10.75129124678

ISC 18Koropatniski, Madeline18 1:11.05129088784

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian19 1:11.17129209772

KAJ 17Murray, Teagan20 1:11.25129205730

KISU 17Haas, Emily21 1:11.44129238466

DELTA 18Meredith Jensen, Chloe22 1:11.56129102042

WLBF 17Hamar, Braedi23 1:12.04129121177

UVPCS 18Howse, Olivia24 1:13.22129051886

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 1:09.52129177612

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot2 1:10.78129175839

WSC 12Zhao, Owen3 1:11.19129179057

SKSC 12Li, Brian4 1:12.89129213052
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2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results

Finals ...   (Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn5 1:13.61129130587

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen6 1:14.45129243548

LOSC 12Cho, Ian7 1:14.70129196260

PSW 12Nie, Luca8 1:15.52129187985

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 1:10.36129177612

WSC 12Zhao, Owen2 1:12.60129179057

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot3 1:13.09129175839

SKSC 12Li, Brian4 1:13.20129213052

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn5 1:14.05129130587

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen6 1:14.49129243548

PSW 12Nie, Luca7 1:14.92129187985

LOSC 12Cho, Ian8 1:15.32129196260

WSC 12Seng, Mason9 1:15.87131019196

SKSC 12Hammouda, Anas10 1:16.42131000985

KAJ 12Ritchie, Jaxson11 1:16.48131015302

RAPID 12Shackle, Dylan12 1:17.04129211969

SKSC 12Sun, Matthew13 1:17.15129235745

PSW 11Lai, Jeffrey14 1:17.59129199140

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey1 1:00.49129170344

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton2 1:02.01129149647

VPSC 14She, Preston3 1:02.47129210807

WDSC 14McGregor, Keaton4 1:03.16131019342

KAJ 14Chew, Liam5 1:03.27129101396

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng6 1:04.05129209830

KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius7 1:06.33129125432

COMOX 14Nel, Luc8 1:07.16129114220

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey1 1:01.92129170344

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton2 1:02.43129149647

VPSC 14She, Preston3 1:02.65129210807

KAJ 14Chew, Liam4 1:03.52129101396

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng5 1:05.01129209830

WDSC 14McGregor, Keaton6 1:05.69131019342

KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius7 1:05.81129125432

COMOX 14Nel, Luc8 1:06.25129114220

WVOSC 14Wu, Weiss9 1:06.49129212847

CHENA 13Wallace, Miles10 1:07.27129157557

COMOX 14Lewall, Noah11 1:07.52129129003

PSW 14Zhang, Borui12 1:07.91129188001

SKSC 14Wu, Allen13 1:08.39129110842

VKSC 14Reed, Kubrick14 1:08.42129206714

WVOSC 14Du, Daniel*15 1:08.73129170067

SKSC 14Bentham, Max*15 1:08.73129125169

PSW 13Li, Nio17 1:09.06129181477

CDSC 14Milosevski, Filip18 1:09.45129126380

PSW 13Meng, Tiger19 1:09.54131009856

PSW 13Xu, Curtis20 1:09.70129172322

COMOX 14Marfenko, Platon21 1:09.74131006526

SKSC 14Viloria, Martin Klein22 1:10.66129165270

UVPCS 13Ross, Ewan23 1:13.63129222645

 
Event 24  Boys 15-16 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden1 1:00.13129130586

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex2 1:00.42129141057

HYACK 16Ruckman-Utting, Wilbur3 1:00.75129179625

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer4 1:02.61129099292

HYACK 16Chan, Alonzo5 1:02.69129152808

SKSC 15Seneviratne, Preston6 1:02.89129166236

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac7 1:03.27129148937

KAJ 16Cudmore, Sebastian8 1:03.38129240824

 
Event 24  Boys 15-16 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 15Velicico, Alex1 1:01.12129141057

HYACK 16Ruckman-Utting, Wilbur2 1:01.13129179625

KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden3 1:01.45129130586

HYACK 16Chan, Alonzo4 1:02.52129152808

SKSC 15Seneviratne, Preston5 1:02.67129166236

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer6 1:02.84129099292

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac7 1:02.85129148937

KAJ 16Cudmore, Sebastian8 1:03.65129240824

VPSC 16Feng, Raymond9 1:03.72129172336

VPSC 16Baker, Gavin10 1:03.78129149333

KAJ 15Cepus, Ilija11 1:03.92129133447

UVPCS 15Lee, Rubin12 1:03.95129117396

DST 16Gerbrandt, Gabriel13 1:04.03129109897

ISC 16Grand, Noah14 1:04.15129075915

LOSC 16Kostic, Savo15 1:04.24129091969

DST 15McCartney, Brody16 1:04.40129164200

WVOSC 16Wong, Adam17 1:04.45129111318

HST 16Govier, Ashton18 1:04.48129119948

CDSC 16Li, Michael19 1:04.57129193351

HYACK 15Yang, Derex20 1:04.61129123380

VPSC 16Sun, Ivan21 1:04.68129069077

SPART 16Rexha, Erik22 1:05.02129100293

GATOR 16Wang, Ryan23 1:05.14129112049

LOSC 15Ernani Dwyer, Gui24 1:05.16129214909

HYACK 16Vellescig, Ean25 1:05.61129122235

KCS 16Proctor, Graham26 1:06.18129134065

KAJ 16Kim, Justin27 1:06.29129099279

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules28 1:07.27129122836

CDSC 16Yang, Kris29 1:07.55129102359

HYACK 16Zhao, Nathan30 1:07.65129109871

HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan--- DQ 1:01.03129122236

 
Event 24  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Orogo, Paul1 57.97129134623

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn2 59.40129093980
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2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results

Finals ...   (Event 24  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas3 59.78129194529

ISC 20Baker, Bryce4 1:00.62129068461

WDSC 17Iverson, Bodey5 1:01.30129099639

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan6 1:01.37129192466

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo7 1:01.43131017504

VPSC 18Triger, Lucas8 1:01.75129177335

 
Event 24  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Orogo, Paul1 58.55129134623

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas2 59.26129194529

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn3 1:00.49129093980

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo4 1:00.93131017504

ISC 20Baker, Bryce5 1:01.02129068461

VPSC 18Triger, Lucas6 1:01.54129177335

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan7 1:01.55129192466

WDSC 17Iverson, Bodey8 1:02.07129099639

WDSC 17Slinn, Jeremy9 1:02.12129059657

UVPCS 20Lalonde, Alex10 1:02.39129061260

SOSC 17McMillan, Ryan11 1:02.99129046308

HST 17Simard, Bodie12 1:03.33129106559

RIDGE 17Arango, Juan13 1:03.75129122597

HST 17Sverre, Freddy14 1:03.80129117260

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin15 1:04.62129190268

SKSC 18Pham, Alan16 1:05.19129111439

CHIN 17Van Luven, Robert17 1:06.00129156942

KAJ 19McDonald, Alex18 1:07.19129086866

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
SKSC 11Chen, Leanne1 29.40129179581

ISC 12Paterson, Zoe2 31.21131012441

RAPID 11Tangyang, Elizabeth3 31.54129209912

WLBF 12Stalker, Annica4 32.22129173802

HST 12Falls, Olivia5 32.32129175890

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada6 32.52129147653

LOSC 12Canon, Sarah7 32.55129215373

UVPCS 12Leong, Zoe8 32.82129192429

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
SKSC 11Chen, Leanne1 29.66129179581

RAPID 11Tangyang, Elizabeth2 31.90129209912

ISC 12Paterson, Zoe3 31.94131012441

LOSC 12Canon, Sarah4 32.43129215373

WLBF 12Stalker, Annica5 32.51129173802

UVPCS 12Leong, Zoe6 32.66129192429

HST 12Falls, Olivia7 32.74129175890

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada8 32.81129147653

VPSC 12Yan, Cathy9 32.93129246941

RAPID 12Wu, Alina10 J32.93131007817

HYACK 12Chrzanowska, Hanna11 32.95129209119

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie12 32.99129196491

KAJ 12Walters, Alice13 33.42129189996

COMOX 12Macluskie, Elyse14 33.47129144669

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma15 33.48129206976

KCS 12Dixon, Maci16 33.53129154024

SQUP 12Beattie, Lauryn17 33.75129196316

KAJ 12Hingston, Isla18 33.87131015299

PSW 12liu, Elsa19 34.17131009842

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia1 28.87131015456

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie2 29.30129129250

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla3 29.52129210827

KAJ 13Miller, Riley4 29.65129207393

UVPCS 13Chernenkoff, Mila5 29.78129162237

CDSC 14Harb, Olivia6 29.84131009023

KAJ 14Sebulsky, Julianna7 29.87129119389

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy8 30.05129162739

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 14Thai, Kayla1 29.60129210827

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie2 29.78129129250

VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia3 29.87131015456

CDSC 14Harb, Olivia4 30.01131009023

KAJ 13Miller, Riley5 30.16129207393

UVPCS 13Chernenkoff, Mila6 30.19129162237

KAJ 14Sebulsky, Julianna7 30.26129119389

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy8 30.47129162739

CHENA 14Fassina, Maddy9 30.57129102492

WVOSC 13Stack-Hunter, Isabelle10 30.79129199203

VPSC 14Zhang, Anna11 30.88129144651

ISC 14Hourston, Marlee12 30.92129166651

SKSC 13Lin, Phoebe13 31.01129217317

CDSC 14Chen, Sophia14 31.05129237884

NRST 13Cottrell, Kelana15 31.12129124125

LOSC 14Mumford, Paige16 31.22129248114

LOSC 13Neilson, Sabine*17 31.27129248116

UVPCS 14Saska, Elizabeth*17 31.27129109782

DELTA 14Bruneau, Grace19 31.37129118042

VKSC 14Brandner, Julia20 31.53129129397

CHENA 14Parker, Tilly21 31.57129182450

DELTA 14Paredes Troughton, Madelyn22 31.61129150121

VKSC 14Russell, Julia23 31.92129161596

KAJ 13Ball, Eva24 31.96131015298

CDSC 14Lambke, Dani25 31.97129130566

RIDGE 13Kozeratskyi, Angelina26 32.04129206121

SQUP 14Castellanos, Maple27 32.13129194531

HYACK 13Lennstrom, Taysia28 32.18129157789

CDSC 13Lin, Mia*29 32.21129151803

CDSC 14Plata, Jobia*29 32.21129147426

WDSC 14Ho, Tiffany31 32.52129149697

KAJ 14Bjorgan, Andrea32 32.53129189967

RAPID 14Dong, Rebecca33 32.74129134733

KAJ 14Lou, Amelia-Ahn34 32.77129127086

SKSC 14Hefeeda, Raneem35 32.87129141144
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2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

LCSC 14Stephen, Taelin36 33.60129142610

 
Event 25  Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 16Korbely, Paige1 27.75129102678

DELTA 15Soroke, Rebecca2 28.09129106156

KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn3 28.25129080315

LOSC 15jia, Carolyne4 29.30129186158

KISU 15Winser, Marlee5 29.34129158869

NRST 15Wang, Winona6 29.47129154372

ISC 16Sheppard, Kennadie7 29.82129119182

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan8 30.13129090956

 
Event 25  Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 16Korbely, Paige1 28.42129102678

DELTA 15Soroke, Rebecca2 28.50129106156

KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn3 29.06129080315

NRST 15Wang, Winona4 29.49129154372

LOSC 15jia, Carolyne5 29.72129186158

ISC 16Sheppard, Kennadie6 29.81129119182

KISU 15Winser, Marlee7 30.05129158869

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan8 J30.05129090956

GATOR 16Lee, Sephora9 J30.05129128442

ISC 16Boone, Sidney10 30.09129157015

HST 16Johannson, Brooke11 30.12129124723

PSW 16Firth, Kailyn12 30.13129149540

SPART 16Saunders, Calli13 30.16129171873

SPART 16Freimark, Violette14 30.24129205891

NRST 16Hofmann, Adriana15 30.28131013410

WVOSC 16Durand, Gemma16 30.55129111297

VPSC 16Jenkins, Ridley17 30.58129088856

VKSC 15Adam, Emily*18 30.84129169747

COMOX 16Ho-Gillis, Jay*18 30.84129107248

ISC 16Price, Taylor20 30.85129117169

RIDGE 15Tetzlaff, Brooklyn21 30.96129186169

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet22 31.10129100972

ISC 16Hawes, Imogen23 31.12129136307

ISC 15Postlethwaite, Katie24 31.20131012442

ISC 16Faulkner, Breanna25 31.21129155207

RAPID 16Leung, Maddie26 31.23129075245

ISC 15Pandachuck, Ruby27 31.24129103161

LOSC 16Choi, Yeonwoo28 31.30129141021

HYACK 15Leung, Gaile29 31.35129209129

HYACK 15Taghavi, Shayda30 31.41129141055

ISC 15Paoletich, Grace31 31.54129121982

KISU 15Rutten, Hannah32 31.55129086354

PSW 16Huang, Elina33 31.70129123574

SKSC 16Suh, Clara34 31.75129132807

ISC 15Felt, Alanna35 31.88129127615

GATOR 15Sukkau, Uma36 31.95129144222

WDSC 16Fowler, Caitlyn37 31.98129124324

 
Event 25  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 27.85129046345

KAJ 17Loseth, Angel2 28.60129129392

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily3 28.94129172685

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie4 29.20129114725

CDSC 18Yao, Angel5 29.25129089857

SPART 17Hickey, Myriam6 29.60129205896

ISC 20Bikadi, Kaysha7 29.70129054316

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget8 29.83129105369

 
Event 25  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 27.92129046345

KAJ 17Loseth, Angel2 28.88129129392

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily3 29.17129172685

CDSC 18Yao, Angel4 29.46129089857

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie5 29.49129114725

ISC 20Bikadi, Kaysha6 29.65129054316

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget7 29.72129105369

SPART 17Hickey, Myriam8 29.85129205896

UVPCS 20Cabral, Emma9 29.88129067394

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian10 29.89129209772

WVOSC 17Borromeo, Natascha*11 29.96129101351

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria*11 29.96129112843

KCS 17Tulloch, Sarah13 30.00129171377

UVPCS 19MacLean, Kate14 30.48129064614

UVPCS 20Tierney, Shanna15 30.55129028489

PGB 18Vaughan, Liberty16 30.56129103923

RIDGE 17Leslie, Ryan17 30.59129113525

CHIN 17Hynd, Ava18 30.69129124678

DELTA 17Apanowicz, Kayah19 31.02129102020

UVPCS 19Mckenna, Ashleigh*20 31.11129138075

UVPCS 21Hoffman, Teah*20 31.11129218495

RIDGE 20Patrick, Jordan22 31.17129169283

WLBF 17Hamar, Braedi23 31.50129121177

WVOSC 17Barbosa, Isavella24 31.71129060215

KAJ 17Murray, Teagan25 32.20129205730

RAPID 17Saunders, Sienna26 32.27129166097

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah1 29.94129205728

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac2 31.03129190830

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)3 31.45129249291

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot4 31.51129175839

RAPID 12Zhang, Philip5 31.58129167024

HYACK 12Chiang, Heng-Yu (Evan)6 31.84129209979

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen7 32.05129243548

WGB 12Oborne, Roy8 32.46129138579

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah1 30.16129205728
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WEST POOL

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac2 30.45129190830

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot3 31.92129175839

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)4 32.09129249291

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen5 32.24129243548

HYACK 12Chiang, Heng-Yu (Evan)6 32.26129209979

WGB 12Oborne, Roy7 32.38129138579

RAPID 12Zhang, Philip8 32.48129167024

WSC 12Seng, Mason9 32.56131019196

HYACK 12Ling, Jerry10 32.86129180819

SPART 12Lindhout, Tanner11 33.26129171858

KAJ 12Ritchie, Jaxson12 33.40131015302

VPSC 12Zhong, Andrew13 33.63129215435

WVOSC 12Jia, Eric14 33.68129245047

SQUP 12Castellanos, Diego15 33.82129196239

PSW 11Lai, Jeffrey16 33.89129199140

LOSC 12Ngai, Timothy17 34.06131017491

PSW 12Nie, Luca18 34.76129187985

CHENA 12Salchner, Johannes19 36.01129195738

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
RIDGE 14Bullock, Kirin1 27.22129149549

RAPID 14Tomasovszky, Ryan2 27.55129129386

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton3 27.69129149647

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey4 27.93129170344

PSW 14Zhou, Neil5 28.21129217484

KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius6 28.34129125432

COMOX 14Woldnik, Sasha7 28.44129129010

PSW 14Wu, Max8 28.73129126990

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
RAPID 14Tomasovszky, Ryan1 27.93129129386

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton2 28.12129149647

RIDGE 14Bullock, Kirin3 28.16129149549

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey4 28.37129170344

COMOX 14Woldnik, Sasha5 28.39129129010

HST 13Kingdon, George6 28.64129171362

KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius7 28.75129125432

PSW 14Zhou, Neil8 28.85129217484

PSW 14Wu, Max9 28.88129126990

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng10 28.97129209830

PSW 14Chen, George11 29.13129212604

LOSC 14Wood, Joad12 29.15129186170

RAPID 13Lee, Tristan13 29.20129213887

WSWSC 14Wei, Bernard14 29.24129240740

PSW 13Li, Nio15 29.26129181477

PSW 13Meng, Tiger*16 29.28131009856

CDSC 14Oleinic, Dmitrii*16 29.28129149344

HYACK 14Dolgov, Andrey18 29.38129157777

WDSC 13Kim, Leo19 29.41130000001

CDSC 13Clogg, Tyler20 29.47129180905

CDSC 13Heusel, Sam21 29.49129206815

NRST 14Patterson, Cameron22 29.59129181294

PSW 14Li, Alex23 29.60129178831

KISU 13Dodds, Jack24 29.61129238458

VPSC 14Ong, Joshua25 29.70129215423

LOSC 13LeCorre, Cale26 29.72129213079

SQUP 14Buck, Brodie27 29.83129196238

LOSC 14Auchter, Maddex28 29.84129229569

PSW 14Guo, Ethan29 29.94129157782

SKSC 14Viloria, Martin Klein30 29.98129165270

ISC 13Adamson, Steven31 30.34129238541

UVPCS 13Eide, Evan32 30.38129248502

KAJ 14Meyers, Gage33 30.44129130605

CDSC 14Lin, Benny34 30.48129119970

VKSC 14Reed, Kubrick35 30.49129206714

UVPCS 14Zhang, Brandon36 30.63129192433

GATOR 14Lau, Isaac37 30.73129190840

WVOSC 14Wu, Weiss38 30.96129212847

VPSC 13Ye, Simon39 30.98129246946

VPSC 14Rabut, Zaidel40 31.02129150155

UVPCS 13Ross, Ewan41 31.55129222645

 
Event 26  Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja1 25.53129103367

UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex2 25.65129117387

SPART 16Rexha, Erik3 26.05129100293

ISC 16Weidner, Nico4 26.31131012444

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac5 26.44129148937

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon6 26.82129145984

CDSC 16Li, Michael7 27.11129193351

HST 15Li, Burton8 27.20129126634

 
Event 26  Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja1 26.17129103367

SPART 16Rexha, Erik2 26.32129100293

UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex3 26.36129117387

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac4 26.55129148937

ISC 16Weidner, Nico5 26.78131012444

HST 15Li, Burton6 26.96129126634

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon7 27.00129145984

CDSC 16Li, Michael8 27.27129193351

NRST 16Pearse, Peyton9 27.45129124141

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer10 27.52129099292

HYACK 16Chan, Alonzo11 27.54129152808

SKSC 16Patrick, Dylan12 27.73129138636

ISC 16Grand, Noah13 27.76129075915

HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan14 27.77129122236

KAJ 16Kim, Justin15 27.84129099279

LOSC 16Montakhab, Manny16 27.90129195859

LOSC 16Briggs, Ren17 28.01129183746

VPSC 16Sun, Ivan18 28.02129069077

DELTA 16Zha, Max19 28.03129153384

SPART 16Janes, Isaac*20 28.06129241821

RAPID 15Du, Gary*20 28.06129112512

HYACK 15Yang, Derex22 28.08129123380

ISC 15Miller, Julian23 28.12129110716
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WEST POOL

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

VPSC 16Feng, Raymond24 28.14129172336

UVPCS 16Chen, Alex25 28.29129117157

CDSC 15Chen, Quinton26 28.32129165889

LOSC 15Benson, Keiran27 28.33129164145

LOSC 16Kameka, Oleh28 28.37131017848

UVPCS 15McKnight, Makaio29 28.39129157903

UVPCS 15Hicks, Noah30 28.43129141418

RAPID 16Ho, Brian31 28.59129209114

SKSC 16Pham, Andy32 28.69129147206

KCS 15Crichton, Ryder33 28.72129183497

GATOR 16Park, Eugene34 28.79129128457

RAC 16Nardi, Spencer35 28.84129131706

GATOR 16Wang, Ryan36 28.89129112049

NRST 16Telfer, Aiden37 28.95131013421

WVOSC 15Shen, Hank38 29.02129165356

UVPCS 15Lee, Rubin39 29.09129117396

LOSC 16Graham, Adam40 29.28129208302

HST 16Govier, Ashton41 30.12129119948

LOSC 16Kostic, Savo42 30.45129091969

 
Event 26  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
WEST 18Lazure, Gaspar1 25.80129105304

LOSC 17Orogo, Paul2 26.05129134623

CHIN 17Van Luven, Robert3 26.10129156942

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn4 26.12129093980

LOSC 17Fu, Brian5 26.40129123077

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo6 26.70131017504

KAJ 17Moore, Jared7 26.91129145872

SPART 17Gafka, Lucas8 26.99129241808

 
Event 26  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WEST 18Lazure, Gaspar1 25.96129105304

LOSC 17Orogo, Paul2 25.99129134623

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn3 26.10129093980

LOSC 17Fu, Brian4 26.41129123077

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo5 26.56131017504

CHIN 17Van Luven, Robert6 26.60129156942

KAJ 17Moore, Jared7 26.61129145872

SPART 17Gafka, Lucas8 26.81129241808

HYACK 21Saidi, Firas9 26.86129188866

LOSC 17Jung, Justin10 26.89129089949

HST 17Simard, Bodie11 26.90129106559

SOSC 17McDermid, Casey12 26.92129073699

RIDGE 17Hai, Daniel13 27.06129122600

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas14 27.18129194529

CDSC 18Rosarion, Joshua*15 27.20129083533

COMOX 18Raume, Jordan*15 27.20129030069

UVPCS 18Tchaouchev, Atanas17 27.34129095806

LOSC 18Turnacliff, Owen18 27.35129150157

HST 17Sverre, Freddy19 27.38129117260

UVPCS 18van Maren, Jasper Joost20 27.49129078233

ISC 20Baker, Bryce21 27.50129068461

LOSC 17Aguirre, Fernando22 27.66129213164

UVPCS 20Yamamoto, Ryota23 27.68131017260

SOSC 17McMillan, Ryan24 27.69129046308

SKSC 18Pham, Alan25 27.80129111439

UVPCS 18de Rosnay, Simon26 27.82129155541

WSC 17Kwok, Joshua27 27.84129106486

KAJ 19McDonald, Alex*28 27.92129086866

LOSC 21Wong, Linus*28 27.92129177502

WGB 21Petriw, Alex*30 27.93129005262

ISC 17Mak, Nathan*30 27.93129076050

VPSC 17Cho, Ian32 28.01129127303

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin33 28.04129190268

LOSC 19Cheung, Rain34 28.05129239316

PSW 17Lai, Jonathan*35 28.08129106487

HST 17Wang, Rafael*35 28.08129144733

PSW 17Cao, Ray37 28.13129064494

ISC 17Namba, Kai38 28.23129073905

WDSC 17Slinn, Jeremy39 28.26129059657

LOSC 18See, Deron40 28.27129172703

LOSC 19Lam, Bosco41 28.30131003657

LOSC 17Lin, Daniel42 29.00129212957

 
Event 26  Boys 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando S101 28.70129186161

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 2:16.53129166411

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie2 2:19.21129190763

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada3 2:19.32129147653

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma4 2:23.30129206976

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia5 2:25.95129149106

WLBF 12Stalker, Annica6 2:26.21129173802

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie7 2:26.94129196491

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie8 2:29.94129149796

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 2:19.25129166411

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada2 2:21.63129147653

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie3 2:25.10129190763

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia4 2:25.55129149106

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma5 2:26.88129206976

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie6 2:27.27129196491

WLBF 12Stalker, Annica7 2:28.35129173802

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie8 2:29.28129149796

ISC 11Millar, Charlie9 2:29.67129178992

KCS 12Dixon, Maci10 2:34.07129154024

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 2:08.13129169433

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle2 2:08.68129147887

CDSC 14Day, Lauren3 2:09.06129121446
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WEST POOL

Results

Finals ...   (Event 27  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla4 2:10.42129210827

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor5 2:10.48129197088

KISU 14McEachern, Nina6 2:13.00129116469

CDSC 14Lambke, Dani7 2:13.62129130566

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy8 2:19.59129162739

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
NRST 14McPherson, Taylor1 2:10.73129197088

WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi2 2:11.66129169433

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle3 2:11.76129147887

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy4 2:12.45129162739

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla5 2:12.50129210827

CDSC 14Day, Lauren6 2:12.60129121446

CDSC 14Lambke, Dani7 2:13.05129130566

KISU 14McEachern, Nina8 2:13.44129116469

SKSC 14Wong, Myla9 2:13.94129147211

VPSC 13Zhang, Emma10 2:14.43129172339

CDSC 13Chow, Audrey11 2:14.46129127918

KAJ 13Miller, Riley12 2:15.33129207393

ISC 14Weaver, Kaiya13 2:15.45129117183

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca14 2:15.48129143172

KAJ 14Bjorgan, Andrea15 2:15.62129189967

HYACK 14Bogush, Anastasia16 2:15.94129177613

ISC 13Felt, Kayla17 2:16.25129145269

WDSC 13McLeod, Abigail18 2:16.49129111519

ISC 14Naus, Sailor19 2:17.04129135800

UVPCS 13Chernenkoff, Mila20 2:17.23129162237

LOSC 13Neilson, Sabine21 2:17.28129248116

NRST 13Cottrell, Kelana22 2:17.31129124125

RAPID 14Ekk, Heidi23 2:17.50129167740

WDSC 14Ho, Tiffany24 2:17.53129149697

UVPCS 14Saska, Elizabeth25 2:19.14129109782

SKSC 14Hefeeda, Raneem26 2:19.37129141144

VPSC 13Molyneux, Maja27 2:19.89129190295

WDSC 14Xie, Coco28 2:22.35129127932

CDSC 14Chen, Sophia29 2:22.74129237884

 
Event 27  Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn1 2:06.31129080315

CDSC 15Liu, Emma2 2:07.08129161602

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly3 2:07.18129099064

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby4 2:07.67129133459

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet5 2:08.00129100972

ISC 16Boone, Sidney6 2:08.77129157015

SPART 16Saunders, Calli7 2:10.35129171873

KISU 15Winser, Marlee8 2:12.43129158869

 
Event 27  Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
CDSC 15Liu, Emma1 2:07.55129161602

KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn2 2:08.16129080315

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly3 2:09.01129099064

SPART 16Saunders, Calli4 2:10.16129171873

ISC 16Boone, Sidney5 2:10.28129157015

KISU 15Winser, Marlee6 2:10.68129158869

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet7 2:10.99129100972

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby8 2:11.19129133459

LOSC 15jia, Carolyne9 2:11.39129186158

SKSC 16Wongsoputro, Natalie10 2:11.99129114774

HYACK 15Taghavi, Shayda11 2:12.44129141055

NRST 15Wang, Winona12 2:12.52129154372

PSW 16Firth, Kailyn13 2:12.80129149540

ISC 16Friedrich, Sina14 2:13.02131012440

ISC 16Faulkner, Breanna15 2:13.11129155207

ISC 15Koropatniski, Lila16 2:13.13129099021

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley17 2:13.30129091121

KISU 15Glynes, Charlotte18 2:13.63129100801

ISC 16Tonix, Valeria19 2:13.66129117177

LOSC 16Burwell, Sammi20 2:13.81129146631

CDSC 15Cheung, Luna21 2:14.42129109595

SPART 15MacNeil, Sophie22 2:14.99129171862

SQUP 15Emerson, Kinley*23 2:15.05129142637

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah*23 2:15.05129099085

ISC 16Hawes, Imogen25 2:15.60129136307

SQUP 15Guerin, Alyssa26 2:15.84129194669

LOSC 16Larson, Macey27 2:16.01129122209

ISC 16Andrusak, Riley28 2:16.41129086792

VPSC 16Jenkins, Ridley29 2:16.64129088856

WDSC 16Fowler, Caitlyn30 2:17.59129124324

ISC 16Sheppard, Kennadie31 2:17.67129119182

GATOR 16Lee, Sephora32 2:18.03129128442

LOSC 15Montakhab, Maiysa33 2:19.45129207093

NRST 16Hofmann, Adriana34 2:21.43131013410

 
Event 27  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia1 2:00.80129075619

LOSC 17Fack, Leilani2 2:03.91129046345

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley3 2:05.83129071943

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily4 2:05.91129172685

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria5 2:07.09129112843

KAJ 17Loseth, Angel6 2:09.26129129392

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana7 2:11.31129046547

UVPCS 19MacLean, Kate8 2:11.41129064614

 
Event 27  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia1 2:01.58129075619

LOSC 17Fack, Leilani2 2:05.69129046345

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily3 2:07.36129172685

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley4 2:07.75129071943

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria5 2:08.47129112843

KAJ 17Loseth, Angel6 2:10.40129129392

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana7 2:10.77129046547

UVPCS 19MacLean, Kate8 2:11.91129064614

CDSC 17Skinder, Abby9 2:12.44129180810

SPART 17Hickey, Myriam10 2:12.99129205896
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

WVOSC 17Barbosa, Isavella11 2:13.95129060215

NRST 17Barberie, Danielle*12 2:14.25129236878

KISU 17Grecoff, Issie*12 2:14.25129101146

COMOX 17Macluskie, Nadia14 2:15.70129082201

SFC 17Gunnsteinsdottir, Anja15 2:16.30129124503

CDSC 18Yao, Angel16 2:17.03129089857

UVPCS 18Howse, Olivia17 2:18.18129051886

UVPCS 18Cyca-Loree, Sienna18 2:19.42129069757

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 2:17.11129177612

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah2 2:17.87129205728

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan3 2:21.13129213026

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen4 2:21.97129243548

SPART 12Weatherhead, Evan5 2:22.11129128281

SKSC 12Hwang, Matthew6 2:23.30129167036

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)7 2:24.34129249291

WGB 12Oborne, Roy8 2:24.46129138579

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah1 2:19.83129205728

SPART 12Weatherhead, Evan2 2:24.45129128281

HYACK 12Aistov, Mark3 2:24.64129177612

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen4 2:24.65129243548

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan5 2:24.90129213026

WGB 12Oborne, Roy6 2:25.13129138579

SKSC 12Hwang, Matthew7 2:25.44129167036

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)8 2:25.86129249291

SKSC 12Li, Brian9 2:26.71129213052

SKSC 12Hammouda, Anas10 2:32.53131000985

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
PSW 13Cao, Matthew1 2:02.54129126978

KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius2 2:04.18129125432

SKSC 14Bentham, Max3 2:06.30129125169

SKSC 13Kim, Joshua4 2:07.04129195857

LOSC 14Wood, Joad5 2:07.05129186170

COMOX 14Nel, Luc6 2:08.63129114220

KAJ 14Chow, Anson7 2:08.87129208884

CDSC 14Jin, Atom8 2:09.49129166339

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
PSW 13Cao, Matthew1 2:02.79129126978

KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius2 2:06.00129125432

SKSC 14Bentham, Max3 2:06.67129125169

CDSC 14Jin, Atom4 2:06.74129166339

KAJ 14Chow, Anson5 2:07.80129208884

RIDGE 14Bullock, Kirin6 2:08.24129149549

LOSC 14Wood, Joad7 2:08.53129186170

COMOX 14Nel, Luc8 2:08.55129114220

SKSC 13Kim, Joshua9 2:08.65129195857

PSW 14Wu, Max10 2:09.12129126990

WDSC 14McGregor, Keaton11 2:09.66131019342

COMOX 14Woldnik, Sasha12 2:09.76129129010

UVPCS 14Greenwood, Nolan13 2:09.95129071700

CDSC 14Yehia, Moaz14 2:10.18131008760

PSW 14Zhou, Neil15 2:10.19129217484

PSW 14Chen, George16 2:10.71129212604

VPSC 14She, Preston17 2:10.90129210807

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton18 2:10.93129149647

RAPID 14Kuo, Logan19 2:11.11129119302

SKSC 14Wu, Allen20 2:11.14129110842

SKSC 14Dunder, Justin21 2:11.69129111432

CDSC 13Clogg, Tyler22 2:12.21129180905

UVPCS 14Zhang, Brandon23 2:12.37129192433

PSW 13Li, Nio24 2:12.65129181477

SKSC 14Viloria, Martin Klein25 2:12.68129165270

CDSC 14Lin, Benny26 2:12.79129119970

PSW 14Zhang, Borui27 2:13.58129188001

SQUP 14Buck, Brodie28 2:13.85129196238

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew29 2:14.53129147209

 
Event 28  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja1 1:55.26129103367

KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden2 1:55.29129130586

LOSC 16Park, Danny3 1:55.80129169282

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex4 1:58.57129141057

NRST 16Pearse, Peyton5 1:59.68129124141

SKSC 16Kim, Lucas6 1:59.75129157785

ISC 16Weaver, Noah7 2:00.06129099033

UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex8 2:00.83129117387

 
Event 28  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden1 1:56.96129130586

LOSC 16Park, Danny2 1:57.13129169282

ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja3 1:57.84129103367

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex4 1:58.86129141057

ISC 16Weaver, Noah5 1:59.38129099033

SKSC 16Kim, Lucas6 1:59.73129157785

NRST 16Pearse, Peyton7 1:59.95129124141

UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex8 2:00.64129117387

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon9 2:00.65129145984

ISC 15Kormendy, Brady10 2:01.50129122589

ISC 16Grand, Noah11 2:01.53129075915

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules12 2:01.72129122836

SKSC 15Seneviratne, Preston13 2:02.20129166236

KAJ 16Cudmore, Sebastian14 2:03.00129240824

HYACK 16Zhao, Nathan15 2:03.13129109871

LOSC 15Benson, Keiran16 2:03.34129164145

DELTA 16Zha, Max17 2:03.41129153384

HYACK 15Yang, Albert18 2:03.44129157806

KAJ 15Parmar, Max19 2:03.78129099293

UVPCS 16Feenstra, Kieran20 2:03.93129136968
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

SKSC 16Patrick, Dylan21 2:04.56129138636

KISU 16Park, Jun22 2:05.28129129516

HST 15Li, Burton23 2:05.30129126634

ISC 15Saxon, Chase24 2:05.37129117171

LOSC 16Montakhab, Manny25 2:05.42129195859

RAPID 16Ho, Brian26 2:05.52129209114

UVPCS 15Zhou, Eason27 2:06.14129173954

CDSC 15Wei, William28 2:06.82129111326

SKSC 16Pham, Andy29 2:07.04129147206

UVPCS 15Lee, Rubin30 2:08.53129117396

LOSC 16Briggs, Ren31 2:09.39129183746

SPART 16Rexha, Erik32 2:09.84129100293

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac33 2:10.32129148937

HST 16Govier, Ashton34 2:12.94129119948

 
Event 28  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
NRST 18Morch, Peter1 1:54.97129122527

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin2 1:56.84129190268

KAJ 17Moore, Jared3 1:59.27129145872

PSW 17Cao, Ray4 2:00.20129064494

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah5 2:00.24129120766

LOSC 17Parr, Finn6 2:00.43129057540

UVPCS 20Yamamoto, Ryota7 2:00.58131017260

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan8 2:01.18129192466

 
Event 28  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
NRST 18Morch, Peter1 1:55.43129122527

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin2 1:58.58129190268

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah3 1:59.98129120766

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan4 2:00.26129192466

KAJ 17Moore, Jared5 2:00.62129145872

PSW 17Cao, Ray6 2:01.23129064494

UVPCS 20Yamamoto, Ryota7 2:01.25131017260

LOSC 17Parr, Finn8 2:02.05129057540

UVPCS 21Edwards, Drew9 2:02.62129058092

SOSC 17McDermid, Casey10 2:03.82129073699

LOSC 18Chang, Ryan11 2:04.32129215374

LOSC 18Turnacliff, Owen12 2:05.91129150157

SPART 17Gafka, Lucas13 2:06.36129241808

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas14 2:08.36129194529

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

AUVPCS1 4:27.44

AKAJ2 4:31.06

AISC3 4:35.85

APSW4 4:37.27

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

AHYACK1 4:14.88

APSW2 4:25.07

AKAJ3 4:27.60

BRAPID4 4:33.66

ASKSC5 4:34.28

ALOSC6 4:38.35

ARAPID7 4:45.93

AWSC--- DQ 4:26.82

Number 2 swimmers feet lost touch with the starting platform before the preceeding team-ma

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

AKAJ1 3:56.94

ACDSC2 4:03.56

AWDSC3 4:04.22

ALOSC4 4:04.83

AVPSC5 4:08.21

AISC6 4:11.48

AUVPCS7 4:12.63

ASKSC8 4:13.82

BCDSC9 4:16.64

AHYACK10 4:16.84

BLOSC11 4:18.19

ARAPID12 4:22.35

BKAJ13 4:24.07

AVKSC14 4:26.43

ASPART15 4:27.59

ASQUP16 4:29.17

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

APSW1 3:48.42

ASKSC2 3:52.17

AKAJ3 3:55.15

ACOMOX4 3:56.10

ACDSC5 3:56.61

BPSW6 3:57.22

ALOSC7 4:00.98

AVPSC8 4:01.14

BCDSC9 4:02.73

AUVPCS10 4:08.22

AWVOSC11 4:10.51

BLOSC12 4:16.59

ARAPID--- DQ 3:58.52

Number 4 swimmers feet lost touch with the starting platform before the preceeding team-ma

 
Event 33  Girls 15-17 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ALOSC1 3:49.09

AKAJ2 3:56.30

AKISU3 3:58.66

AISC4 4:01.48

ANRST5 4:05.09

ACDSC6 4:05.17

AWVOSC7 4:05.46

ASPART8 4:05.99

BLOSC9 4:10.56

AVPSC10 4:10.69

BKISU11 4:11.03

BISC12 4:11.33

ASKSC13 4:11.64

AUVPCS14 4:12.30

AWLBF15 4:13.79
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(Event 33  Girls 15-17 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ACHENA16 4:13.83

ASQUP17 4:14.80

CISC18 4:16.85

BKAJ19 4:19.55

BCDSC20 4:19.64

CLOSC21 4:23.29

AHST22 4:28.43

 
Event 34  Boys 15-17 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ALOSC1 3:36.83

AKAJ2 3:37.59

AISC3 3:37.68

AUVPCS4 3:39.57

BLOSC5 3:40.29

ASKSC6 3:41.00

APSW7 3:41.92

ACDSC8 3:42.87

AHST9 3:42.96

BISC10 3:43.87

AHYACK11 3:46.45

CLOSC12 3:47.07

AVPSC13 3:47.88

BUVPCS14 3:48.64

AKISU15 3:50.83

ARIDGE16 3:52.45

BHYACK17 3:53.63

BRAPID18 3:54.12

BKAJ19 3:55.04

CISC20 3:56.65

AWVOSC21 3:57.91

AWSC22 3:59.69

DLOSC23 4:03.52

BHST24 4:04.87

ADST25 4:13.70

 
Event 35  Girls 18 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ACDSC1 3:58.51

AUVPCS2 4:02.08

BUVPCS3 4:05.94

AISC4 4:08.98

 
Event 36  Boys 18 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ALOSC1 3:33.37

AUVPCS2 3:39.21

BLOSC3 3:46.08

CLOSC4 3:47.79

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia1 19:37.41129149106

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 17:22.06129169433

SKSC 14Wong, Myla2 17:36.33129147211

ISC 14Weaver, Kaiya3 17:41.10129117183

CDSC 14Day, Lauren4 18:17.96129121446

CDSC 13Chow, Audrey5 18:23.62129127918

ISC 14Hourston, Marlee6 18:38.50129166651

ISC 13Paoletich, Tiana7 18:48.79129136403

UVPCS 13Chernenkoff, Mila8 18:52.45129162237

NRST 13Cottrell, Kelana9 18:57.75129124125

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

HYACK 12Ling, Jerry1 18:48.26129180819

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn2 19:37.57129130587

SPART 12Weatherhead, Evan3 19:44.25129128281

SKSC 12Li, Brian4 20:38.38129213052

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

SKSC 14Wu, Allen1 17:07.05129110842

RIDGE 14Bullock, Kirin2 17:26.00129149549

CDSC 14Jin, Atom3 17:35.22129166339

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin4 17:37.00129146712

UVPCS 14Greenwood, Nolan5 17:53.69129071700

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng6 18:12.38129209830

UVPCS 14Zhang, Brandon7 18:23.51129192433

DST 13MacGregor, Lauchlin8 18:26.09129139182

SKSC 14Bentham, Max9 18:45.48129125169

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 2:28.66129166411

VPSC 11Un, Angel2 2:51.77131015445

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 2:34.57129166411

VPSC 11Un, Angel2 2:54.28131015445

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 2:19.49129169433

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle2 2:22.71129147887

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie3 2:25.21129129250

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor4 2:28.04129197088

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca5 2:29.02129143172

CHENA 14Fassina, Maddy6 2:31.03129102492

UVPCS 14Saska, Elizabeth7 2:31.24129109782

CDSC 14Chen, Sophia8 2:33.67129237884

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 2:24.76129169433

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle2 2:27.79129147887

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie3 2:29.68129129250

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca4 2:30.40129143172

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor5 2:31.45129197088

UVPCS 14Saska, Elizabeth6 2:34.98129109782

CHENA 14Fassina, Maddy7 2:35.33129102492
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 39  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

CDSC 14Chen, Sophia8 2:35.80129237884

DELTA 14Bruneau, Grace9 2:40.08129118042

WDSC 14Ho, Tiffany10 2:40.51129149697

SPART 13Lindhout, Taycin11 2:41.12129151832

NRST 13Cottrell, Kelana12 2:42.25129124125

PSW 14Burton-Smith, Hope13 2:42.32129187962

SKSC 14Wong, Myla14 2:44.61129147211

 
Event 39  Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
CDSC 15Liu, Emma1 2:19.91129161602

KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn2 2:20.39129080315

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet3 2:23.77129100972

ISC 16Boone, Sidney4 2:26.82129157015

VPSC 16Jenkins, Ridley5 2:27.85129088856

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige6 2:28.02129102678

LOSC 16Choi, Yeonwoo7 2:28.12129141021

HYACK 15Taghavi, Shayda8 2:31.88129141055

 
Event 39  Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn1 2:22.60129080315

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet2 2:25.27129100972

CDSC 15Liu, Emma3 2:25.39129161602

VPSC 16Jenkins, Ridley4 2:28.58129088856

ISC 16Boone, Sidney5 2:28.72129157015

LOSC 16Choi, Yeonwoo6 2:30.19129141021

HYACK 15Taghavi, Shayda7 2:30.76129141055

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige8 2:31.21129102678

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby9 2:31.30129133459

DELTA 15Soroke, Rebecca10 2:31.45129106156

WDSC 16Fowler, Caitlyn11 2:33.77129124324

ISC 16Price, Taylor12 2:35.67129117169

ISC 15Felt, Alanna13 2:35.78129127615

ISC 16Hawes, Imogen14 2:35.86129136307

RAPID 16Leung, Maddie15 2:36.17129075245

HYACK 15Leung, Gaile16 2:43.06129209129

HST 16Johannson, Brooke--- DQ DQ129124723

Did not swim distance specified

PSW 16Huang, Elina--- DQ 2:39.35129123574

 
Event 39  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 2:15.62129046345

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily2 2:18.40129172685

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia3 2:18.55129075619

CDSC 18Yao, Angel4 2:21.06129089857

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria5 2:26.01129112843

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget6 2:27.48129105369

 
Event 39  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 2:18.82129046345

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia2 2:19.47129075619

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily3 2:19.48129172685

CDSC 18Yao, Angel4 2:23.26129089857

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria5 2:28.41129112843

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget6 2:30.15129105369

UVPCS 19MacLean, Kate7 2:33.86129064614

UVPCS 20Warrington, Mackenzie8 2:43.06129120791

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 2:26.32129177612

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac2 2:37.09129190830

SPART 12Lindhout, Tanner3 2:39.26129171858

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot4 2:44.39129175839

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn5 2:51.07129130587

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 2:34.27129177612

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac2 2:37.76129190830

SPART 12Lindhout, Tanner3 2:41.15129171858

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot4 2:52.96129175839

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn5 2:56.16129130587

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
PSW 14Wu, Max1 2:15.66129126990

SKSC 14Wu, Allen2 2:18.64129110842

HYACK 14Dolgov, Andrey3 2:19.06129157777

CDSC 13Clogg, Tyler4 2:21.44129180905

PSW 13Li, Nio5 2:23.25129181477

CDSC 14Yehia, Moaz6 2:24.10131008760

COMOX 14Woldnik, Sasha7 2:25.15129129010

PSW 13Meng, Tiger8 2:25.56131009856

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
PSW 14Wu, Max1 2:15.95129126990

SKSC 14Wu, Allen2 2:23.87129110842

CDSC 13Clogg, Tyler3 2:23.95129180905

HYACK 14Dolgov, Andrey4 2:24.92129157777

PSW 13Li, Nio5 2:24.94129181477

CDSC 14Yehia, Moaz6 2:25.19131008760

PSW 13Meng, Tiger7 2:25.77131009856

COMOX 14Woldnik, Sasha8 2:26.04129129010

CDSC 14Jin, Atom9 2:26.08129166339

WDSC 13Kim, Leo10 2:27.25130000001

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin11 2:27.95129146712

PSW 14Zhang, Borui12 2:28.75129188001

PSW 14Chen, George13 2:30.20129212604
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 40  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

RAPID 13Lee, Tristan14 2:37.07129213887

CDSC 14Lin, Benny15 2:47.96129119970

 
Event 40  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
WDSC 16McLeod, Zachary1 2:03.19129079332

KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden2 2:04.81129130586

ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja3 2:07.08129103367

LOSC 16Park, Danny4 2:08.69129169282

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon5 2:08.84129145984

DELTA 16Zha, Max6 2:13.79129153384

RAPID 15Song, Yiguo7 2:14.69129134735

HYACK 16Chan, Alonzo8 2:16.01129152808

 
Event 40  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WDSC 16McLeod, Zachary1 2:04.12129079332

KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden2 2:06.69129130586

LOSC 16Park, Danny3 2:09.45129169282

ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja4 2:10.36129103367

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon5 2:10.66129145984

DELTA 16Zha, Max6 2:13.86129153384

RAPID 15Song, Yiguo7 2:15.34129134735

HYACK 16Chan, Alonzo8 2:16.57129152808

VPSC 16Feng, Raymond9 2:17.53129172336

SKSC 15Seneviratne, Preston10 2:18.67129166236

SKSC 16Patrick, Dylan11 2:19.06129138636

DST 16Gerbrandt, Gabriel12 2:19.70129109897

CDSC 15Wei, William13 2:20.00129111326

KAJ 15Parmar, Max14 2:20.20129099293

HYACK 15Yang, Derex15 2:20.41129123380

LOSC 15Benson, Keiran16 2:20.70129164145

ISC 15Kormendy, Brady17 2:20.71129122589

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer18 2:22.36129099292

ISC 15Miller, Julian19 2:22.43129110716

LOSC 15Hunter, Scott20 2:23.48129186156

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac21 2:24.76129148937

CDSC 15Chen, Quinton22 2:27.17129165889

PSW 16Allen, Oliver23 2:28.03129131825

 
Event 40  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
ISC 20Baker, Bryce1 2:08.72129068461

HST 17Simard, Bodie2 2:08.78129106559

LOSC 17Jung, Justin3 2:10.09129089949

SOSC 17McDermid, Casey4 2:10.14129073699

UVPCS 21Edwards, Drew5 2:15.36129058092

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah6 2:15.51129120766

RIDGE 17Arango, Juan7 2:17.49129122597

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas8 2:19.42129194529

 
Event 40  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
SOSC 17McDermid, Casey1 2:11.37129073699

LOSC 17Jung, Justin2 2:11.84129089949

ISC 20Baker, Bryce3 2:12.05129068461

HST 17Simard, Bodie4 2:13.50129106559

UVPCS 21Edwards, Drew5 2:15.10129058092

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas6 2:15.67129194529

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah7 2:15.86129120766

RIDGE 17Arango, Juan8 2:16.79129122597

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn9 2:17.84129093980

LOSC 17Parr, Finn10 2:19.61129057540

UVPCS 18de Rosnay, Simon11 2:19.88129155541

LOSC 17Fu, Brian12 2:20.77129123077

RAPID 17Yang, Elim13 2:23.76129093686

LOSC 19Cheung, Rain14 2:24.77129239316

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
SKSC 11Chen, Leanne1 1:01.78129179581

WLBF 12Stalker, Annica2 1:02.79129173802

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada3 1:04.44129147653

HYACK 12Chrzanowska, Hanna4 1:05.05129209119

SOSC 12Kunka, Adleigh5 1:05.85129154032

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie6 1:06.10129196491

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia7 1:06.21129149106

ISC 12Paterson, Zoe8 1:06.72131012441

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WLBF 12Stalker, Annica1 1:03.69129173802

SKSC 11Chen, Leanne2 1:04.86129179581

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada3 1:05.62129147653

HYACK 12Chrzanowska, Hanna4 1:05.83129209119

SOSC 12Kunka, Adleigh5 1:06.34129154032

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie6 1:06.48129196491

ISC 12Paterson, Zoe7 1:06.59131012441

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia8 1:06.76129149106

KCS 12Dixon, Maci9 1:06.87129154024

SQUP 12Beattie, Lauryn10 1:06.94129196316

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma11 1:07.38129206976

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie12 1:07.39129190763

RAPID 11Tangyang, Elizabeth13 1:07.49129209912

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie14 1:09.62129149796

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KAJ 13Miller, Riley1 58.99129207393

CDSC 14Day, Lauren2 59.95129121446

VPSC 13Zhang, Emma3 1:00.52129172339

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla4 1:00.93129210827

CDSC 14Lambke, Dani5 1:01.21129130566

KISU 14McEachern, Nina6 1:01.39129116469
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Finals ...   (Event 41  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

VKSC 14Brandner, Julia7 1:02.05129129397

HYACK 13Lennstrom, Taysia8 1:02.21129157789

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 13Miller, Riley1 59.62129207393

CDSC 14Day, Lauren2 59.79129121446

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla3 1:01.08129210827

HYACK 13Lennstrom, Taysia4 1:01.66129157789

KISU 14McEachern, Nina5 1:01.71129116469

VPSC 13Zhang, Emma6 1:01.74129172339

VKSC 14Brandner, Julia7 1:01.96129129397

CDSC 14Lambke, Dani8 1:01.99129130566

CDSC 13Chow, Audrey9 1:02.03129127918

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy10 1:02.12129162739

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae11 1:02.26129131169

UVPCS 13Chernenkoff, Mila12 1:02.32129162237

ISC 14Naus, Sailor13 1:02.52129135800

HYACK 14Bogush, Anastasia14 1:02.62129177613

VPSC 14Zhang, Anna15 1:02.64129144651

LOSC 13Neilson, Sabine16 1:02.71129248116

ISC 13Felt, Kayla17 1:02.73129145269

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor18 1:02.78129197088

VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia19 1:02.88131015456

ISC 14Hourston, Marlee20 1:02.92129166651

RAPID 14Ekk, Heidi21 1:02.96129167740

WDSC 14Ho, Tiffany22 1:02.97129149697

VKSC 14Russell, Julia23 1:03.24129161596

SKSC 14Hefeeda, Raneem24 1:03.45129141144

LCSC 14Stephen, Taelin25 1:03.49129142610

KAJ 14Bjorgan, Andrea26 1:03.56129189967

CDSC 14Chen, Sophia27 1:03.82129237884

SKSC 13Metza, Charlotte28 1:03.88129217318

KAJ 14Sebulsky, Julianna29 1:03.90129119389

VPSC 14McCue, Emily30 1:03.92129143483

SKSC 14Wong, Myla31 1:03.93129147211

SQUP 14Pateman, Aya32 1:03.96129088845

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca33 1:03.99129143172

LOSC 13Takai, Kaede34 1:04.05129249751

KAJ 13Ball, Eva35 1:04.12131015298

SKSC 13Lin, Phoebe36 1:04.39129217317

LOSC 13Lin, Vivienne37 1:04.43129211010

NRST 13Cottrell, Kelana38 1:04.65129124125

CDSC 14Harb, Olivia39 1:04.83131009023

LOSC 14Mumford, Paige40 1:04.86129248114

UVPCS 14Saska, Elizabeth41 1:04.87129109782

WVOSC 13Stack-Hunter, Isabelle42 1:05.23129199203

CDSC 14Plata, Jobia43 1:05.37129147426

DELTA 14Paredes Troughton, Madelyn44 1:06.33129150121

DELTA 14Bruneau, Grace45 1:06.74129118042

 
Event 41  Girls 15-16 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
CDSC 15Liu, Emma1 58.18129161602

KISU 15Winser, Marlee2 58.29129158869

KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn3 58.83129080315

NRST 15Wang, Winona4 58.88129154372

LOSC 15jia, Carolyne5 58.95129186158

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly6 1:00.62129099064

SPART 16Freimark, Violette7 1:00.66129205891

CHENA 16Martin, Sophie8 1:00.86129152378

 
Event 41  Girls 15-16 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 15jia, Carolyne1 59.39129186158

KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn2 59.43129080315

CDSC 15Liu, Emma3 59.56129161602

NRST 15Wang, Winona4 59.76129154372

KISU 15Winser, Marlee5 59.94129158869

CHENA 16Martin, Sophie6 1:00.14129152378

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly7 1:00.32129099064

SPART 16Freimark, Violette8 1:00.40129205891

SKSC 16Wongsoputro, Natalie9 1:00.55129114774

ISC 16Friedrich, Sina10 1:00.71131012440

PSW 16Firth, Kailyn11 1:00.91129149540

GATOR 16Lee, Sephora12 1:01.19129128442

SQUP 15Emerson, Kinley13 1:01.33129142637

WVOSC 16Durand, Gemma14 1:01.40129111297

ISC 16Boone, Sidney15 1:01.77129157015

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley16 1:01.80129091121

ISC 16Faulkner, Breanna17 1:01.81129155207

ISC 16Sheppard, Kennadie18 1:01.87129119182

DELTA 15Soroke, Rebecca19 1:02.05129106156

ISC 15Pandachuck, Ruby20 1:02.69129103161

ISC 16Tonix, Valeria21 1:02.79129117177

ISC 15Koropatniski, Lila22 1:02.90129099021

ISC 16Andrusak, Riley23 1:03.11129086792

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan24 1:03.19129090956

SKSC 16Suh, Clara25 1:03.59129132807

CDSC 15Cheung, Luna26 1:03.75129109595

CDSC 16Sanidas, Isabella27 1:03.94129097659

WDSC 16Fowler, Caitlyn28 1:04.86129124324

 
Event 41  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 56.85129046345

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley2 58.65129071943

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily3 58.80129172685

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria4 59.19129112843

KAJ 17Loseth, Angel5 59.23129129392

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia6 59.56129075619

UVPCS 20Cabral, Emma7 1:00.04129067394

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget8 1:00.44129105369

 
Event 41  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 57.29129046345

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia2 58.37129075619

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget3 59.04129105369



Kisu Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:36 PM  2026-01-20  Page 27

2024 Swim BC Winter Provincials - 2024-03-07 to 2024-03-10

WEST POOL

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 41  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily4 59.19129172685

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria5 59.29129112843

KAJ 17Loseth, Angel6 59.67129129392

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley7 59.87129071943

UVPCS 20Cabral, Emma8 1:00.11129067394

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian9 1:00.67129209772

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana10 1:00.92129046547

RIDGE 20Patrick, Jordan11 1:01.43129169283

PGB 18Vaughan, Liberty12 1:01.53129103923

CDSC 18Yao, Angel13 1:01.58129089857

WVOSC 17Barbosa, Isavella14 1:01.65129060215

ISC 20Bikadi, Kaysha15 1:01.70129054316

CHIN 17Hynd, Ava16 1:01.80129124678

NRST 17Barberie, Danielle17 1:02.05129236878

WLBF 17Hamar, Braedi18 1:02.22129121177

LOSC 18Batog, Dominika*19 1:02.57131018758

DELTA 18Meredith Jensen, Chloe*19 1:02.57129102042

SFC 17Gunnsteinsdottir, Anja*21 1:02.92129124503

COMOX 17Macluskie, Nadia*21 1:02.92129082201

UVPCS 18Howse, Olivia23 1:03.26129051886

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie24 1:03.41129114725

UVPCS 19MacLean, Kate25 1:03.46129064614

UVPCS 18Cyca-Loree, Sienna26 1:05.29129069757

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 1:01.48129177612

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah2 1:01.98129205728

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)3 1:02.41129249291

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn4 1:04.09129130587

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen5 1:04.34129243548

WGB 12Oborne, Roy6 1:04.46129138579

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan7 1:04.69129213026

SQUP 12Castellanos, Diego8 1:06.95129196239

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah1 1:01.84129205728

HYACK 12Aistov, Mark2 1:03.60129177612

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)3 1:03.90129249291

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn4 1:04.48129130587

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen5 1:04.50129243548

WGB 12Oborne, Roy6 1:04.61129138579

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan7 1:04.88129213026

SQUP 12Castellanos, Diego8 1:05.20129196239

SKSC 12Li, Brian9 1:05.29129213052

PSW 12Nie, Luca10 1:05.69129187985

LOSC 12Cho, Ian11 1:05.79129196260

RAPID 12Shackle, Dylan12 1:07.07129211969

KAJ 12Ritchie, Jaxson13 1:07.36131015302

SPART 12Weatherhead, Evan14 1:07.44129128281

PSW 11Lai, Jeffrey15 1:08.65129199140

SKSC 12Hwang, Matthew16 1:10.09129167036

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KAJ 14Chew, Liam1 55.60129101396

PSW 13Cao, Matthew2 55.68129126978

KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius3 55.70129125432

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton4 55.74129149647

WDSC 14McGregor, Keaton5 56.62131019342

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey6 56.85129170344

PSW 14Zhou, Neil7 57.38129217484

VPSC 14She, Preston8 57.75129210807

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
PSW 13Cao, Matthew1 56.60129126978

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton2 56.75129149647

KAJ 14Chew, Liam3 56.81129101396

PSW 14Zhou, Neil4 57.17129217484

KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius5 57.20129125432

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey6 57.47129170344

VPSC 14She, Preston7 57.52129210807

WDSC 14McGregor, Keaton8 57.93131019342

LOSC 14Wood, Joad9 58.02129186170

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng10 58.14129209830

RAPID 14Tomasovszky, Ryan11 58.53129129386

RIDGE 14Bullock, Kirin12 58.70129149549

SKSC 14Bentham, Max13 58.81129125169

COMOX 14Nel, Luc14 58.85129114220

WDSC 13Kim, Leo15 59.07130000001

KISU 13Dodds, Jack16 59.11129238458

NRST 14Patterson, Cameron17 59.19129181294

CDSC 14Oleinic, Dmitrii18 59.22129149344

SKSC 13Kim, Joshua19 59.29129195857

WSWSC 14Wei, Bernard20 59.37129240740

RAPID 14Kuo, Logan*21 59.38129119302

UVPCS 13Eide, Evan*21 59.38129248502

KAJ 14Chow, Anson23 59.61129208884

SKSC 14Viloria, Martin Klein24 59.68129165270

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew*25 59.86129147209

SKSC 14Dunder, Justin*25 59.86129111432

COMOX 14Woldnik, Sasha27 1:00.06129129010

CDSC 14Yehia, Moaz*28 1:00.07131008760

CDSC 14Jin, Atom*28 1:00.07129166339

CDSC 14Milosevski, Filip30 1:00.35129126380

RAC 14Nardi, Elliot31 1:00.42129146266

PSW 13Li, Nio32 1:00.64129181477

CDSC 13Clogg, Tyler33 1:00.66129180905

VPSC 14Ong, Joshua34 1:00.87129215423

CDSC 13Heusel, Sam*35 1:01.07129206815

PSW 14Chen, George*35 1:01.07129212604

SKSC 14Wu, Allen37 1:01.10129110842

SQUP 14Buck, Brodie38 1:01.17129196238

COMOX 14Marfenko, Platon39 1:01.19131006526

UVPCS 14Greenwood, Nolan40 1:01.93129071700

WVOSC 14Zhang, Danny41 1:02.87129126113

CDSC 14Lin, Benny42 1:03.11129119970
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

PSW 14Wang, Edward43 1:03.94129146950

 
Event 42  Boys 15-16 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex1 53.03129117387

LOSC 16Park, Danny2 53.19129169282

SKSC 16Patrick, Dylan3 54.42129138636

WDSC 16McLeod, Zachary4 54.62129079332

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon5 54.95129145984

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex6 55.08129141057

UVPCS 16Feenstra, Kieran7 56.03129136968

KAJ 16Cudmore, Sebastian8 56.06129240824

 
Event 42  Boys 15-16 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 16Park, Danny1 53.79129169282

UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex2 54.87129117387

WDSC 16McLeod, Zachary3 55.07129079332

KAJ 16Cudmore, Sebastian4 55.28129240824

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon5 55.29129145984

UVPCS 16Feenstra, Kieran6 55.41129136968

SKSC 16Patrick, Dylan7 55.45129138636

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex8 55.59129141057

NRST 16Pearse, Peyton9 55.68129124141

ISC 16Weaver, Noah10 55.95129099033

SKSC 16Pham, Andy11 56.07129147206

UVPCS 15Lee, Rubin12 56.19129117396

LOSC 16Montakhab, Manny13 56.20129195859

RAPID 16Ho, Brian14 56.31129209114

RAPID 15Tao, Jerry15 56.41129094357

LOSC 16Briggs, Ren16 56.52129183746

CDSC 15Wei, William17 56.68129111326

KCS 15Crichton, Ryder18 56.87129183497

LOSC 15Benson, Keiran19 56.91129164145

SKSC 15Seneviratne, Preston20 57.12129166236

SKSC 16Kim, Lucas21 57.24129157785

UVPCS 15Zhou, Eason22 57.29129173954

CDSC 16Li, Michael23 57.31129193351

GATOR 16Wang, Ryan24 57.36129112049

HST 15Li, Burton25 57.45129126634

UVPCS 16Chen, Alex26 57.47129117157

HYACK 16Zhao, Nathan27 57.48129109871

KAJ 16Donnelly, Lachlan28 57.81129169092

SPART 16Janes, Isaac29 57.85129241821

WVOSC 15Shen, Hank30 57.88129165356

ISC 16Weidner, Nico31 57.91131012444

CDSC 16Yang, Kris32 58.01129102359

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules33 58.06129122836

RAPID 15Du, Gary34 58.09129112512

HST 16Govier, Ashton35 58.29129119948

DELTA 16Wang, Daniel36 58.60129162831

PSW 16Allen, Oliver37 58.66129131825

SPART 16Rexha, Erik38 58.89129100293

CDSC 15Chen, Quinton39 59.94129165889

 
Event 42  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 23Gagne, Collyn1 52.11128942710

ISC 18Rogers, Lochlan2 52.20129101030

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin3 53.01129190268

NRST 18Morch, Peter4 53.29129122527

UVPCS 20Yamamoto, Ryota5 53.79131017260

KAJ 17Moore, Jared6 54.00129145872

LOSC 23Zhang, Jimmy7 54.22128939820

SOSC 17McMillan, Ryan8 54.66129046308

 
Event 42  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
ISC 18Rogers, Lochlan1 53.29129101030

LOSC 23Gagne, Collyn2 53.62128942710

NRST 18Morch, Peter3 53.76129122527

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin4 54.00129190268

KAJ 17Moore, Jared5 54.09129145872

SOSC 17McMillan, Ryan6 54.77129046308

UVPCS 20Yamamoto, Ryota7 54.83131017260

LOSC 23Zhang, Jimmy8 54.85128939820

PSW 18Wu, Elden9 54.97129114529

LOSC 17Fu, Brian10 54.98129123077

LOSC 17Orogo, Paul11 55.06129134623

PSW 17Cao, Ray12 55.09129064494

KAJ 19McDonald, Alex13 55.15129086866

PSW 17Wang, Matthew14 55.19129099070

COMOX 18Raume, Jordan15 55.21129030069

SOSC 17McDermid, Casey16 55.22129073699

WEST 18Lazure, Gaspar17 55.23129105304

LOSC 18Turnacliff, Owen18 55.52129150157

ISC 17Mak, Nathan19 55.79129076050

CDSC 18Rosarion, Joshua*20 56.03129083533

CHIN 17Van Luven, Robert*20 56.03129156942

UVPCS 17deGoey, Matthew22 56.04129185045

HYACK 21Saidi, Firas23 56.10129188866

SKSC 18Pham, Alan24 56.17129111439

SPART 17Gafka, Lucas25 56.32129241808

HST 17Mountstevens, Rohin26 56.62129117270

ISC 17He, Jacob27 56.64129124462

UVPCS 23Toyata, Marc28 56.65129003430

WGB 21Petriw, Alex29 56.79129005262

WDSC 17Slinn, Jeremy30 56.82129059657

COMOX 17Southen, Sam31 56.96129129229

UVPCS 18Tchaouchev, Atanas32 56.99129095806

LOSC 21Wong, Linus33 57.43129177502

LOSC 17Parr, Finn34 58.70129057540

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 1:12.65129166411

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi2 1:19.64129243616

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie3 1:22.55129196491

KAJ 12Walters, Alice4 1:22.97129189996
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Finals ...   (Event 43  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

WVOSC 12Kim, Ella5 1:23.59131007822

RAPID 12Wu, Alina6 1:23.88131007817

UVPCS 12McLaren, Katie7 1:24.05129205716

PSW 12Sanchez Portillo, Silvia8 1:24.87131009866

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 1:14.58129166411

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi2 1:20.29129243616

WVOSC 12Kim, Ella3 1:23.31131007822

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie4 1:23.64129196491

KAJ 12Walters, Alice5 1:23.97129189996

PSW 12Sanchez Portillo, Silvia6 1:24.10131009866

UVPCS 12McLaren, Katie7 1:25.51129205716

RAPID 12Wu, Alina8 1:25.55131007817

KAJ 12Park, Haryn9 1:26.36129218593

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie10 1:27.05129190763

ISC 12Kary-Ishanguly, Jema11 1:27.37129212184

KCS 12Cinel, Alexa12 1:28.66129188827

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma13 1:30.03129206976

VPSC 12Lam, Megan14 1:30.33129195566

SOSC 12Jantz, Karis15 1:31.31129131668

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
UVPCS 13Sanborn, Maelle1 1:14.30129205722

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae2 1:14.73129131169

KAJ 14Choi, Kelly3 1:15.05129147969

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle4 1:15.10129147887

VPSC 14Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle5 1:16.64129171339

KISU 14McEachern, Nina6 1:18.19129116469

DELTA 14Paredes Troughton, Madelyn7 1:18.44129150121

RAPID 14Ekk, Heidi8 1:19.83129167740

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
UVPCS 13Sanborn, Maelle1 1:16.18129205722

KAJ 14Choi, Kelly2 1:16.21129147969

VPSC 14Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle3 1:17.59129171339

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle4 1:18.09129147887

DELTA 14Paredes Troughton, Madelyn5 1:18.95129150121

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae6 1:19.08129131169

KISU 14McEachern, Nina7 1:19.15129116469

RAPID 14Ekk, Heidi8 1:19.62129167740

VPSC 13Molyneux, Maja9 1:19.69129190295

CDSC 13Chow, Audrey10 1:19.87129127918

LOSC 14Jessup, Esme11 1:19.93129131166

HYACK 13Lennstrom, Taysia12 1:20.39129157789

CDSC 14Plata, Jobia13 1:20.71129147426

SPART 14Engar, Emery14 1:21.50129205889

CHENA 14Fassina, Maddy15 1:21.53129102492

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla16 1:21.54129210827

ISC 13Paoletich, Tiana17 1:22.37129136403

LOSC 13Lin, Vivienne18 1:23.22129211010

LOSC 14Yu, Crystal19 1:23.33129109997

CHIN 14Good, Siena20 1:23.53129155481

WVOSC 13Wong, Cassie21 1:24.62129145432

VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia22 1:25.30131015456

CHIN 13Hudec, Stella23 1:25.68129155484

 
Event 43  Girls 15-16 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 16Larson, Macey1 1:13.65129122209

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah2 1:15.17129099085

LOSC 16Choi, Yeonwoo3 1:15.78129141021

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly4 1:15.81129099064

UVPCS 15Zhao, Tracy5 1:16.26129199455

LOSC 15Montakhab, Maiysa6 1:16.27129207093

KAJ 16Pauletto, Alexa7 1:17.32129100006

LOSC 15Petty, Mackenna8 1:18.19129186165

 
Event 43  Girls 15-16 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 16Larson, Macey1 1:15.22129122209

LOSC 16Choi, Yeonwoo2 1:15.60129141021

UVPCS 15Zhao, Tracy3 1:15.77129199455

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah4 1:16.77129099085

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly5 1:17.90129099064

KAJ 16Pauletto, Alexa6 1:18.02129100006

LOSC 15Montakhab, Maiysa7 1:18.18129207093

LOSC 15Petty, Mackenna8 1:18.48129186165

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan9 1:18.56129090956

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley10 1:18.92129091121

PSW 16Zhang, Molly11 1:19.09129109962

CDSC 15Cheung, Luna12 1:19.75129109595

KISU 15Glynes, Charlotte13 1:20.48129100801

VKSC 15Adam, Emily14 1:21.57129169747

WVOSC 16Gong, Queeny15 1:21.72129126379

SKSC 16Suh, Flora16 1:22.07129132806

RAPID 16Tse, Karlyn17 1:22.45129237863

PGB 15Murguly, Jocelyn18 1:22.50129121339

PSW 16Huang, Elina19 1:22.79129123574

LOSC 15Carter, Cate20 1:23.85129242908

COMOX 16Ho-Gillis, Jay21 1:24.00129107248

GATOR 15Shen, Helen22 1:24.54129150156

 
Event 43  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
NRST 17Barberie, Danielle1 1:13.18129236878

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie2 1:15.15129114725

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley3 1:15.89129071943

KISU 17Grecoff, Issie4 1:16.39129101146

KAJ 17Gray, Sara5 1:16.42129080077

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian6 1:17.25129209772

CHENA 17Campbell, Isla7 1:18.03129135978

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana8 1:18.91129046547
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Event 43  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
NRST 17Barberie, Danielle1 1:14.85129236878

KISU 17Grecoff, Issie2 1:16.51129101146

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian3 1:16.88129209772

KAJ 17Gray, Sara4 1:17.59129080077

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie5 1:17.86129114725

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley6 1:17.90129071943

CHENA 17Campbell, Isla7 1:18.55129135978

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana8 1:18.82129046547

UVPCS 20Faulkner, Luella9 1:19.94129241275

RAPID 17Pei, Adelina10 1:20.07129112537

KAJ 17Nicholson, Abigail11 1:20.47129132772

SQUP 17Lin, Jennibelle12 1:21.10129194525

LOSC 17Flood, Nathalie13 1:21.76129141025

DELTA 17Apanowicz, Kayah14 1:21.81129102020

KCS 17Tulloch, Sarah15 1:22.70129171377

ISC 17Warawa, Grace16 1:22.93129099945

WVOSC 17Barbosa, Isavella17 1:23.68129060215

ISC 17Di, Mello18 1:23.89129105373

DELTA 18Meredith Jensen, Chloe19 1:24.26129102042

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
WSC 12Zhao, Owen1 1:14.97129179057

HYACK 12Ling, Jerry2 1:16.55129180819

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan3 1:18.90129213026

PSW 12Zhang, Nick4 1:21.37129165701

RAPID 12Zhang, Philip5 1:22.56129167024

WSC 12Wen, Jesse6 1:24.31129219973

WSC 11Li, Roy7 1:25.22129227076

VPSC 12Zhong, Andrew8 1:26.74129215435

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WSC 12Zhao, Owen1 1:16.78129179057

HYACK 12Ling, Jerry2 1:18.82129180819

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan3 1:20.22129213026

RAPID 12Zhang, Philip4 1:24.33129167024

PSW 12Zhang, Nick5 1:24.75129165701

WSC 11Li, Roy6 1:24.84129227076

WSC 12Wen, Jesse7 1:24.96129219973

VPSC 12Zhong, Andrew8 1:25.15129215435

SKSC 12Hwang, Matthew9 1:25.44129167036

VKSC 12Puchkov, Alex10 1:25.45129198893

RAPID 12Lee, Eagan11 1:25.82129185937

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac12 1:26.22129190830

RAPID 12Chan, Jamie13 1:26.42129210753

ISC 12Mali, Austin14 1:26.79129212608

ISC 12Houston, JT15 1:27.01129173980

NRST 11Rimer, Kim16 1:27.07129240930

KAJ 12Guo, Andy17 1:27.57129184938

VPSC 12Cawkell, Noah18 1:27.84129196658

WGB 12Oborne, Roy19 1:28.58129138579

RAPID 12Leung, Hayden20 1:29.35129186248

SKSC 12Hammouda, Anas21 1:29.48131000985

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)22 1:29.51129249291

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
PSW 13Cao, Matthew*1 1:10.51129126978

PSW 14Zhou, Neil*1 1:10.51129217484

KAJ 14Kehler, Rilo3 1:12.25129133460

KAJ 14Chew, Liam4 1:12.66129101396

PSW 14Guo, Ethan5 1:13.11129157782

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew6 1:13.80129147209

VKSC 14Reed, Kubrick7 1:15.09129206714

CHENA 14Nercessian, Armen8 1:15.52129198589

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
PSW 13Cao, Matthew1 1:11.96129126978

PSW 14Zhou, Neil2 1:13.43129217484

KAJ 14Chew, Liam3 1:13.48129101396

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew4 1:13.95129147209

KAJ 14Kehler, Rilo5 1:14.03129133460

PSW 14Guo, Ethan6 1:14.25129157782

CHENA 14Nercessian, Armen7 1:15.67129198589

VKSC 14Reed, Kubrick8 1:16.21129206714

SKSC 13Kim, Joshua9 1:16.30129195857

LOSC 13LeCorre, Cale10 1:16.40129213079

WSC 14Zhang, Eric Jin Yuan11 J1:16.40129178894

SPART 13Reist, Eli12 1:16.54129241848

RAPID 14Kuo, Logan13 1:17.09129119302

WVOSC 13Hu, Timothy14 1:17.11129128129

PSW 14Wu, Max15 1:17.15129126990

KAJ 13Allott, Tobias16 1:17.30129149813

UVPCS 14Greenwood, Nolan17 1:17.76129071700

KISU 13Dodds, Jack18 1:17.82129238458

GATOR 14Man, Ryan19 1:17.93129209799

VPSC 13Jia, Nick20 1:18.32129246914

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey21 1:18.52129170344

KAJ 14Chow, Anson22 1:18.65129208884

RAPID 14Li, Wesley23 1:19.39129126346

VPSC 14Rabut, Zaidel24 1:19.55129150155

CDSC 14Oleinic, Dmitrii25 1:19.96129149344

CDSC 14Chow, Joshua26 1:20.39129106482

WVOSC 14Zhang, Danny27 1:20.77129126113

SKSC 14Viloria, Martin Klein28 1:22.35129165270

CDSC 14Lin, Benny29 1:24.76129119970

 
Event 44  Boys 15-16 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
VPSC 16Sun, Ivan1 1:05.79129069077

HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan2 1:06.25129122236

RAPID 15Tao, Jerry3 1:08.05129094357

HYACK 16Vellescig, Ean4 1:08.56129122235

LOSC 16Kameka, Oleh5 1:08.79131017848

VPSC 15Wu, Justin6 1:09.89129234934
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Finals ...   (Event 44  Boys 15-16 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

HST 15Li, Burton7 1:10.06129126634

VPSC 16Lim, Derek8 1:10.16129213248

 
Event 44  Boys 15-16 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan1 1:06.92129122236

VPSC 16Sun, Ivan2 1:07.37129069077

RAPID 15Tao, Jerry3 1:08.22129094357

HYACK 16Vellescig, Ean4 1:08.37129122235

LOSC 16Kameka, Oleh5 1:09.35131017848

VPSC 15Wu, Justin6 1:09.58129234934

HST 15Li, Burton7 1:09.62129126634

VPSC 16Lim, Derek8 1:09.94129213248

KAJ 16Bibby-Fox, Lachlan9 1:11.39129118946

HYACK 15Yang, Derex10 1:11.59129123380

HYACK 16Wang, Alex*11 1:11.64129122237

RAPID 15Du, Gary*11 1:11.64129112512

RAPID 15Lee, Adrian13 1:11.68129185214

RAPID 15Song, Yiguo14 1:11.81129134735

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules*15 1:12.11129122836

DELTA 16Wang, Daniel*15 1:12.11129162831

LOSC 16Costa, Vincent17 1:12.18129250203

RAPID 16Ho, Brian18 1:12.30129209114

UVPCS 15Woo, Ethan19 1:12.55129117403

UVPCS 15Zhou, Eason20 1:12.70129173954

VPSC 16Wang, Sirui21 1:13.23129094927

KCS 15Crichton, Ryder22 1:13.38129183497

ISC 15Kormendy, Brady23 1:13.39129122589

SKSC 16Pham, Andy24 1:13.53129147206

KISU 15Bourne, Charlie25 1:13.57129248652

UVPCS 16Feenstra, Kieran26 1:13.58129136968

RAPID 15Chan, Jayden27 1:13.59129212823

CDSC 15Chen, Quinton28 1:14.04129165889

HYACK 15Vetoshkin, Mark29 1:14.14129158619

HST 15Smith, Bayden30 1:14.36129101419

LOSC 16Briggs, Ren31 1:14.52129183746

SKSC 15Perkins, Joshua32 1:15.38129089797

CDSC 16Yang, Kris33 1:15.66129102359

KAJ 16Donnelly, Lachlan34 1:17.25129169092

 
Event 44  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 23Gagne, Collyn1 1:04.03128942710

LOSC 18Chang, Ryan2 1:05.32129215374

LOSC 17Jung, Justin3 1:05.34129089949

LOSC 19Cho, Kyu4 1:06.04129186152

WGB 21Bakica, Thomas5 1:06.86129007894

ISC 17Namba, Kai6 1:07.05129073905

PSW 17Lai, Jonathan7 1:08.32129106487

RIDGE 17Tymchuk, Denys8 1:08.47129138749

 
Event 44  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Jung, Justin1 1:06.23129089949

LOSC 23Gagne, Collyn2 1:06.42128942710

LOSC 18Chang, Ryan3 1:06.90129215374

LOSC 19Cho, Kyu4 1:06.96129186152

WGB 21Bakica, Thomas5 1:07.56129007894

VPSC 18Triger, Lucas6 1:07.61129177335

ISC 17Namba, Kai7 1:07.84129073905

RIDGE 17Tymchuk, Denys8 1:07.92129138749

PSW 17Lai, Jonathan9 1:08.69129106487

LOSC 18See, Deron10 1:08.77129172703

ISC 17Yu, Isaac11 1:08.82129102402

RIDGE 17Hai, Daniel12 1:09.18129122600

PSW 18Wu, Elden13 1:09.23129114529

UVPCS 18van Maren, Jasper Joost14 1:09.26129078233

COMOX 18Raume, Jordan15 1:09.34129030069

LOSC 22Milne, Bryan16 1:09.52129049405

HST 17Simard, Bodie17 1:09.59129106559

KISU 17Demmler, Reuben18 1:10.82131013215

SKSC 18Pham, Alan19 1:11.26129111439

LOSC 17Fong, Lucas20 1:11.77129172697

CHENA 17Mayer, Lucas21 1:12.15129068223

LOSC 20Wei, Kevin22 1:12.34129117228

HST 17Wang, Rafael23 1:12.60129144733

SKSC 17Stewart-Beinder, Sam24 1:12.94129092890

CDSC 18Rosarion, Joshua25 1:13.96129083533

PSW 17Wang, Matthew26 1:13.99129099070

ISC 17He, Jacob27 1:14.30129124462

VPSC 17Cho, Ian28 1:15.91129127303

ISC 17Mak, Nathan29 1:16.38129076050

LOSC 19Lam, Bosco30 1:19.22131003657

WDSC 17Slinn, Jeremy--- DQ 1:13.07129059657

UVPCS 20Laturnus, Cameron--- DQ 1:13.99129016376

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
SKSC 11Chen, Leanne1 32.92129179581

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi2 32.96129243616

ISC 12Paterson, Zoe3 33.06131012441

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie4 33.26129149796

WLBF 12Stalker, Annica5 33.97129173802

SQUP 12Beattie, Lauryn6 34.22129196316

VKSC 12McIntyre, Norah7 34.98129148929

UVPCS 12Leong, Zoe8 35.12129192429

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
SKSC 11Chen, Leanne1 33.01129179581

ISC 12Paterson, Zoe2 33.14131012441

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi3 33.65129243616

WLBF 12Stalker, Annica4 34.20129173802

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie5 34.23129149796

UVPCS 12Leong, Zoe6 34.60129192429
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

SQUP 12Beattie, Lauryn7 34.74129196316

VKSC 12McIntyre, Norah8 34.94129148929

SFC 12Jung, Katie9 35.00129227031

HYACK 12Chrzanowska, Hanna10 35.13129209119

CHIN 12Hynd, Nadia11 35.54129129560

KAJ 12Walters, Alice12 35.68129189996

HST 12Falls, Olivia13 35.75129175890

COMOX 12Macluskie, Elyse*14 36.00129144669

PSW 12liu, Elsa*14 36.00131009842

CDSC 12Tao, Emily16 36.08129243613

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia17 36.11129149106

KCS 12Dixon, Maci18 36.21129154024

RAPID 11Tangyang, Elizabeth19 36.49129209912

VPSC 11Un, Angel20 36.62131015445

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma21 36.69129206976

VPSC 12Yan, Cathy22 36.79129246941

UVPCS 12McLaren, Katie23 38.02129205716

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KAJ 14Choi, Kelly1 31.32129147969

VPSC 13Zhang, Emma2 31.42129172339

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy3 31.53129162739

VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia4 31.75131015456

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie5 31.79129129250

SKSC 14Hefeeda, Raneem6 32.02129141144

KAJ 14Lou, Amelia-Ahn7 32.06129127086

CDSC 14Day, Lauren8 32.36129121446

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 14Choi, Kelly1 31.75129147969

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie2 31.90129129250

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy3 32.02129162739

KAJ 14Lou, Amelia-Ahn4 32.08129127086

CDSC 14Day, Lauren5 32.21129121446

VPSC 13Zhang, Emma6 32.22129172339

SKSC 14Hefeeda, Raneem7 32.27129141144

VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia8 32.45131015456

WDSC 14Xie, Coco9 32.86129127932

RAPID 14Dong, Rebecca10 33.18129134733

KAJ 13Miller, Riley11 J33.18129207393

SKSC 13Lin, Phoebe12 33.34129217317

VKSC 14Kashuba, Niya13 33.44129148927

SQUP 14Pateman, Aya14 33.57129088845

ISC 14Naus, Sailor*15 33.58129135800

KAJ 14Sebulsky, Julianna*15 33.58129119389

ISC 13Felt, Kayla17 33.80129145269

UVPCS 14Saska, Elizabeth18 34.13129109782

HYACK 14Tang, Hayley19 34.19129113304

VKSC 14Brandner, Julia20 34.52129129397

WDSC 14Ho, Tiffany21 34.53129149697

LOSC 13Neilson, Sabine22 34.60129248116

HYACK 14Bogush, Anastasia23 34.82129177613

LOSC 14Yu, Crystal24 34.91129109997

WVOSC 13Stack-Hunter, Isabelle25 35.09129199203

CDSC 14Plata, Jobia26 35.88129147426

SKSC 13Metza, Charlotte27 36.44129217318

 
Event 45  Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 15jia, Carolyne1 31.41129186158

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige2 31.44129102678

SPART 16Freimark, Violette3 31.69129205891

VPSC 15Asaoka, Ema4 31.82129215387

WVOSC 16Durand, Gemma5 31.94129111297

NRST 15Wang, Winona6 32.08129154372

SKSC 16Wongsoputro, Natalie7 32.17129114774

KAJ 15Mailey, Ava8 32.37129116465

 
Event 45  Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 15jia, Carolyne1 31.70129186158

VPSC 15Asaoka, Ema2 31.78129215387

WVOSC 16Durand, Gemma3 32.03129111297

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige*4 32.09129102678

SPART 16Freimark, Violette*4 32.09129205891

SKSC 16Wongsoputro, Natalie*6 32.32129114774

NRST 15Wang, Winona*6 32.32129154372

KAJ 15Mailey, Ava8 32.37129116465

VPSC 15Chang, Constance9 32.41130000014

KISU 15Rutten, Hannah10 32.43129086354

CHENA 16Martin, Sophie11 32.54129152378

LOSC 15Montakhab, Maiysa12 32.76129207093

PSW 16Firth, Kailyn13 32.80129149540

CHENA 16Barbic, Kisely14 32.86129101350

WLBF 16Stokes, Jordyn15 33.08129111782

ISC 15Pandachuck, Ruby16 33.11129103161

KISU 15Winser, Marlee17 33.13129158869

ISC 16Andrusak, Riley18 33.15129086792

RIDGE 15Tetzlaff, Brooklyn19 33.41129186169

CDSC 15Ang, Gabriela20 33.43129141153

DELTA 15Soroke, Rebecca21 33.57129106156

ISC 16Sheppard, Kennadie22 33.80129119182

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan23 34.00129090956

GATOR 16Lee, Sephora24 34.94129128442

 
Event 45  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
WVOSC 17Borromeo, Natascha1 29.78129101351

RAPID 17Saunders, Sienna2 30.45129166097

ISC 20Bikadi, Kaysha3 30.64129054316

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie4 31.04129114725

RIDGE 17Leslie, Ryan5 31.30129113525

LOSC 18Batog, Dominika6 31.92131018758

KAJ 17Murray, Teagan7 32.12129205730

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget8 32.19129105369
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Event 45  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WVOSC 17Borromeo, Natascha1 29.74129101351

ISC 20Bikadi, Kaysha2 30.85129054316

RAPID 17Saunders, Sienna3 31.30129166097

RIDGE 17Leslie, Ryan4 31.41129113525

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget5 31.62129105369

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie6 31.65129114725

HST 19Masselink, Thea7 31.86129038426

LOSC 18Batog, Dominika8 32.17131018758

KAJ 17Murray, Teagan9 32.20129205730

CDSC 17Skinder, Abby10 32.34129180810

UVPCS 20Faulkner, Luella11 32.46129241275

CHIN 17Hynd, Ava12 32.51129124678

KCS 17Tulloch, Sarah13 32.65129171377

MPM 18Andrews, Abby14 32.68129081947

RIDGE 20Patrick, Jordan15 32.75129169283

DELTA 18Meredith Jensen, Chloe16 32.86129102042

WLBF 17Hamar, Braedi17 32.95129121177

KISU 17Grecoff, Issie18 33.15129101146

KAJ 17Loseth, Angel19 33.37129129392

ISC 18Koropatniski, Madeline20 33.59129088784

KISU 17Haas, Emily21 33.93129238466

UVPCS 21Hoffman, Teah--- DQ 32.06129218495

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
PSW 12Nie, Luca1 32.88129187985

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot2 32.94129175839

SKSC 12Li, Brian3 33.30129213052

LOSC 12Cho, Ian4 33.35129196260

KAJ 12Ritchie, Jaxson5 34.56131015302

WSC 12Zhao, Owen6 34.67129179057

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen7 35.05129243548

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)8 37.21129249291

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 12Kee, Elliot1 33.16129175839

PSW 12Nie, Luca2 33.17129187985

SKSC 12Li, Brian3 33.54129213052

LOSC 12Cho, Ian4 34.33129196260

KAJ 12Ritchie, Jaxson5 34.36131015302

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)6 34.47129249291

WSC 12Zhao, Owen7 34.51129179057

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen8 34.68129243548

WSC 12Seng, Mason9 34.72131019196

ISC 12Houston, JT10 35.38129173980

RAPID 12Shackle, Dylan11 35.52129211969

RAPID 12Chan, Curtis12 35.54131020408

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac13 35.68129190830

RAPID 12Zhang, Philip14 36.07129167024

VPSC 12Chow, Neilan15 36.25129212826

HYACK 12Chiang, Heng-Yu (Evan)16 36.33129209979

PSW 11Lai, Jeffrey17 36.67129199140

WGB 12Oborne, Roy18 37.25129138579

PSW 12Zhang, Nick19 38.14129165701

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton1 28.03129149647

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey2 28.23129170344

WDSC 14McGregor, Keaton3 29.41131019342

VPSC 14She, Preston4 29.45129210807

COMOX 14Nel, Luc5 30.69129114220

COMOX 14Lewall, Noah6 30.71129129003

SKSC 14Dunder, Justin7 30.74129111432

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng8 33.28129209830

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton1 28.34129149647

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey2 29.04129170344

VPSC 14She, Preston3 29.65129210807

WDSC 14McGregor, Keaton4 29.91131019342

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng5 30.17129209830

COMOX 14Nel, Luc6 31.04129114220

COMOX 14Lewall, Noah7 31.06129129003

SKSC 14Dunder, Justin8 31.32129111432

PSW 13Meng, Tiger9 31.45131009856

VKSC 14Reed, Kubrick10 31.59129206714

WVOSC 14Wu, Weiss11 31.62129212847

CHENA 13Wallace, Miles12 31.68129157557

PSW 14Zhang, Borui13 31.73129188001

LOSC 14Auchter, Maddex14 31.75129229569

KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius15 31.94129125432

COMOX 14Marfenko, Platon16 32.00131006526

WSWSC 14Wei, Bernard17 32.01129240740

UVPCS 13Ross, Ewan18 32.08129222645

SKSC 14Viloria, Martin Klein19 32.10129165270

WVOSC 14Du, Daniel20 32.11129170067

PSW 13Li, Nio21 32.17129181477

GATOR 14Ding, Freddy22 32.24129185722

CDSC 14Zloczower, Solly23 32.29129160912

CDSC 14Milosevski, Filip24 32.36129126380

PSW 14Guo, Ethan25 32.46129157782

RAPID 13Lee, Tristan26 32.51129213887

KAJ 14Kehler, Rilo27 32.54129133460

KISU 13Dodds, Jack28 32.79129238458

PSW 13Xu, Curtis29 32.86129172322

WVOSC 13Hu, Timothy30 32.87129128129

RAPID 14He, Lucas31 32.93129219956

LOSC 14Wood, Joad32 33.34129186170

WVOSC 14Zhang, Danny33 33.41129126113

SQUP 14Buck, Brodie34 33.56129196238

LOSC 13LeCorre, Cale35 33.78129213079

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew36 34.60129147209
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Event 46  Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan1 28.05129122236

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer2 28.15129099292

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac3 28.50129148937

ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja4 28.67129103367

HYACK 16Ruckman-Utting, Wilbur5 28.84129179625

UVPCS 15Lee, Rubin6 29.02129117396

HYACK 16Vellescig, Ean7 29.51129122235

CDSC 16Li, Michael8 30.42129193351

 
Event 46  Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan1 28.34129122236

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac2 28.80129148937

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer3 28.90129099292

ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja4 28.96129103367

HYACK 16Ruckman-Utting, Wilbur5 29.10129179625

HYACK 16Vellescig, Ean6 29.23129122235

UVPCS 15Lee, Rubin7 29.24129117396

CDSC 16Li, Michael8 29.27129193351

WVOSC 15Lipnitskiy, Ivan9 29.53129137861

KAJ 16Cudmore, Sebastian10 29.66129240824

LOSC 16Kostic, Savo11 29.78129091969

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex12 29.79129141057

DST 15McCartney, Brody13 29.94129164200

DST 16Gerbrandt, Gabriel14 29.97129109897

WVOSC 16Wong, Adam15 30.03129111318

VPSC 16Baker, Gavin16 30.20129149333

GATOR 16Wang, Ryan17 30.23129112049

HST 16Govier, Ashton18 30.24129119948

VPSC 16Feng, Raymond19 30.27129172336

UVPCS 15Hicks, Noah20 30.30129141418

KAJ 15Cepus, Ilija21 30.42129133447

HYACK 16Chan, Alonzo22 30.48129152808

SPART 16Rexha, Erik23 30.49129100293

KCS 16Proctor, Graham24 30.52129134065

LOSC 16Kropivny, Tym25 30.55129191639

UVPCS 16Chen, Alex*26 30.69129117157

LOSC 15Ernani Dwyer, Gui*26 30.69129214909

KAJ 16Kim, Justin28 30.76129099279

CDSC 16Yang, Kris29 31.00129102359

LOSC 15Murtha, Declan30 31.11129131168

NRST 16Telfer, Aiden31 31.31131013421

HYACK 16Stan, Lucas32 31.70129157800

 
Event 46  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Orogo, Paul1 26.84129134623

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn*2 27.53129093980

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas*2 27.53129194529

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo4 28.12131017504

LOSC 23Zhang, Jimmy5 28.19128939820

WDSC 17Iverson, Bodey6 28.35129099639

ISC 20Baker, Bryce7 28.62129068461

LOSC 17Fu, Brian8 28.67129123077

 
Event 46  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Orogo, Paul1 27.24129134623

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn2 27.67129093980

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas3 27.80129194529

ISC 20Baker, Bryce4 28.39129068461

LOSC 23Zhang, Jimmy5 28.44128939820

LOSC 17Fu, Brian6 28.48129123077

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo7 28.66131017504

WDSC 17Iverson, Bodey8 28.67129099639

CHIN 17Van Luven, Robert9 28.76129156942

VPSC 18Triger, Lucas10 28.79129177335

SOSC 17McMillan, Ryan11 28.85129046308

HST 17Simard, Bodie12 28.92129106559

ISC 18Rogers, Lochlan13 29.04129101030

UVPCS 20Lalonde, Alex14 29.20129061260

WDSC 17Slinn, Jeremy15 29.23129059657

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin16 29.27129190268

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan17 29.33129192466

HST 17Mountstevens, Rohin18 29.44129117270

KAJ 19McDonald, Alex19 29.50129086866

RAPID 17Yang, Elim20 29.52129093686

RIDGE 17Tymchuk, Denys21 29.60129138749

KAJ 17Moore, Jared22 29.70129145872

HST 17Sverre, Freddy23 29.86129117260

UVPCS 23Toyata, Marc24 30.05129003430

LOSC 18Turnacliff, Owen25 30.11129150157

SKSC 18Pham, Alan26 30.12129111439

PSW 17Lai, Jonathan27 30.19129106487

COMOX 17Southen, Sam28 30.22129129229

WVOSC 17Buckley, Aidan29 30.33129147219

ISC 17Mak, Nathan30 30.40129076050

LOSC 19Lam, Bosco31 31.06131003657

PSW 17Cao, Ray32 31.61129064494

RIDGE 17Arango, Juan--- DQ 31.19129122597

 
Event 47  Girls 11 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ALOSC1 8:33.21

AUVPCS2 8:42.66

ACDSC3 8:43.11

AKAJ4 8:45.46

AISC5 8:49.16

AKISU6 8:49.55

BCDSC7 8:57.81

BLOSC8 9:00.28

BISC9 9:06.22

BKISU10 9:07.46

CISC11 9:13.48

BUVPCS12 9:15.64

CLOSC13 9:22.84

CCDSC14 9:23.34

ASQUP15 9:24.14

ACHENA16 9:27.02
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(Event 47  Girls 11 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

AHYACK17 9:30.51

AHST18 9:50.37

CUVPCS19 9:52.94

DLOSC20 9:59.31

AVKSC21 10:06.70

 
Event 48  Boys 11 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ALOSC1 7:50.77

AISC2 7:58.03

AKAJ3 8:02.39

BLOSC4 8:06.21

ASKSC5 8:08.08

AUVPCS6 8:13.29

CLOSC7 8:13.95

BISC8 8:19.57

AKISU9 8:22.23

AHST10 8:25.94

ACDSC11 8:26.48

BUVPCS12 8:31.73

BSKSC13 8:35.75

DLOSC14 8:39.47

ASPART15 8:42.90

AHYACK16 8:49.14

BCDSC17 8:53.33

ELOSC18 8:53.46

ADST19 9:00.97

BWSC20 9:01.08

ACOMOX21 9:02.70

ACHENA22 9:04.86

CCDSC23 9:10.21

BKISU24 9:11.08

 
Event 49  Girls 15-16 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby1 17:32.55129133459

ISC 15Koropatniski, Lila2 17:32.67129099021

KISU 15Rutten, Hannah3 17:46.88129086354

HYACK 15Taghavi, Shayda4 17:58.82129141055

UVPCS 15Neal, Avery5 18:06.56129181877

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah6 18:09.14129099085

ISC 16Tonix, Valeria7 18:12.92129117177

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet8 18:28.62129100972

LOSC 16Burwell, Sammi9 18:31.72129146631

ISC 16Friedrich, Sina10 18:55.86131012440

SQUP 15Guerin, Alyssa11 19:41.84129194669

 
Event 49  Girls 17 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia1 17:08.88129075619

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria2 17:38.55129112843

CDSC 17Skinder, Abby3 18:08.93129180810

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana4 18:17.55129046547

 
Event 50  Boys 15-16 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden1 15:55.76129130586

WDSC 16McLeod, Zachary2 16:07.70129079332

LOSC 16Park, Danny3 16:22.46129169282

ISC 16Weaver, Noah4 16:43.96129099033

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex5 16:46.48129141057

KAJ 15Parmar, Max6 16:51.69129099293

SKSC 15Perkins, Joshua7 16:58.25129089797

UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex8 17:18.08129117387

DELTA 16Zha, Max9 17:18.67129153384

KISU 16Park, Jun10 17:28.43129129516

ISC 15Saxon, Chase11 17:32.35129117171

LOSC 15Benson, Keiran12 17:32.40129164145

KISU 15Bourne, Charlie13 17:34.50129248652

LOSC 15Ernani Dwyer, Gui14 17:40.73129214909

HYACK 16Zhao, Nathan15 18:01.69129109871

WSC 16Yang, George16 18:06.06129199141

 
Event 50  Boys 17 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan1 16:56.70129192466

LOSC 17Parr, Finn2 16:57.28129057540

UVPCS 21Edwards, Drew3 17:01.29129058092

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah4 17:04.87129120766

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 2:28.53129166411

SKSC 11Chen, Leanne2 2:35.57129179581

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi3 2:37.49129243616

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie4 2:41.33129190763

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie5 2:42.55129196491

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie6 2:43.15129149796

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada7 2:45.21129147653

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma8 2:48.86129206976

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 2:33.60129166411

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi2 2:39.67129243616

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie3 2:41.81129196491

SKSC 11Chen, Leanne4 2:42.04129179581

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie5 2:44.12129190763

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada6 2:45.35129147653

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie7 2:45.52129149796

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma8 2:46.77129206976

KAJ 12Walters, Alice9 2:46.90129189996

RAPID 11Tangyang, Elizabeth10 2:50.53129209912

HYACK 12Chrzanowska, Hanna--- DQ 2:43.16129209119

 
Event 51  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 2:22.64129169433

KAJ 14Choi, Kelly2 2:23.12129147969

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle3 2:24.80129147887

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca4 2:27.58129143172

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae5 2:28.28129131169

VPSC 13Zhang, Emma6 2:29.49129172339

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor7 2:31.30129197088
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Finals ...   (Event 51  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

CDSC 13Chow, Audrey8 2:32.49129127918

 
Event 51  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 14Choi, Kelly1 2:27.11129147969

WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi2 2:27.34129169433

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca3 2:28.88129143172

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae4 2:29.26129131169

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle5 2:29.65129147887

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor6 2:29.74129197088

CDSC 13Chow, Audrey7 2:31.73129127918

VPSC 13Zhang, Emma8 2:33.34129172339

UVPCS 13Sanborn, Maelle9 2:34.03129205722

ISC 13Paoletich, Tiana10 2:34.07129136403

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla11 2:34.24129210827

WDSC 13McLeod, Abigail12 2:34.38129111519

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie13 2:34.57129129250

SKSC 14Wong, Myla14 2:35.32129147211

ISC 14Naus, Sailor15 2:35.95129135800

CHENA 14Fassina, Maddy16 2:36.20129102492

VPSC 13Molyneux, Maja17 2:36.78129190295

UVPCS 14Saska, Elizabeth18 2:36.81129109782

KAJ 14Lou, Amelia-Ahn19 2:37.21129127086

RAPID 14Ekk, Heidi20 2:37.26129167740

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy21 2:37.42129162739

RAPID 14Dong, Rebecca22 2:37.70129134733

LOSC 13Lin, Vivienne23 2:38.52129211010

KAJ 14Bjorgan, Andrea24 2:38.60129189967

HYACK 13Lennstrom, Taysia25 2:38.69129157789

ISC 14Weaver, Kaiya26 2:38.73129117183

DELTA 14Bruneau, Grace27 2:39.60129118042

ISC 14Hourston, Marlee28 2:40.36129166651

SKSC 14Hefeeda, Raneem29 2:40.67129141144

CDSC 14Lambke, Dani30 2:40.75129130566

WDSC 14Xie, Coco31 2:41.30129127932

CDSC 14Chen, Sophia32 2:41.41129237884

DELTA 14Paredes Troughton, Madelyn33 2:43.37129150121

 
Event 51  Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
CDSC 15Liu, Emma1 2:22.57129161602

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly2 2:24.79129099064

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige3 2:25.33129102678

LOSC 16Larson, Macey4 2:26.89129122209

ISC 16Boone, Sidney5 2:27.22129157015

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley6 2:27.76129091121

VPSC 16Jenkins, Ridley7 2:29.38129088856

LOSC 15Montakhab, Maiysa8 2:32.39129207093

 
Event 51  Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WDSC 15Qi, Kelly1 2:26.08129099064

CDSC 15Liu, Emma2 2:26.74129161602

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige3 2:27.12129102678

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley4 2:28.58129091121

LOSC 16Larson, Macey5 2:28.96129122209

ISC 16Boone, Sidney6 2:30.36129157015

LOSC 15Montakhab, Maiysa7 2:30.39129207093

VPSC 16Jenkins, Ridley8 2:30.41129088856

KISU 15Winser, Marlee9 2:31.62129158869

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan10 2:31.89129090956

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby11 2:31.93129133459

ISC 16Faulkner, Breanna12 2:32.97129155207

ISC 16Andrusak, Riley13 2:33.18129086792

LOSC 16Choi, Yeonwoo14 2:33.92129141021

ISC 16Tonix, Valeria15 2:34.39129117177

CDSC 15Cheung, Luna16 2:34.99129109595

KISU 15Glynes, Charlotte17 2:35.50129100801

KAJ 15Mailey, Ava18 2:35.75129116465

ISC 16Price, Taylor19 2:35.83129117169

ISC 16Hawes, Imogen20 2:35.99129136307

WVOSC 16Gong, Queeny21 2:36.00129126379

NRST 15Wang, Winona*22 2:36.43129154372

VKSC 15Adam, Emily*22 2:36.43129169747

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet24 2:36.47129100972

LOSC 15Petty, Mackenna25 2:36.86129186165

PSW 16Huang, Elina26 2:36.88129123574

ISC 15Felt, Alanna27 2:36.99129127615

KISU 15Rutten, Hannah28 2:38.04129086354

HYACK 15Leung, Gaile29 2:38.53129209129

ISC 15Pandachuck, Ruby30 2:38.61129103161

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah--- DQ 2:29.99129099085

 
Event 51  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 2:18.58129046345

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley2 2:21.02129071943

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia3 2:23.84129075619

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily4 2:26.09129172685

NRST 17Barberie, Danielle5 2:27.32129236878

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian6 2:30.83129209772

PGB 18Vaughan, Liberty7 2:30.98129103923

 
Event 51  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 2:23.37129046345

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley2 2:25.82129071943

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily3 2:26.15129172685

NRST 17Barberie, Danielle4 2:27.56129236878

LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia5 2:27.65129075619

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian6 2:32.98129209772

PGB 18Vaughan, Liberty7 2:33.12129103923

UVPCS 20Tierney, Shanna8 2:34.60129028489

DELTA 18Meredith Jensen, Chloe9 2:35.68129102042

UVPCS 20Cabral, Emma10 2:36.90129067394
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Event 52  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 2:26.61129177612

WSC 12Zhao, Owen2 2:30.74129179057

HYACK 12Ling, Jerry3 2:32.52129180819

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah4 2:36.17129205728

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot5 2:38.26129175839

SKSC 12Li, Brian6 2:38.39129213052

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac7 2:40.02129190830

SKSC 12Hwang, Matthew8 2:40.65129167036

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Ling, Jerry1 2:32.20129180819

HYACK 12Aistov, Mark2 2:33.65129177612

WSC 12Zhao, Owen3 2:34.75129179057

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah4 2:37.34129205728

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac5 2:40.62129190830

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot6 2:40.90129175839

SKSC 12Li, Brian7 2:42.49129213052

SKSC 12Hwang, Matthew8 2:42.85129167036

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen9 2:43.83129243548

KAJ 12Ritchie, Jaxson10 2:45.12131015302

WSC 12Wen, Jesse11 2:45.66129219973

WGB 12Oborne, Roy12 2:46.16129138579

SKSC 12Hammouda, Anas13 2:46.20131000985

HYACK 12Lee, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)14 2:46.92129249291

PSW 11Lai, Jeffrey15 2:50.20129199140

 
Event 52  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KAJ 14Chew, Liam1 2:14.56129101396

PSW 13Cao, Matthew2 2:17.69129126978

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey3 2:18.70129170344

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton4 2:20.19129149647

PSW 14Wu, Max5 2:20.34129126990

VPSC 14She, Preston6 2:20.99129210807

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng7 2:22.37129209830

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin8 2:24.33129146712

 
Event 52  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 14Chew, Liam1 2:15.59129101396

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey2 2:19.82129170344

PSW 13Cao, Matthew3 2:20.00129126978

PSW 14Wu, Max4 2:22.59129126990

VPSC 14She, Preston5 2:22.77129210807

KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius6 2:22.93129125432

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng7 2:23.28129209830

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin8 2:23.93129146712

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton9 2:24.21129149647

RAPID 14Tomasovszky, Ryan10 2:24.57129129386

COMOX 14Woldnik, Sasha11 2:25.55129129010

KAJ 14Chow, Anson12 2:26.35129208884

CDSC 14Jin, Atom13 2:26.53129166339

PSW 14Guo, Ethan14 2:26.87129157782

PSW 13Meng, Tiger15 2:26.92131009856

SPART 13Reist, Eli16 2:27.85129241848

COMOX 14Nel, Luc17 2:27.96129114220

SKSC 14Dunder, Justin18 2:28.14129111432

SKSC 14Bentham, Max19 2:28.38129125169

PSW 14Zhou, Neil20 2:28.40129217484

CDSC 13Clogg, Tyler21 2:28.48129180905

VKSC 14Reed, Kubrick22 2:28.79129206714

PSW 14Zhang, Borui23 2:29.23129188001

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew24 2:29.55129147209

RAPID 14Kuo, Logan25 2:29.61129119302

SKSC 13Kim, Joshua26 2:30.35129195857

RIDGE 14Bullock, Kirin27 2:30.52129149549

SQUP 14Buck, Brodie28 2:30.69129196238

LOSC 13LeCorre, Cale29 2:30.96129213079

WDSC 13Kim, Leo30 2:30.98130000001

LOSC 14Wood, Joad31 2:31.41129186170

KISU 13Dodds, Jack32 2:31.46129238458

COMOX 14Marfenko, Platon33 2:31.68131006526

ISC 14Sun, Xuneng34 2:32.18129176326

SKSC 14Viloria, Martin Klein35 2:32.40129165270

WSC 14Zhang, Eric Jin Yuan36 2:35.37129178894

CDSC 14Yehia, Moaz37 2:35.54131008760

 
Event 52  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja1 2:07.60129103367

KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden2 2:10.00129130586

WDSC 16McLeod, Zachary3 2:11.62129079332

LOSC 16Park, Danny4 2:11.85129169282

HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan5 2:12.17129122236

SKSC 16Kim, Lucas6 2:12.86129157785

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules7 2:15.19129122836

HYACK 15Yang, Derex8 2:16.48129123380

 
Event 52  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
ISC 16Dreyer, Tuja1 2:10.41129103367

KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden2 2:12.30129130586

WDSC 16McLeod, Zachary3 2:13.32129079332

SKSC 16Kim, Lucas4 2:13.72129157785

LOSC 16Park, Danny5 2:15.66129169282

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules6 2:16.26129122836

HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan7 2:16.33129122236

HYACK 15Yang, Derex8 2:17.32129123380

HST 16Govier, Ashton9 2:17.95129119948

ISC 15Kormendy, Brady10 2:18.06129122589

RAPID 15Song, Yiguo11 2:18.89129134735

HYACK 16Chan, Alonzo12 2:19.14129152808

CDSC 15Wei, William13 2:19.31129111326

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac14 2:19.52129148937

RAPID 15Tao, Jerry15 2:19.83129094357

UVPCS 16Feenstra, Kieran16 2:19.89129136968
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 52  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon17 2:20.27129145984

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer18 2:21.38129099292

NRST 16Pearse, Peyton19 2:21.44129124141

VPSC 16Sun, Ivan20 2:21.60129069077

HYACK 16Vellescig, Ean21 2:21.65129122235

HYACK 16Zhao, Nathan22 2:21.66129109871

SKSC 15Perkins, Joshua23 2:21.72129089797

LOSC 15Benson, Keiran24 2:21.94129164145

HST 15Li, Burton25 2:22.46129126634

DELTA 16Zha, Max26 2:22.57129153384

RAPID 15Du, Gary27 2:22.86129112512

KAJ 15Parmar, Max28 2:23.23129099293

HYACK 16Ruckman-Utting, Wilbur29 2:23.45129179625

CDSC 15Chen, Quinton30 2:24.31129165889

KISU 15Bourne, Charlie31 2:24.73129248652

UVPCS 15Zhou, Eason32 2:25.02129173954

SKSC 16Pham, Andy33 2:26.14129147206

KCS 15Crichton, Ryder34 2:26.65129183497

 
Event 52  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Jung, Justin1 2:09.77129089949

LOSC 23Zhang, Jimmy2 2:10.95128939820

VPSC 18Triger, Lucas3 2:11.46129177335

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn4 2:11.70129093980

ISC 18Rogers, Lochlan5 2:12.63129101030

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo6 2:13.01131017504

RIDGE 17Hai, Daniel7 2:15.96129122600

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah8 2:18.81129120766

 
Event 52  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Jung, Justin1 2:11.42129089949

VPSC 18Triger, Lucas2 2:12.35129177335

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn3 2:13.12129093980

LOSC 23Zhang, Jimmy4 2:13.75128939820

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo5 2:14.27131017504

RIDGE 17Hai, Daniel6 2:14.91129122600

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah7 2:15.07129120766

ISC 18Rogers, Lochlan8 2:15.74129101030

COMOX 18Raume, Jordan9 2:16.65129030069

LOSC 19Cho, Kyu10 2:16.94129186152

LOSC 22Milne, Bryan11 J2:16.94129049405

UVPCS 20Lalonde, Alex12 2:17.47129061260

HST 17Simard, Bodie13 2:17.49129106559

SOSC 17McMillan, Ryan14 2:17.77129046308

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan15 2:18.05129192466

WGB 21Bakica, Thomas16 2:18.09129007894

SOSC 17McDermid, Casey17 2:18.28129073699

PSW 18Wu, Elden18 2:18.32129114529

LOSC 18Chang, Ryan19 2:18.71129215374

ISC 17Namba, Kai20 2:18.88129073905

PSW 17Wang, Matthew21 2:19.66129099070

ISC 20Baker, Bryce22 2:19.75129068461

LOSC 17Fong, Lucas23 2:20.07129172697

PSW 17Lai, Jonathan24 2:20.64129106487

UVPCS 18de Rosnay, Simon25 2:21.00129155541

LOSC 18Turnacliff, Owen26 2:21.84129150157

KAJ 19McDonald, Alex27 2:22.13129086866

SPART 17Gafka, Lucas28 2:22.50129241808

SKSC 18Pham, Alan29 2:22.58129111439

HST 17Mountstevens, Rohin30 2:25.04129117270

WDSC 17Iverson, Bodey31 2:27.83129099639

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 34.11129166411

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie2 37.51129196491

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi3 37.72129243616

KAJ 12Walters, Alice4 38.42129189996

WVOSC 12Kim, Ella5 38.66131007822

UVPCS 12McLaren, Katie6 38.97129205716

PSW 12Sanchez Portillo, Silvia7 39.01131009866

LOSC 12Canon, Sarah8 40.42129215373

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 34.76129166411

UVPCS 12Hill, Averie2 37.54129196491

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi3 37.56129243616

PSW 12Sanchez Portillo, Silvia4 38.04131009866

KAJ 12Walters, Alice5 38.34129189996

WVOSC 12Kim, Ella6 38.80131007822

UVPCS 12McLaren, Katie7 38.82129205716

LOSC 12Canon, Sarah8 39.16129215373

KCS 12Cinel, Alexa9 39.30129188827

VPSC 12Lam, Megan10 39.82129195566

WSC 11Wang, Jennifer11 39.86131000093

RAPID 12Wu, Alina12 39.98131007817

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie13 40.42129190763

KAJ 12Park, Haryn14 40.53129218593

SFC 11Van Essen, Cedar15 40.63129231964

RAPID 11Tangyang, Elizabeth16 41.36129209912

PSW 12liu, Elsa17 41.77131009842

DELTA 12Bruneau, Mia18 42.13129166440

SOSC 12Jantz, Karis19 42.64129131668

WLBF 12Stalker, Annica20 43.07129173802

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KAJ 14Choi, Kelly1 34.67129147969

UVPCS 13Sanborn, Maelle2 34.74129205722

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae*3 35.03129131169

KISU 14McEachern, Nina*3 35.03129116469

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle5 35.04129147887

LOSC 14Jessup, Esme6 35.06129131166

VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia7 35.40131015456

VPSC 14Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle8 36.39129171339
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Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KISU 14McEachern, Nina1 35.11129116469

KAJ 14Choi, Kelly2 35.37129147969

LOSC 14Jessup, Esme3 35.46129131166

VPSC 14Guzman, Alessandra Ysabelle4 35.47129171339

VPSC 13Zhou, Olivia5 35.50131015456

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae6 35.65129131169

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle7 35.88129147887

UVPCS 13Sanborn, Maelle8 35.89129205722

VPSC 13Molyneux, Maja9 35.98129190295

CDSC 14Plata, Jobia10 36.26129147426

RAPID 14Ekk, Heidi11 36.27129167740

DELTA 14Paredes Troughton, Madelyn12 36.29129150121

WVOSC 13Wong, Cassie13 36.98129145432

CHENA 14Fassina, Maddy14 37.12129102492

CHIN 14Good, Siena15 37.19129155481

HYACK 13Lennstrom, Taysia16 37.48129157789

ISC 13Paoletich, Tiana17 37.67129136403

LOSC 14Yu, Crystal18 37.78129109997

SKSC 13Lin, Phoebe19 37.79129217317

SPART 14Engar, Emery20 37.90129205889

KAJ 13Lou, Mei-viz21 38.41129134972

LOSC 13Lin, Vivienne22 38.50129211010

KAJ 14Sebulsky, Julianna23 38.61129119389

SPART 14Holditch, Chelsey24 38.71129220023

KAJ 14Bjorgan, Andrea25 38.80129189967

RIDGE 13Kozeratskyi, Angelina26 38.85129206121

CHIN 13Hudec, Stella27 39.08129155484

DELTA 13Wang, Gabrielle28 39.38129146606

DELTA 14Bruneau, Grace29 39.45129118042

 
Event 53  Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 16Larson, Macey1 33.81129122209

UVPCS 15Zhao, Tracy2 33.82129199455

PSW 16Zhang, Molly3 34.74129109962

KAJ 16Pauletto, Alexa4 34.95129100006

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah5 35.01129099085

LOSC 16Choi, Yeonwoo6 35.18129141021

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan7 35.85129090956

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly8 35.99129099064

 
Event 53  Girls 15-16 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 16Larson, Macey1 34.04129122209

PSW 16Zhang, Molly2 34.76129109962

UVPCS 15Zhao, Tracy3 35.05129199455

KAJ 16Pauletto, Alexa4 35.30129100006

LOSC 16Choi, Yeonwoo5 35.49129141021

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah6 35.53129099085

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly7 35.70129099064

WLBF 16Smith, Rowan8 35.95129090956

CDSC 15Cheung, Luna9 36.38129109595

LOSC 15Montakhab, Maiysa10 36.52129207093

LOSC 15Petty, Mackenna11 J36.52129186165

RAPID 16Tse, Karlyn12 36.54129237863

KISU 15Glynes, Charlotte13 36.79129100801

WVOSC 16Durand, Gemma14 36.97129111297

SKSC 16Suh, Flora15 37.06129132806

SQUP 15Emerson, Kinley16 37.07129142637

PSW 16Huang, Elina17 37.12129123574

GATOR 15Shen, Helen18 37.18129150156

COMOX 16Ho-Gillis, Jay19 37.28129107248

WVOSC 16Gong, Queeny20 37.48129126379

SKSC 16Suh, Clara21 37.66129132807

ISC 16Sheppard, Kennadie22 37.75129119182

PGB 15Murguly, Jocelyn23 37.82129121339

CDSC 16Leung, Kristy24 38.12129112045

LOSC 15Carter, Cate25 38.19129242908

KAJ 15Mailey, Ava26 38.31129116465

VKSC 15Adam, Emily27 39.05129169747

LOSC 15Traxler, Aliya28 39.13129243777

 
Event 53  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
CDSC 17Day, Nathalie1 34.06129114725

NRST 17Barberie, Danielle2 34.22129236878

KAJ 17Gray, Sara3 34.70129080077

UVPCS 20Faulkner, Luella4 34.72129241275

KISU 17Grecoff, Issie5 35.05129101146

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana6 35.23129046547

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian7 35.83129209772

RAPID 17Pei, Adelina8 36.27129112537

 
Event 53  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
CDSC 17Day, Nathalie1 34.59129114725

KISU 17Grecoff, Issie2 34.61129101146

NRST 17Barberie, Danielle3 34.69129236878

KAJ 17Gray, Sara4 35.07129080077

UVPCS 20Faulkner, Luella5 35.20129241275

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana6 35.32129046547

RAPID 17Pei, Adelina7 35.69129112537

LOSC 17Yang, Vivian8 35.96129209772

ISC 17Di, Mello9 36.01129105373

CHENA 17Campbell, Isla10 36.08129135978

KAJ 17Nicholson, Abigail11 36.14129132772

LOSC 17Flood, Nathalie12 36.35129141025

DELTA 17Apanowicz, Kayah13 36.38129102020

ISC 17Warawa, Grace14 36.61129099945

KCS 17Tulloch, Sarah*15 36.71129171377

WVOSC 17Barbosa, Isavella*15 36.71129060215

CDSC 18Skinder, Anna-Marie17 36.73129180811

LOSC 18Batog, Dominika18 37.18131018758

SQUP 17Lin, Jennibelle19 37.71129194525

NRST 17Widmeyer, Simone20 38.04129094537

RIDGE 17Leslie, Ryan21 38.10129113525

DELTA 18Meredith Jensen, Chloe22 38.47129102042
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Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
WSC 12Zhao, Owen1 34.94129179057

HYACK 12Ling, Jerry2 35.65129180819

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan3 35.70129213026

SKSC 12Hwang, Matthew4 36.70129167036

RAPID 12Zhang, Philip5 37.31129167024

WSC 12Huang, Kyle6 38.14129219958

LOSC 12Yeung, Owen7 38.49131017529

KAJ 12Guo, Andy--- DQ 35.91129184938

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Ling, Jerry1 35.51129180819

WSC 12Zhao, Owen2 35.61129179057

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan3 35.99129213026

SKSC 12Hwang, Matthew4 36.97129167036

KAJ 12Guo, Andy5 37.27129184938

RAPID 12Zhang, Philip6 38.02129167024

LOSC 12Yeung, Owen7 38.24131017529

WSC 12Huang, Kyle8 38.29129219958

WSC 11Li, Roy9 38.37129227076

WGB 12Oborne, Roy10 38.83129138579

NRST 11Rimer, Kim11 38.89129240930

RAPID 12Lee, Eagan12 38.92129185937

VKSC 12Puchkov, Alex13 38.99129198893

VPSC 12Cawkell, Noah14 39.13129196658

ISC 12Mali, Austin15 39.25129212608

KAJ 12Ritchie, Jaxson16 39.47131015302

LOSC 12Cho, Ian17 39.60129196260

WSC 12Wen, Jesse18 39.70129219973

RAPID 12Chan, Jamie19 39.74129210753

RAPID 12Leung, Hayden20 39.96129186248

RAPID 12Dong, Isaac21 40.17129190830

HYACK 12Lu, Lucas22 40.26131017267

VPSC 12Zhong, Andrew23 40.31129215435

GATOR 12Halton, Sam24 40.34129231842

RAPID 12Wang, Allen25 40.41129184404

PSW 12Zhang, Nick--- DQ 37.88129165701

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
PSW 14Zhou, Neil1 32.39129217484

KAJ 14Kehler, Rilo2 32.54129133460

PSW 13Cao, Matthew3 32.58129126978

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew4 33.51129147209

LOSC 13LeCorre, Cale5 33.60129213079

GATOR 14Man, Ryan6 34.10129209799

RAPID 14Tomasovszky, Ryan7 34.46129129386

KAJ 13Allott, Tobias8 34.65129149813

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 14Kehler, Rilo1 32.49129133460

PSW 14Zhou, Neil2 32.74129217484

PSW 13Cao, Matthew3 32.93129126978

SKSC 14Suh, Matthew4 33.33129147209

LOSC 13LeCorre, Cale5 33.75129213079

GATOR 14Man, Ryan6 33.82129209799

RAPID 14Tomasovszky, Ryan7 33.97129129386

KAJ 13Allott, Tobias8 34.14129149813

VKSC 14Reed, Kubrick9 34.26129206714

PSW 14Guo, Ethan10 34.35129157782

KISU 13Dodds, Jack11 34.37129238458

CHENA 14Nercessian, Armen12 34.61129198589

LOSC 14Yeung, Eden13 34.65131017528

SQUP 14Buck, Brodie14 34.67129196238

SKSC 13Kim, Joshua15 34.80129195857

VPSC 14Rabut, Zaidel16 34.96129150155

LOSC 14Cadis, Tudor17 34.97129248108

CDSC 14Oleinic, Dmitrii18 35.01129149344

RAPID 13Lee, Tristan19 35.20129213887

NRST 14Patterson, Cameron20 35.35129181294

CDSC 14Lee, Brian21 35.37129248514

COMOX 14Marfenko, Platon22 35.45131006526

VPSC 14Ong, Joshua23 35.46129215423

PSW 14Wang, Edward24 35.47129146950

RAPID 14Li, Wesley25 35.54129126346

GATOR 14Ding, Freddy26 35.62129185722

VPSC 13Jia, Nick27 35.63129246914

WVOSC 13Hu, Timothy28 35.65129128129

CDSC 14Lin, Benny29 35.68129119970

SKSC 13Edang, Christian30 35.79129199395

UVPCS 14Greenwood, Nolan31 35.80129071700

HYACK 13Yoon, Junhui (Jax)32 35.88129198762

KCS 14Meredith, Quinn33 35.89129200162

RAPID 14Kuo, Logan34 36.04129119302

CHENA 14Barr, Matthew35 36.08129117233

CDSC 14Yuan, Huxley36 36.24129185816

WVOSC 14Zhang, Danny37 36.62129126113

GATOR 14Chan, Joshua38 36.74129220250

CDSC 14Chow, Joshua39 36.99129106482

PSW 13Li, Nio40 37.00129181477

PSW 13Ma, Tyler41 37.01129138739

RAPID 14Jin, Thomas42 37.08129112518

WSC 14Zhang, Eric Jin Yuan43 37.20129178894

SKSC 14Viloria, Martin Klein44 37.28129165270

 
Event 54  Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
VPSC 16Sun, Ivan1 29.91129069077

HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan2 30.32129122236

HST 15Li, Burton3 30.89129126634

RAPID 15Tao, Jerry4 31.23129094357

UVPCS 15Zhou, Eason5 31.46129173954

VPSC 16Lim, Derek6 31.64129213248

LOSC 16Kameka, Oleh7 31.82131017848

HYACK 16Wang, Alex8 32.19129122237
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Event 54  Boys 15-16 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
VPSC 16Sun, Ivan1 30.12129069077

HYACK 16Vellescig, Evan2 31.28129122236

HST 15Li, Burton3 31.40129126634

UVPCS 15Zhou, Eason4 31.47129173954

VPSC 16Lim, Derek5 31.56129213248

HYACK 16Wang, Alex6 31.57129122237

RAPID 15Tao, Jerry7 31.66129094357

LOSC 16Kameka, Oleh8 31.72131017848

KAJ 16Bibby-Fox, Lachlan9 32.00129118946

VPSC 15Wu, Justin10 32.37129234934

UVPCS 16Feenstra, Kieran11 32.38129136968

HYACK 16Vellescig, Ean12 32.42129122235

LOSC 16Briggs, Ren13 32.47129183746

DELTA 16Wang, Daniel14 32.48129162831

RAPID 15Du, Gary15 32.57129112512

ISC 16Weidner, Nico16 32.58131012444

RAPID 15Song, Yiguo17 32.66129134735

RAPID 15Lee, Adrian18 32.70129185214

LOSC 16Jin, Thomas*19 32.80131019521

RAPID 16Ho, Brian*19 32.80129209114

LOSC 16Costa, Vincent21 32.91129250203

KAJ 16Donnelly, Lachlan22 32.96129169092

RAPID 15Chan, Jayden23 33.08129212823

CDSC 16Yang, Kris24 33.09129102359

ISC 15Kormendy, Brady25 33.15129122589

UVPCS 15Woo, Ethan26 33.35129117403

KCS 15Crichton, Ryder27 33.40129183497

CDSC 15Wei, William28 33.46129111326

SKSC 16Pham, Andy29 33.53129147206

VPSC 16Wang, Sirui30 33.67129094927

SKSC 15Perkins, Joshua31 33.77129089797

CDSC 15Chen, Quinton32 33.94129165889

UVPCS 15McKnight, Makaio33 34.05129157903

UVPCS 16Chen, Alex34 34.17129117157

KAJ 15Wu, Johnny35 34.29129165696

HYACK 15Vetoshkin, Mark36 34.33129158619

HYACK 15Yang, Derex37 34.35129123380

HST 15Smith, Bayden38 34.43129101419

RIDGE 16Sandhu, Sunny39 34.44129099445

LOSC 16Kropivny, Tym40 34.67129191639

KISU 15Bourne, Charlie41 35.11129248652

 
Event 54  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 18Chang, Ryan1 29.57129215374

PSW 18Wu, Elden2 30.13129114529

COMOX 18Raume, Jordan3 30.17129030069

LOSC 19Cho, Kyu4 30.20129186152

LOSC 18See, Deron5 30.31129172703

LOSC 17Jung, Justin6 30.59129089949

KAJ 19McDonald, Alex7 30.78129086866

UVPCS 17deGoey, Matthew8 30.80129185045

 
Event 54  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 18Chang, Ryan1 30.22129215374

UVPCS 17deGoey, Matthew2 30.32129185045

LOSC 18See, Deron3 30.38129172703

LOSC 17Jung, Justin4 30.40129089949

LOSC 19Cho, Kyu5 30.46129186152

KAJ 19McDonald, Alex6 30.68129086866

PSW 18Wu, Elden7 30.75129114529

COMOX 18Raume, Jordan8 30.88129030069

UVPCS 18Tchaouchev, Atanas9 30.89129095806

CDSC 18Rosarion, Joshua10 30.99129083533

RIDGE 17Tymchuk, Denys11 J30.99129138749

WGB 21Bakica, Thomas12 31.05129007894

ISC 18Rogers, Lochlan13 31.31129101030

ISC 17Namba, Kai14 31.32129073905

ISC 17Yu, Isaac15 31.41129102402

UVPCS 20Lalonde, Alex16 31.58129061260

UVPCS 18van Maren, Jasper Joost17 31.60129078233

HST 17Simard, Bodie18 31.86129106559

RIDGE 17Hai, Daniel19 31.93129122600

UVPCS 20Laturnus, Cameron20 32.02129016376

LOSC 22Milne, Bryan21 32.04129049405

UVPCS 20Yamamoto, Ryota22 32.05131017260

KCS 19Johnston, Jadyn23 32.11129093980

KISU 17Demmler, Reuben24 32.19131013215

LOSC 20Wei, Kevin25 32.28129117228

PSW 17Lai, Jonathan26 32.36129106487

PSW 17Wang, Matthew27 32.38129099070

SKSC 17Stewart-Beinder, Sam28 32.43129092890

HST 17Wang, Rafael29 32.46129144733

GATOR 17Wen, Terrance30 32.49129078353

SKSC 18Pham, Alan31 32.58129111439

WDSC 17Slinn, Jeremy32 33.17129059657

CHENA 17Mayer, Lucas33 33.23129068223

SPART 17Gafka, Lucas34 33.35129241808

UVPCS 18de Rosnay, Simon35 33.45129155541

SOSC 17McDermid, Casey36 33.46129073699

ISC 17He, Jacob*37 33.60129124462

VKSC 17VanderDeen, Asher*37 33.60129073024

VPSC 17Cho, Ian39 33.93129127303

LOSC 17Fong, Lucas40 34.08129172697

UVPCS 23Toyata, Marc*41 34.88129003430

LOSC 19Lam, Bosco*41 34.88131003657

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 2:28.46129166411

SKSC 11Chen, Leanne2 2:36.85129179581

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia3 2:37.88129149106

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie4 2:38.70129149796

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi5 2:39.20129243616

CHIN 12Hynd, Nadia6 2:41.85129129560

UVPCS 12Leong, Zoe7 2:42.17129192429
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Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Taghavi, Shima1 2:33.76129166411

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia2 2:39.74129149106

KAJ 12Chew, Ellie3 2:42.08129149796

UVPCS 12Leong, Zoe4 2:43.42129192429

SKSC 11Chen, Leanne5 2:44.14129179581

CHIN 12Hynd, Nadia6 2:46.14129129560

PSW 12Tian, Xinyi7 2:47.56129243616

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
VPSC 13Zhang, Emma1 2:23.37129172339

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca2 2:26.38129143172

WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi3 2:27.08129169433

ISC 13Felt, Kayla4 2:27.15129145269

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie5 2:27.34129129250

WDSC 14Xie, Coco6 2:28.65129127932

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy7 2:30.11129162739

KAJ 14Lou, Amelia-Ahn8 2:30.79129127086

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
VPSC 13Zhang, Emma1 2:23.79129172339

LOSC 13Haigh, Rebecca2 2:27.43129143172

WDSC 14Xie, Coco3 2:29.65129127932

ISC 13Felt, Kayla4 2:30.15129145269

WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi5 2:30.26129169433

CDSC 14Day, Lauren6 2:31.20129121446

KAJ 14Lou, Amelia-Ahn*7 2:31.26129127086

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie*7 2:31.26129129250

CDSC 14Liu, Lucy9 2:31.64129162739

ISC 14Naus, Sailor10 2:32.27129135800

KAJ 14Choi, Kelly11 2:33.10129147969

LOSC 14Murtha, Shae12 2:34.33129131169

RAPID 14Dong, Rebecca13 2:34.79129134733

SKSC 14Hefeeda, Raneem14 2:36.97129141144

HYACK 14Bogush, Anastasia15 2:38.00129177613

 
Event 55  Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KISU 15Rutten, Hannah1 2:20.37129086354

CDSC 15Liu, Emma2 2:23.55129161602

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby3 2:24.88129133459

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley4 2:27.00129091121

SKSC 16Wongsoputro, Natalie5 2:29.30129114774

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige6 2:32.40129102678

VPSC 15Asaoka, Ema7 2:34.54129215387

CHENA 16Barbic, Kisely8 2:36.98129101350

 
Event 55  Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KISU 15Rutten, Hannah1 2:25.33129086354

CDSC 15Liu, Emma2 2:27.23129161602

UVPCS 15Greenfield, Riley3 2:28.88129091121

HYACK 16Korbely, Paige4 2:31.85129102678

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby5 2:32.21129133459

SKSC 16Wongsoputro, Natalie6 2:32.57129114774

VPSC 15Asaoka, Ema7 2:33.88129215387

CHENA 16Barbic, Kisely8 2:35.36129101350

LOSC 15Montakhab, Maiysa9 2:35.57129207093

LOSC 15jia, Carolyne10 2:35.78129186158

WLBF 16Stokes, Jordyn11 2:36.86129111782

CDSC 15Cheung, Luna12 2:41.19129109595

 
Event 55  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 2:19.25129046345

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley2 2:20.22129071943

ISC 20Bikadi, Kaysha3 2:23.16129054316

WVOSC 17Borromeo, Natascha4 2:23.50129101351

CDSC 17Skinder, Abby5 2:25.49129180810

KCS 17Tulloch, Sarah6 2:26.71129171377

PGB 18Vaughan, Liberty7 2:28.01129103923

MPM 18Andrews, Abby8 2:30.51129081947

 
Event 55  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Fack, Leilani1 2:20.96129046345

LOSC 17Ko, Ashley2 2:25.11129071943

ISC 20Bikadi, Kaysha3 2:26.12129054316

WVOSC 17Borromeo, Natascha*4 2:26.65129101351

CDSC 17Skinder, Abby*4 2:26.65129180810

KCS 17Tulloch, Sarah6 2:27.36129171377

PGB 18Vaughan, Liberty7 2:27.65129103923

MPM 18Andrews, Abby8 2:27.77129081947

RIDGE 20Patrick, Jordan9 2:28.05129169283

UVPCS 21Hoffman, Teah10 2:28.64129218495

RIDGE 17Leslie, Ryan11 2:29.42129113525

UVPCS 17Rupert, Bridget12 2:29.48129105369

LOSC 18Batog, Dominika13 2:30.57131018758

CDSC 17Day, Nathalie14 2:31.29129114725

KISU 17Haas, Emily15 2:32.63129238466

ISC 18Koropatniski, Madeline16 2:33.13129088784

UVPCS 18Howse, Olivia17 2:33.40129051886

CHIN 17Hynd, Ava18 2:33.96129124678

WLBF 17Hamar, Braedi19 2:35.79129121177

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Aistov, Mark1 2:27.05129177612

WSC 12Zhao, Owen2 2:30.61129179057

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn3 2:30.78129130587

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot4 2:31.25129175839

SKSC 12Li, Brian5 2:35.64129213052

WSC 12Seng, Mason6 2:36.59131019196

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah7 2:42.75129205728

SKSC 12Hammouda, Anas8 2:44.21131000985
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Event 56  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WSC 12Zhao, Owen1 2:35.06129179057

KAJ 12Kee, Elliot2 2:36.13129175839

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn3 2:36.78129130587

HYACK 12Aistov, Mark4 2:36.84129177612

SKSC 12Li, Brian5 2:37.38129213052

WSC 12Seng, Mason6 2:37.74131019196

SKSC 12Hammouda, Anas7 2:40.00131000985

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah8 2:40.43129205728

PSW 11Cammer, Lansen9 2:40.76129243548

RAPID 12Shackle, Dylan10 2:41.03129211969

PSW 11Lai, Jeffrey11 2:43.44129199140

PSW 12Nie, Luca12 2:44.98129187985

KAJ 12Ritchie, Jaxson13 2:46.97131015302

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton1 2:13.94129149647

KAJ 14Chew, Liam2 2:14.81129101396

VPSC 14She, Preston3 2:15.36129210807

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey4 2:16.78129170344

WDSC 14McGregor, Keaton5 2:18.12131019342

PSW 14Zhang, Borui6 2:20.09129188001

SKSC 14Wu, Allen7 2:24.19129110842

WVOSC 14Wu, Weiss8 2:24.50129212847

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 14Chew, Liam1 2:17.00129101396

SKSC 14Chen, Jeffrey2 2:17.56129170344

VPSC 14She, Preston3 2:17.67129210807

LCSC 14Gonzales, Colton4 2:18.43129149647

PSW 14Zhang, Borui5 2:19.96129188001

KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius6 2:22.28129125432

SKSC 14Wu, Allen7 2:23.19129110842

WDSC 14McGregor, Keaton8 2:23.66131019342

WVOSC 14Wu, Weiss9 2:26.39129212847

COMOX 14Nel, Luc10 2:26.89129114220

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin11 2:27.68129146712

CHENA 13Wallace, Miles12 2:27.83129157557

SKSC 14Bentham, Max13 2:28.31129125169

COMOX 14Lewall, Noah14 2:29.17129129003

WVOSC 14Du, Daniel15 2:30.63129170067

CDSC 14Milosevski, Filip16 2:30.67129126380

PSW 13Meng, Tiger17 2:30.90131009856

PSW 13Li, Nio18 2:31.09129181477

COMOX 14Marfenko, Platon19 2:36.09131006526

 
Event 56  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 15Velicico, Alex1 2:08.80129141057

HYACK 16Ruckman-Utting, Wilbur2 2:10.87129179625

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer3 2:14.43129099292

VPSC 16Feng, Raymond4 2:15.12129172336

VPSC 16Baker, Gavin5 2:16.38129149333

HYACK 16Chan, Alonzo6 2:17.29129152808

KAJ 15Cepus, Ilija7 2:17.60129133447

SKSC 15Seneviratne, Preston8 2:18.95129166236

 
Event 56  Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 15Velicico, Alex1 2:11.23129141057

HYACK 16Ruckman-Utting, Wilbur2 2:12.06129179625

VPSC 16Feng, Raymond3 2:14.77129172336

VPSC 16Baker, Gavin4 2:15.76129149333

HYACK 16Chan, Alonzo5 2:17.30129152808

KAJ 15Cepus, Ilija6 2:17.35129133447

WDSC 16McLeod, Zachary7 2:18.03129079332

KCS 16Nabozniak, Sawyer8 2:18.34129099292

SKSC 15Seneviratne, Preston9 2:19.34129166236

LOSC 16Kostic, Savo10 2:19.63129091969

GATOR 16Wang, Ryan11 2:19.74129112049

DST 16Gerbrandt, Gabriel12 2:19.91129109897

KAJ 16Cudmore, Sebastian13 2:20.39129240824

SKSC 16Patrick, Dylan14 2:20.47129138636

HYACK 16Vellescig, Ean15 2:20.65129122235

UVPCS 15Lee, Rubin16 2:20.79129117396

HST 16Govier, Ashton17 2:21.58129119948

LOSC 15Ernani Dwyer, Gui18 2:21.63129214909

PGB 16Bennett, Isaac19 2:21.73129148937

WVOSC 16Wong, Adam20 2:21.93129111318

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules21 2:22.58129122836

SPART 16Rexha, Erik22 2:23.46129100293

DST 15McCartney, Brody23 2:23.53129164200

ISC 15Saxon, Chase24 2:24.24129117171

SKSC 16Pham, Andy25 2:28.91129147206

LOSC 16Stroud, Tai--- DQ 2:24.99129080105

 
Event 56  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Orogo, Paul1 2:10.63129134623

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan2 2:11.27129192466

VPSC 18Triger, Lucas3 2:13.07129177335

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo4 2:15.21131017504

RIDGE 17Arango, Juan5 2:15.42129122597

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah6 2:15.79129120766

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas7 2:18.91129194529

ISC 20Baker, Bryce8 2:19.28129068461

 
Event 56  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Orogo, Paul1 2:12.35129134623

VPSC 18Triger, Lucas2 2:13.20129177335

RIDGE 18Gander, Keenan3 2:13.88129192466

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah4 2:14.17129120766

LOSC 17Savigni, Matteo5 2:15.58131017504

RIDGE 17Arango, Juan6 2:16.54129122597
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 56  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas7 2:17.39129194529

ISC 20Baker, Bryce8 2:17.60129068461

WDSC 17Slinn, Jeremy9 2:18.87129059657

HST 17Sverre, Freddy10 2:21.83129117260

LOSC 18Turnacliff, Owen11 2:22.75129150157

CHIN 17Van Luven, Robert12 2:23.13129156942

WDSC 17Iverson, Bodey13 2:23.53129099639

SOSC 17McMillan, Ryan14 2:37.47129046308

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
SPART 11Choi, Bonnie1 4:52.02129190763

KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia2 4:53.63129149106

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada3 4:58.45129147653

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma4 5:12.08129206976

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 12Golinowski, Olivia1 5:04.97129149106

UVPCS 11Chen, Ada2 5:07.96129147653

SPART 11Choi, Bonnie3 5:09.58129190763

DELTA 12Zhang, Emma4 5:19.37129206976

 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 4:26.94129169433

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle2 4:29.13129147887

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor3 4:30.75129197088

SKSC 14Wong, Myla4 4:33.19129147211

CDSC 14Day, Lauren5 4:36.07129121446

ISC 14Weaver, Kaiya6 4:37.50129117183

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla7 4:38.43129210827

CDSC 13Chow, Audrey8 4:49.49129127918

 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
WDSC 14Mynott, Naomi1 4:32.54129169433

NRST 14McPherson, Taylor2 4:33.15129197088

SKSC 14Wong, Myla3 4:33.55129147211

WVOSC 13Zeng, Michelle4 4:37.43129147887

ISC 14Weaver, Kaiya5 4:40.44129117183

CDSC 14Day, Lauren6 4:41.45129121446

LOSC 14Thai, Kayla7 4:42.89129210827

CDSC 13Chow, Audrey8 4:43.16129127918

WDSC 14Ho, Tiffany9 4:44.74129149697

KAJ 13Miller, Riley10 4:44.97129207393

UVPCS 13Chernenkoff, Mila11 4:47.27129162237

KAJ 14Golinowski, Emilie12 4:48.71129129250

ISC 14Hourston, Marlee13 4:50.07129166651

ISC 13Felt, Kayla14 4:51.36129145269

HYACK 14Bogush, Anastasia15 4:53.34129177613

CDSC 14Lambke, Dani16 5:02.43129130566

WDSC 14Xie, Coco17 5:03.06129127932

 
Event 57  Girls 15-16 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
PSW 16Firth, Kailyn1 4:28.88129149540

KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn2 4:30.44129080315

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly3 4:32.31129099064

ISC 15Koropatniski, Lila4 4:34.18129099021

HYACK 15Taghavi, Shayda5 4:34.60129141055

NRST 15Wang, Winona6 4:36.93129154372

ISC 16Boone, Sidney7 4:37.64129157015

KISU 15Winser, Marlee8 4:41.54129158869

 
Event 57  Girls 15-16 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KISU 15Weatherhead, Taryn1 4:31.44129080315

PSW 16Firth, Kailyn2 4:32.64129149540

HYACK 15Taghavi, Shayda3 4:35.46129141055

KISU 15Winser, Marlee4 4:36.09129158869

WDSC 15Qi, Kelly5 4:36.81129099064

NRST 15Wang, Winona6 4:37.14129154372

ISC 16Boone, Sidney7 4:37.28129157015

ISC 15Koropatniski, Lila8 4:37.35129099021

KAJ 16Kehler, Ruby9 4:38.85129133459

KISU 15De Mitri, Kyah10 4:39.68129099085

KAJ 15Nicholson, Juliet11 4:39.72129100972

VPSC 16Jenkins, Ridley12 4:40.35129088856

UVPCS 15Neal, Avery13 4:42.10129181877

KISU 15Glynes, Charlotte14 4:42.48129100801

LOSC 16Burwell, Sammi15 4:42.57129146631

ISC 16Faulkner, Breanna16 4:43.18129155207

LOSC 16Larson, Macey17 4:43.74129122209

ISC 16Friedrich, Sina18 4:44.72131012440

LOSC 15jia, Carolyne19 4:45.66129186158

ISC 16Andrusak, Riley20 4:47.21129086792

WDSC 16Fowler, Caitlyn21 4:48.53129124324

SKSC 16Wongsoputro, Natalie22 4:49.77129114774

SQUP 15Guerin, Alyssa23 4:50.16129194669

KAJ 16Pauletto, Alexa24 4:51.61129100006

 
Event 57  Girls 17 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia1 4:23.71129075619

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria2 4:28.37129112843

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily3 4:30.83129172685

CDSC 17Skinder, Abby4 4:35.96129180810

UVPCS 19MacLean, Kate5 4:36.09129064614

UVPCS 20Tierney, Shanna6 4:37.95129028489

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana7 4:39.67129046547

WVOSC 17Barbosa, Isavella8 4:47.23129060215

 
Event 57  Girls 17 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 17Strojnowska, Julia1 4:22.95129075619

CDSC 18Saldana Riebeling, Maria2 4:30.64129112843
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 57  Girls 17 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

VPSC 17Zhang, Lily3 4:32.83129172685

CDSC 17Skinder, Abby4 4:37.58129180810

UVPCS 19MacLean, Kate5 4:40.23129064614

UVPCS 20Cabral, Emma6 4:41.42129067394

UVPCS 19Gagne, Ayiana7 4:41.65129046547

UVPCS 20Tierney, Shanna8 4:43.65129028489

WVOSC 17Barbosa, Isavella9 4:44.43129060215

KAJ 17Gray, Sara10 4:44.89129080077

KISU 17Grecoff, Issie11 4:45.82129101146

CDSC 18Yao, Angel12 4:46.80129089857

UVPCS 18Howse, Olivia13 4:51.54129051886

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
HYACK 12Ling, Jerry1 4:49.36129180819

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn2 4:52.98129130587

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah3 4:57.43129205728

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan4 5:00.87129213026

SPART 12Weatherhead, Evan5 5:00.92129128281

SKSC 12Hammouda, Anas6 5:09.52131000985

WSC 12Seng, Mason7 5:18.12131019196

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
HYACK 12Ling, Jerry1 4:55.90129180819

KAJ 12Kirk, Finn2 4:56.20129130587

UVPCS 12Zhang, Noah3 5:00.52129205728

UVPCS 12Zhang, Ethan4 5:03.86129213026

SKSC 12Hammouda, Anas5 5:03.96131000985

SPART 12Weatherhead, Evan6 5:06.12129128281

WSC 12Seng, Mason7 5:24.04131019196

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
SKSC 14Wu, Allen1 4:18.68129110842

KAJ 14Chew, Liam2 4:20.15129101396

CDSC 14Jin, Atom3 4:24.28129166339

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin4 4:26.93129146712

PSW 13Cao, Matthew5 4:30.22129126978

LOSC 14Wood, Joad6 4:30.31129186170

UVPCS 14Greenwood, Nolan7 4:32.31129071700

PSW 14Wu, Max8 4:33.39129126990

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KISU 14Bartkowicz, Julius1 4:22.87129125432

KAJ 14Chew, Liam2 4:24.40129101396

CDSC 14Jin, Atom3 4:25.53129166339

SKSC 14Wu, Allen4 4:25.72129110842

PSW 13Cao, Matthew5 4:32.39129126978

PSW 14Wu, Max6 4:33.42129126990

UVPCS 14Greenwood, Nolan7 4:33.70129071700

LOSC 14Wood, Joad8 4:33.84129186170

LOSC 14Yamamoto, Jin9 4:33.86129146712

SKSC 14Dunder, Justin10 4:34.87129111432

WSC 13Xu, Ethan YiHeng11 4:35.68129209830

KAJ 14Chow, Anson12 4:35.77129208884

SKSC 13Kim, Joshua13 4:36.04129195857

WDSC 14McGregor, Keaton14 4:37.29131019342

COMOX 14Nel, Luc15 4:37.50129114220

RIDGE 14Bullock, Kirin16 4:39.09129149549

CDSC 14Yehia, Moaz17 4:39.32131008760

PSW 14Chen, George18 4:39.66129212604

LOSC 14Cadis, Tudor19 4:40.83129248108

ISC 14Sun, Xuneng20 4:40.86129176326

SKSC 14Bentham, Max21 4:42.03129125169

CDSC 13Clogg, Tyler22 4:42.22129180905

UVPCS 14Zhang, Brandon23 4:42.26129192433

PSW 13Ma, Tyler24 4:46.55129138739

CDSC 14Lin, Benny25 4:51.64129119970

RAPID 14Kuo, Logan26 4:56.82129119302

 
Event 58  Boys 15-16 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden1 4:02.59129130586

WDSC 16McLeod, Zachary2 4:05.30129079332

LOSC 16Park, Danny3 4:09.93129169282

NRST 16Pearse, Peyton4 4:16.39129124141

UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex5 4:18.46129117387

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex6 4:18.77129141057

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules7 4:18.97129122836

KAJ 15Parmar, Max8 4:18.99129099293

 
Event 58  Boys 15-16 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KAJ 16Kirk, Aiden1 4:07.21129130586

WDSC 16McLeod, Zachary2 4:10.97129079332

LOSC 16Park, Danny3 4:11.82129169282

LOSC 15Velicico, Alex4 4:13.68129141057

UVPCS 15Camaraire, Alex5 4:16.29129117387

KISU 16Gilman, Hercules6 4:17.31129122836

KAJ 15Parmar, Max7 4:19.17129099293

NRST 16Pearse, Peyton8 4:19.65129124141

ISC 15Saxon, Chase9 4:20.66129117171

ISC 16Weaver, Noah10 4:20.97129099033

DELTA 16Zha, Max11 4:21.42129153384

HYACK 16Zhao, Nathan12 4:21.64129109871

KISU 16Park, Jun13 4:21.92129129516

SKSC 15Perkins, Joshua14 4:22.31129089797

HYACK 15Yang, Albert15 4:22.47129157806

KAJ 16Cudmore, Sebastian16 4:22.58129240824

LOSC 16Bae, Jihoon17 4:22.62129145984

ISC 15Kormendy, Brady18 4:26.75129122589

SKSC 15Seneviratne, Preston19 4:28.19129166236

SPART 16Rexha, Erik20 4:30.36129100293

LOSC 15Ernani Dwyer, Gui21 4:31.08129214909

RAPID 15Song, Yiguo22 4:32.70129134735
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Event 58  Boys 17 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC 23Gagne, Collyn1 4:00.75128942710

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah2 4:16.95129120766

LOSC 17Jung, Justin3 4:18.21129089949

LOSC 17Parr, Finn4 4:18.70129057540

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin5 4:19.06129190268

UVPCS 21Edwards, Drew6 4:19.20129058092

PSW 17Cao, Ray7 4:24.62129064494

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas8 4:36.58129194529

 
Event 58  Boys 17 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC 23Gagne, Collyn1 4:11.28128942710

VPSC 17Deschambault, Noah2 4:18.70129120766

LOSC 17Jung, Justin3 4:20.43129089949

LOSC 17Parr, Finn4 4:21.05129057540

UVPCS 21Edwards, Drew5 4:21.99129058092

CDSC 17Chan, Alvin6 4:22.81129190268

PSW 17Cao, Ray7 4:23.15129064494

SQUP 18Buck, Lukas8 4:34.69129194529

HST 17Mountstevens, Rohin9 4:47.60129117270

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

AUVPCS1 2:00.53

AKAJ2 2:01.68

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

AHYACK1 1:56.19

BRAPID2 1:57.97

APSW3 1:59.25

AKAJ4 1:59.51

AWSC5 2:00.64

ALOSC6 2:03.11

ARAPID7 2:10.76

 
Event 61  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

AKAJ1 1:48.46

ACDSC2 1:51.01

ALOSC3 1:52.30

AVPSC4 1:52.51

ASKSC5 1:52.93

AISC6 1:53.67

AWDSC7 1:54.99

AUVPCS8 1:55.21

BLOSC9 1:55.45

BKAJ10 1:57.23

AHYACK11 1:57.99

BCDSC12 1:58.09

ARAPID13 1:59.03

ASQUP14 1:59.84

ASPART15 2:03.61

 
Event 62  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

APSW1 1:44.04

ASKSC2 1:45.05

ACDSC3 1:46.58

ACOMOX4 1:46.73

AKAJ5 1:46.95

BPSW6 1:48.18

ALOSC7 1:48.24

ARAPID8 1:48.64

BCDSC9 1:50.00

BSKSC10 1:50.05

AUVPCS11 1:50.67

AWVOSC12 1:51.56

BLOSC13 1:52.74

ACHENA14 1:54.41

 
Event 63  Girls 15-17 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ALOSC1 1:45.39

AKAJ2 1:47.63

ACDSC3 1:48.98

AWVOSC4 1:51.04

AKISU5 1:51.53

AISC6 1:52.16

ASKSC7 1:53.08

BCDSC8 1:53.66

AVPSC9 1:53.76

BKISU10 1:53.79

BKAJ11 1:53.94

BISC12 1:54.54

AUVPCS13 1:54.80

BLOSC14 1:55.35

ASQUP15 1:55.70

AHYACK16 1:55.86

AWLBF17 1:56.19

ACHENA18 1:56.93

CLOSC19 2:00.24

 
Event 64  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ALOSC1 1:37.96

AKAJ2 1:38.24

AISC3 1:38.38

BLOSC4 1:40.06

AUVPCS5 1:40.51

ASKSC6 1:41.01

AHST7 1:42.13

APSW8 1:42.51

ARAPID9 1:42.80

BISC10 1:43.08

AWDSC11 1:43.16

AVPSC12 1:43.37

CLOSC13 1:43.53

BUVPCS14 1:44.06

AGATOR15 1:44.79

BSKSC16 1:45.03

AKISU17 1:45.33

ARIDGE18 1:45.73
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(Event 64  Boys 15-17 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ASPART19 1:45.80

AWVOSC20 1:45.96

BHST21 1:46.14

BKAJ22 1:46.42

AHYACK23 1:49.08

DLOSC24 1:49.52

AWSC25 1:50.00

BRAPID26 1:53.23

ACDSC--- DQ 1:38.66

 
Event 65  Girls 18 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ACDSC1 1:49.21

AUVPCS2 1:50.39

AISC3 1:53.13

BUVPCS4 1:53.85

 
Event 66  Boys 18 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time 

ALOSC1 1:36.99

AUVPCS2 1:37.58

BLOSC3 1:42.01

CLOSC4 1:42.04

DLOSC5 1:44.13

ELOSC6 1:44.52

 
Event 101  Girls 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Fly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

KISU/H,A,3,4,12, 16Duncan, Brea S72 J58.86129113340

KISU/A,1,3,4,12, 17Entner, Senna S73 J1:01.86129139599

 
Event 102  Boys 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Fly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian S41 39.14129127642

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy S64 J39.54131003176

 
Event 102  Boys 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Fly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian S41 38.71129127642

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy S62 39.31131003176

 
Event 103  Girls 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Free

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

UVPCS/3,5,8 20Wood, Sophie S101 30.89129001089

CSSSC/12, + 17McCurrach, Catherine S102 34.42129171375

KISU/H,A,3,4,12, 16Duncan, Brea S73 50.81129113340

 
Event 104  Boys 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Free

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian S41 38.48129127642

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando S102 25.38129186161

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken S103 26.14129080106

KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam S144 27.55129101311

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy S65 36.27131003176

VPSC/0 23Siytangco, Ramon S146 30.62129123589

SKSC/1,3,5 14Majidzada, Omran S97 39.36131006864

KISU/A,12 21Brayshaw, Jacob S28 1:48.84129121430

 
Event 104  Boys 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Free

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian S41 38.75129127642

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando S102 25.75129186161

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken S103 26.44129080106

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy S64 35.30131003176

KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam S145 28.23129101311

VPSC/0 23Siytangco, Ramon S146 29.97129123589

SKSC/1,3,5 14Majidzada, Omran S97 38.60131006864

KISU/A,12 21Brayshaw, Jacob S28 1:48.60129121430

 
Event 106  Boys 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Back

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian S44 J55.02129127642

KISU/A,12 21Brayshaw, Jacob S27 J1:48.43129121430

 
Event 106  Boys 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Back

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian S41 57.31129127642

KISU/A,12 21Brayshaw, Jacob S22 1:50.96129121430

 
Event 107  Girls 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Free

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

UVPCS/3,5,8 20Wood, Sophie S101 1:06.40129001089

CSSSC/12, + 17McCurrach, Catherine S102 1:20.22129171375

KISU/H,A,3,4,12, 16Duncan, Brea S73 1:49.50129113340

 
Event 108  Boys 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Free

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian S41 1:26.91129127642

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando S102 56.89129186161

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken S103 58.15129080106

KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam S144 59.84129101311

VPSC/0 23Siytangco, Ramon S145 1:04.61129123589

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy S66 1:23.14131003176

SKSC/1,3,5 14Majidzada, Omran S97 1:28.35131006864

KISU/A,3,5,12 31Martin, Riley S48 2:23.01129213861

 
Event 108  Boys 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Free

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian S41 1:28.16129127642

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando S102 58.78129186161

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken S103 1:00.88129080106

KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam S144 1:02.86129101311

VPSC/0 23Siytangco, Ramon S145 1:05.65129123589

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy S66 1:24.74131003176

SKSC/1,3,5 14Majidzada, Omran S97 1:28.17131006864

KISU/A,3,5,12 31Martin, Riley S48 2:16.57129213861

KISU/A,12 21Brayshaw, Jacob S29 3:43.22129121430
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Event 110  Boys 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Breast

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KISU/A,12 21Brayshaw, Jacob SB28 J1:58.03129121430

 
Event 110  Boys 50 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 50 Breast

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KISU/A,12 21Brayshaw, Jacob SB28 J1:58.80129121430

 
Event 112  Boys 150 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 150 IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian SM44 J3:06.01129127642

KISU/A,12 21Brayshaw, Jacob SM27 J6:03.19129121430

KISU/A,3,5,12 31Martin, Riley SM48 J3:41.79129213861

 
Event 112  Boys 150 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 150 IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian SM41 3:04.27129127642

KISU/A,3,5,12 31Martin, Riley SM42 3:37.40129213861

KISU/A,12 21Brayshaw, Jacob SM23 6:03.14129121430

 
Event 114  Boys 200 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 200 Free

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian S41 3:13.87129127642

KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam S142 2:14.01129101311

VPSC/0 23Siytangco, Ramon S143 2:22.39129123589

KISU/A,12 21Brayshaw, Jacob S25 J7:42.80129121430

 
Event 201  Girls 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Fly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

UVPCS/3,5,8 20Wood, Sophie S101 1:21.35129001089

 
Event 202  Boys 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Fly

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando S102 J1:00.47129186161

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken S103 J1:06.79129080106

KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam S145 J1:09.84129101311

VPSC/0 23Siytangco, Ramon S146 J1:11.61129123589

SKSC/1,3,5 14Majidzada, Omran S97 J1:43.69131006864

 
Event 202  Boys 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Fly

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando S101 1:03.09129186161

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken S102 1:09.70129080106

VPSC/0 23Siytangco, Ramon S143 1:13.82129123589

KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam S144 1:16.50129101311

SKSC/1,3,5 14Majidzada, Omran S95 1:41.23131006864

 
Event 205  Girls 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Back

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

UVPCS/3,5,8 20Wood, Sophie S101 1:19.70129001089

CSSSC/12, + 17McCurrach, Catherine S102 1:33.17129171375

KISU/H,A,3,4,12, 16Duncan, Brea S73 1:52.25129113340

KISU/A,1,3,4,12, 17Entner, Senna S74 2:20.52129139599

 
Event 206  Boys 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Back

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam S141 1:07.99129101311

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando S102 1:07.06129186161

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken S103 1:08.48129080106

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy S65 J1:38.82131003176

SKSC/1,3,5 14Majidzada, Omran S96 J1:37.72131006864

 
Event 206  Boys 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Back

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam S141 1:09.11129101311

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando S102 1:09.35129186161

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken S103 1:11.30129080106

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy S64 1:43.34131003176

SKSC/1,3,5 14Majidzada, Omran S95 1:38.25131006864

 
Event 209  Girls 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Breast

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

UVPCS/3,5,8 20Wood, Sophie SB91 1:33.19129001089

CSSSC/12, + 17McCurrach, Catherine SB92 1:39.26129171375

KISU/H,A,3,4,12, 16Duncan, Brea SB73 2:12.13129113340

KISU/A,1,3,4,12, 17Entner, Senna SB74 2:32.84129139599

 
Event 210  Boys 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Breast

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando SB91 1:14.59129186161

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken SB92 1:15.78129080106

VPSC/0 23Siytangco, Ramon SB143 1:19.25129123589

KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam SB144 1:23.95129101311

KISU/A,3,5,12 31Martin, Riley SB45 2:18.29129213861

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy SB66 1:53.91131003176

PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian SB47 2:32.66129127642

 
Event 210  Boys 100 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 100 Breast

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando SB91 1:17.47129186161

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken SB92 1:22.92129080106

VPSC/0 23Siytangco, Ramon SB143 1:22.13129123589

KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam SB144 1:25.85129101311

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy SB65 1:52.60131003176

KISU/A,3,5,12 31Martin, Riley SB46 2:21.16129213861

PSW/A,1,2,4,12,+ 19Massabie, Sebastian SB47 2:26.34129127642

 
Event 211  Girls 200 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 200 IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

UVPCS/3,5,8 20Wood, Sophie SM101 2:59.64129001089

CSSSC/12, + 17McCurrach, Catherine SM102 3:21.62129171375

KISU/H,A,3,4,12, 16Duncan, Brea SM73 4:16.89129113340

KISU/A,1,3,4,12, 17Entner, Senna SM74 5:23.54129139599

 
Event 212  Boys 200 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 200 IM

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

Finals
LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando SM101 2:22.73129186161

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken SM102 2:27.77129080106
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Finals ...   (Event 212  Boys 200 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 200 IM)

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam SM143 2:33.56129101311

VPSC/0 23Siytangco, Ramon SM145 J2:38.40129123589

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy SM66 J3:38.34131003176

 
Event 212  Boys 200 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 200 IM

Age   TeamName Prelim TimeID#

Preliminaries
LOSC/3,5,12,+ 16Lu, Fernando SM101 2:27.37129186161

KISU/0 27Chambers, Cam SM142 2:36.09129101311

LOSC/3,5,12,+ 18Stroud, Ken SM103 2:35.42129080106

VPSC/0 23Siytangco, Ramon SM144 2:39.72129123589

UVPCS/12,+ 17Pan, Roy SM65 3:40.85131003176

SKSC/1,3,5 14Majidzada, Omran SM9--- DQ 3:22.89131006864

 
Event 213  Girls 400 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 400 Free

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

CSSSC/12, + 17McCurrach, Catherine S101 6:24.99129171375

KISU/H,A,3,4,12, 16Duncan, Brea S72 8:11.75129113340

 
Event 214  Boys 400 LC Meter Multi-Class Para 400 Free

Age   TeamName Finals TimeID#

SKSC/1,3,5 14Majidzada, Omran S94 J6:46.14131006864


